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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Andy Schweitzer        M 30-34      1/133       34:16    5:32       34:16
2     Mark Sidebottom        M 25-29       1/85       34:20    5:32       34:17
3     Maria Scavuzzo         F 20-24       1/98       34:57    5:39       34:56
4     Gareth Graver          M 25-29       2/85       36:49    5:56       36:47
5     Grant Wirth            M 15-19       1/41       37:11    6:00       37:09
6     Ann Alyanak            F 35-39      1/219       37:17    6:01       37:15
7     Antonio Eppolito       M 50-54      1/178       37:58    6:08       37:56
8     Emily Zimmerman        F 25-29      1/151       38:14    6:10       38:12
9     Katie Ruhlman          F 25-29      2/151       38:36    6:14       38:35
10    Peter Schmitz          M 20-24       1/59       39:03    6:18       39:01
11    Rick Bruhn             M 35-39      1/151       39:26    6:22       39:23
12    Garett Orlowski        M 45-49      1/151       39:47    6:25       39:45
13    Grady Rogers           M 35-39      2/151       39:49    6:25       39:46
14    Josh Fisher            M 30-34      2/133       39:57    6:26       39:51
15    Jeffrey Coudron        M 45-49      2/151       40:05    6:27       39:59
16    Michael Chick          M 40-44      1/134       40:35    6:32       40:30
17    Molly Maggard          F 30-34      1/192       41:16    6:39       41:12
18    Amanda Davis           F 35-39      2/219       41:24    6:41       41:21
19    Stefan Hafner          M 30-34      3/133       41:38    6:43       41:34
20    Aaron Rex              M 40-44      2/134       41:43    6:44       41:41
21    Kyle Erhardt           M 35-39      3/151       42:20    6:47       42:01
22    Chris Oconnor          M 45-49      3/151       42:13    6:47       42:03
23    Daniel Phillips        M 45-49      4/151       42:08    6:48       42:08
24    Karsen Diepholz        M 20-24       2/59       42:16    6:49       42:14
25    Ryan Kohlmeyer         M 30-34      4/133       42:44    6:53       42:41
26    Gabriel Amisano        M 15-19       2/41       43:10    6:56       42:57
27    Jeremy Addy            M 40-44      3/134       43:21    7:00       43:19
28    Crayton Noe            M 20-24       3/59       43:23    7:00       43:22
29    Jessica Warnecke       F 20-24       2/98       44:23    7:02       43:33
30    Brian Stanfill         M 60-64       1/83       43:43    7:02       43:34
31    Davon Culley           M 45-49      5/151       43:44    7:03       43:38
32    Joshua Shields         M 30-34      5/133       44:00    7:06       43:58
33    Dan Nguyen             M 30-34      6/133       44:09    7:07       44:07
34    Michael Cole           M 1-14        1/43       44:15    7:08       44:12
35    Xavier Roa             M 1-14        2/43       44:45    7:08       44:12
36    Alec Remaly            M 25-29       3/85       45:41    7:12       44:38
37    Jacob Geil             M 15-19       3/41       46:22    7:13       44:44
38    Steven Weekes          M 50-54      2/178       45:00    7:15       44:56
39    Jim Lawson             M 30-34      7/133       45:07    7:16       44:59
40    Christopher Shriver    M 50-54      3/178       45:32    7:18       45:13
41    Kei Mizuno             M 40-44      4/134       45:21    7:18       45:14
42    Walid Basraoui         M 20-24       4/59       45:35    7:21       45:31
43    John Weghorst          M 60-64       2/83       45:41    7:21       45:34
44    Brik Anderson          M 30-34      8/133       53:59    7:23       45:41
45    Samuel Wright          M 50-54      4/178       46:00    7:24       45:53
46    Andrew Caldwell        M 20-24       5/59       51:24    7:26       46:01
47    Tom Helfinstine        M 50-54      5/178       46:54    7:26       46:03
48    John Oerther           M 35-39      4/151       46:19    7:27       46:08
49    Val Arias              F 30-34      2/192       46:29    7:28       46:16
50    Luis Plaza             M 35-39      5/151       46:34    7:30       46:27
51    Heather Burton         F 25-29      3/151       46:42    7:32       46:38
52    Ben Paisley            M 20-24       6/59       47:00    7:32       46:40
53    Andrew Vieth           M 35-39      6/151       49:14    7:32       46:42
54    Andrew Gillman         M 30-34      9/133       46:59    7:33       46:47
55    Kendall Okeson         M 40-44      5/134       47:19    7:36       47:06
56    Barry Kreger           M 55-59      1/146       49:45    7:36       47:07
57    Clem Cwiklinski        M 40-44      6/134       47:41    7:38       47:18
58    Robert Cole            M 50-54      6/178       47:24    7:39       47:22
59    Daniel Cole            M 20-24       7/59       47:25    7:39       47:22
60    Chelsey Woods          F 30-34      3/192       47:35    7:40       47:30
61    Pimlapas Kumkerd       F 15-19       1/55       49:26    7:40       47:32
62    Ruth Sloan             F 25-29      4/151       47:58    7:41       47:34
63    Paul Rankin            M 25-29       4/85       47:41    7:41       47:38
64    Matt Dunbar            M 35-39      7/151       48:09    7:43       47:48
65    Jason Scoles           M 30-34     10/133       48:25    7:44       47:53
66    Tyler Boyd             M 30-34     11/133       48:01    7:44       47:53
67    Patrick Terhune        M 45-49      6/151       48:07    7:45       48:00
68    James Escobar          M 35-39      8/151       48:19    7:45       48:03
69    James McNelly          M 55-59      2/146       48:49    7:46       48:08
70    Jeff Hoagland          M 50-54      7/178       48:17    7:47       48:11
71    Kevin Thieke           M 40-44      7/134       49:04    7:47       48:12
72    Tim Ketterman          M 55-59      3/146       48:37    7:48       48:16
73    Adam Remaly            M 50-54      8/178       49:16    7:48       48:17
74    Jim Rasmussen          M 60-64       3/83       48:28    7:48       48:18
75    Lauren Kreger          F 25-29      5/151       48:54    7:49       48:25
76    Ryan Randenburg        M 40-44      8/134       48:51    7:50       48:30
77    Garrison Wendlberger   M 15-19       4/41       48:38    7:51       48:36
78    Sara Nelson            F 40-44      1/177       48:47    7:52       48:42
79    Chris Taylor           M 35-39      9/151       48:58    7:52       48:43
80    Tony Ferrel            M 55-59      4/146       49:00    7:52       48:44
81    Larry Hall             M 60-64       4/83       48:52    7:52       48:46
82    Elizabeth Laselle      F 35-39      3/219       49:08    7:52       48:47
83    Amie Stryker           F 45-49      1/190       49:19    7:53       48:48
84    Adolfo Hernandez       M 40-44      9/134       48:57    7:53       48:49
85    Brent Croxton          M 20-24       8/59     1:03:23    7:54       48:53
86    Bryant Ahrens          M 25-29       5/85     1:05:21    7:54       48:55
87    Heather Kohli          F 35-39      4/219       49:23    7:55       49:01
88    Courtney Roby          M 40-44     10/134       50:20    7:56       49:08
89    Jj Lowe                M 35-39     10/151       49:17    7:56       49:10
90    Kenneth Wilson         M 50-54      9/178       50:07    7:58       49:20
91    Dave Amstutz           M 45-49      7/151       49:53    7:58       49:23
92    Luke Rankin            M 25-29       6/85       49:26    7:58       49:24
93    Lowell Clark           M 45-49      8/151       49:39    7:59       49:25
94    Nathaniel Turner       M 20-24       9/59       51:52    7:59       49:30
95    Michael Teuschler      M 35-39     11/151       49:50    7:59       49:30
96    Justin Lambert         M 35-39     12/151       50:26    8:00       49:35
97    Scott Abbott           M 40-44     11/134       49:48    8:00       49:36
98    Marisa Novobilski      F 40-44      2/177       49:48    8:01       49:39
99    Shane Jordre           M 40-44     12/134       50:37    8:01       49:40
100   Heidi Coia             F 30-34      4/192       50:20    8:01       49:41
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101   Savanna Bowers         F 30-34      5/192       52:52    8:01       49:42
102   Matthew Krisak         M 35-39     13/151       50:03    8:02       49:44
103   Justin O'Grady         M 30-34     12/133       49:58    8:02       49:48
104   Paul Mazak             M 35-39     14/151       55:31    8:03       49:50
105   David Lasbury          M 50-54     10/178       50:50    8:03       49:54
106   Samuel Bailie          M 40-44     13/134     1:00:09    8:04       49:56
107   Geny Ramirez           F 40-44      3/177       50:01    8:04       49:58
108   Kristopher Iovieno     M 35-39     15/151       53:49    8:04       50:01
109   Mark Moman             M 40-44     14/134       50:50    8:05       50:07
110   Eileen Bonelli         F 35-39      5/219       51:35    8:05       50:07
111   Dean Freitas           M 30-34     13/133       51:25    8:06       50:11
112   Jen Samson             F 35-39      6/219       50:29    8:06       50:11
113   Eric Treon             M 45-49      9/151       50:26    8:07       50:14
114   Nicholas Artis         M 35-39     16/151       50:35    8:07       50:15
115   John Arellanes         M 50-54     11/178       50:23    8:07       50:17
116   Adam Daron             M 40-44     15/134       50:37    8:08       50:20
117   Riley Dorough          M 15-19       5/41     1:15:54    8:08       50:21
118   Danae Smith            F 20-24       3/98       52:39    8:08       50:22
119   Kenneth Gold           M 50-54     12/178       50:38    8:09       50:28
120   Wyatt Chriest          M 15-19       6/41       58:26    8:09       50:30
121   Brenton Stringer       M 45-49     10/151       53:21    8:09       50:31
122   Latoya Siples          F 35-39      7/219       51:09    8:10       50:33
123   Jeffrey Crosby         M 55-59      5/146       50:47    8:10       50:34
124   Gary Moroney           M 50-54     13/178       50:41    8:10       50:34
125   Doug Lambert           M 35-39     17/151       51:34    8:10       50:35
126   Michael Duckro         M 1-14        3/43       54:03    8:10       50:36
127   Brian Kaseman          M 30-34     14/133       53:39    8:10       50:36
128   Dennis Steed           M 65-69       1/54       54:29    8:10       50:37
129   Paige Welch            F 25-29      6/151       51:49    8:10       50:37
130   Austin Jones           M 30-34     15/133       53:04    8:11       50:40
131   Ted Gies               M 40-44     16/134       50:51    8:11       50:41
132   Joseph Caplinger       M 30-34     16/133       51:30    8:11       50:42
133   Joseph Caplinger       M 30-34     17/133       51:30    8:11       50:43
134   Christina Brosovich    F 20-24       4/98       51:13    8:12       50:49
135   Michal Andras          M 35-39     18/151       51:09    8:12       50:50
136   Brandon Ward           M 30-34     18/133       51:13    8:13       50:52
137   Kevin Heacock          M 35-39     19/151       51:07    8:13       50:53
138   Jakob Burdick          M 15-19       7/41       54:24    8:14       50:57
139   Robert Shay            M 35-39        0/0       51:12               50:58
139   James Isbell           M 30-34     19/133       51:15    8:14       51:00
140   Meghan Kennedy         F 35-39      8/219       51:31    8:14       51:03
141   Timothy McComsey       M 30-34     20/133     1:06:47    8:15       51:04
142   Dennis Klain           M 25-29       7/85       55:30    8:15       51:05
143   Jim Salyer             M 50-54     14/178       53:23    8:15       51:07
144   James Rutledge         M 35-39     20/151       51:25    8:15       51:09
145   Jean Lampert           F 60-64       1/98       51:26    8:16       51:10
146   Radley Green           M 40-44     17/134       53:48    8:16       51:10
147   Robert Call            M 30-34     21/133       51:19    8:16       51:10
148   Garret Rahe            M 1-14        4/43       55:21    8:16       51:14
149   Todd Darrah            M 45-49     11/151       55:13    8:18       51:24
150   Bob Brockman           M 65-69       2/54       51:45    8:18       51:24
151   Chris Ianni            M 40-44     18/134     1:01:39    8:18       51:24
152   David Mize             M 45-49     12/151       51:37    8:18       51:26
153   Kevin Decker           M 50-54     15/178       51:41    8:18       51:27
154   Jeff Geear             M 50-54     16/178       51:42    8:18       51:27
155   Jim Wetter             M 55-59      6/146       51:49    8:18       51:28
156   Derek Yeary            M 35-39     21/151       52:25    8:19       51:28
157   Cami Miller            F 25-29      7/151       51:39    8:19       51:28
158   James Nelson           M 40-44     19/134       51:34    8:19       51:29
159   Kenneth Stray          M 30-34     22/133       51:51    8:19       51:29
160   Daniel Runyon          M 40-44     20/134       52:36    8:19       51:30
161   Jason Kleinman         M 35-39     22/151       51:41    8:19       51:30
162   Kimber Coudron         F 35-39      9/219       52:14    8:19       51:33
163   Craig King             M 25-29       8/85       51:54    8:20       51:35
164   Gregory Barnhart       M 55-59      7/146       52:03    8:20       51:38
165   Larry McKeever         M 40-44     21/134       53:58    8:20       51:40
166   Holly Matsko           F 35-39     10/219       52:16    8:21       51:43
167   Jason Salyer           M 25-29       9/85       51:46    8:21       51:44
168   Michael Ooten          M 30-34     23/133       52:25    8:21       51:44
169   Michael Mullen         M 55-59      8/146       52:33    8:21       51:45
170   Audra Mazeika          F 35-39     11/219       51:56    8:22       51:48
171   Michelle Daniel        F 35-39     12/219       52:48    8:22       51:51
172   James Edwards          M 40-44     22/134       53:52    8:22       51:52
173   Brad Adams             M 45-49     13/151       52:32    8:23       51:56
174   Leah Johnson           F 30-34      6/192       52:25    8:23       51:57
175   Ian Stein              M 25-29      10/85       55:32    8:24       51:59
176   Kan Liu                M 25-29      11/85       52:10    8:24       52:01
177   Keith MacK             M 35-39     23/151       52:14    8:24       52:02
178   Bill Combs             M 60-64       5/83       52:09    8:24       52:03
179   Joseph Carenza         M 50-54     17/178       52:34    8:25       52:06
180   Anthony Nicholson      M 50-54     18/178       52:26    8:25       52:07
181   Fletcher Dodge         M 15-19       8/41       54:22    8:25       52:10
182   Brian Beeksma          M 50-54     19/178       52:35    8:26       52:13
183   Daniel Mahle           M 50-54     20/178       53:20    8:26       52:14
184   Nathan Kennedy         M 30-34     24/133       52:59    8:26       52:16
185   Wesley Nims            M 45-49     14/151       54:30    8:26       52:16
186   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        1/15       52:35    8:26       52:17
187   Andrew Goldin          M 20-24      10/59       52:35    8:26       52:17
188   Michael Burdette       M 45-49     15/151       52:19    8:27       52:19
189   Ryan Boeckermann       M 25-29      12/85       52:57    8:28       52:27
190   Robert Rowland         M 40-44     23/134       52:37    8:28       52:28
191   Benjamin Smith         M 35-39     24/151       53:20    8:28       52:28
192   Jeff Bolton            M 20-24      11/59       54:01    8:28       52:29
193   Lynda Colussi          F 40-44      4/177       53:07    8:29       52:31
194   Michael Kumiyama       M 35-39     25/151       52:51    8:29       52:34
195   Kristen Schroeder      F 40-44      5/177       52:40    8:29       52:35
196   Joseph Newton          M 40-44     24/134       52:52    8:30       52:41
197   Dan Sanchez            M 55-59      9/146       53:31    8:30       52:42
198   Matt Montgomery        M 20-24      12/59       55:52    8:31       52:44
199   Jeff Delahunt          M 55-59     10/146       56:42    8:31       52:45
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200   Julia Sullivan         F 25-29      8/151       53:17    8:31       52:46
201   Jeff Graham            M 60-64       6/83       53:42    8:31       52:46
202   Caroline Kennebeck-Hal F 50-54      1/186       55:30    8:32       52:50
203   Brian Laycock          M 40-44     25/134       53:09    8:32       52:51
204   Frank Schreiber        M 50-54     21/178       52:55    8:32       52:53
205   Jen Hill               F 50-54      2/186       53:03    8:33       52:56
206   Jens Lundy             M 45-49     16/151       53:46    8:33       52:59
207   Quinn Miller           M 35-39     26/151       53:19    8:33       53:01
208   Craig Berger           M 35-39     27/151       53:48    8:34       53:02
209   Sara Duncan            F 25-29      9/151       54:19    8:34       53:03
210   James Toombs           M 35-39     28/151       53:15    8:34       53:06
211   Tom Buschelmann        M 40-44     26/134       53:31    8:34       53:06
212   Matthew Ashton         M 25-29      13/85       56:08    8:34       53:06
213   Michael Hoke           M 45-49     17/151     1:11:02    8:34       53:06
214   Samuel Gebhart         M 20-24      13/59       56:08    8:34       53:07
215   Caren Michael          F 40-44      6/177       53:51    8:34       53:07
216   Kenneth Furst          M 60-64       7/83       53:52    8:35       53:08
217   Riley Neimo            M 20-24      14/59       55:21    8:35       53:09
218   Carina Welker          F 15-19       2/55       56:38    8:35       53:09
219   Noah Scott             M 20-24      15/59     1:22:16    8:35       53:10
220   Kiet Nguyen            M 50-54     22/178       57:24    8:35       53:10
221   Jorge Laurel           M 50-54     23/178       53:50    8:35       53:10
222   Briley Lambert         F 35-39     13/219       53:53    8:35       53:11
223   John Neff              M 55-59     11/146       54:05    8:35       53:12
224   Joe Weidner            M 55-59     12/146       53:35    8:35       53:13
225   Jon Ferency            M 50-54     24/178       53:31    8:36       53:14
226   Andrew Foster          M 50-54     25/178       53:30    8:36       53:15
227   James Johnston         M 55-59     13/146       53:57    8:36       53:16
228   Amber Holtzapple       F 35-39     14/219       59:19    8:37       53:20
229   Brian Quinn            M 40-44     27/134       55:22    8:37       53:21
230   Justin Lail            M 35-39     29/151       53:31    8:37       53:21
231   Rachael McDaneld       F 35-39     15/219       53:38    8:37       53:22
232   Connor Dick-Shannon    M 20-24      16/59       54:48    8:37       53:24
233   Jim Blackman           M 65-69       3/54       55:18    8:37       53:25
234   Terry Phillips         M 50-54     26/178       53:43    8:37       53:25
235   Erlyn Davis            F 45-49      2/190       54:27    8:38       53:26
236   Jeffrey Frederick      M 55-59     14/146       53:47    8:38       53:26
237   Jason Porter           M 30-34     25/133       54:06    8:38       53:28
238   Stephen Hunter         M 40-44     28/134       53:48    8:38       53:29
239   Jason White            M 40-44     29/134       54:15    8:38       53:30
240   Tom Layne              M 50-54     27/178       57:00    8:39       53:35
241   Chip Maurer            M 40-44     30/134       57:02    8:39       53:36
242   Michael Conner         M 50-54     28/178       53:51    8:39       53:38
243   Jennifer Maurer        F 40-44      7/177       57:02    8:39       53:38
244   Michael Craft          M 35-39     30/151       57:33    8:39       53:38
245   Keith Bowman           M 55-59     15/146       53:50    8:40       53:39
246   Michael Brinson        M 60-64       8/83       55:16    8:40       53:41
247   Karen Murphy           F 45-49      3/190       55:46    8:40       53:43
248   Catherine Hawrylko     F 20-24       5/98     1:06:10    8:40       53:43
249   Steven Creek           M 35-39     31/151       58:04    8:40       53:44
250   Dustin Bowers          M 30-34     26/133       56:56    8:41       53:45
251   Nick Hausfeld          M 30-34     27/133       54:00    8:41       53:49
252   Miguel Davalos         M 20-24      17/59       54:21    8:42       53:53
253   Craig King             M 50-54     29/178       54:13    8:42       53:53
254   Matthew Dunn           M 55-59     16/146       56:06    8:42       53:54
255   Rebecca Shepherd       F 35-39     16/219       54:15    8:42       53:55
256   Kevin Mihalik          M 40-44     31/134       54:14    8:43       53:57
257   Karl Davenport         M 60-64       9/83       54:10    8:43       53:57
258   Glenn Richardson       M 40-44     32/134       54:25    8:43       53:58
259   Lauren Lo Coco         F 15-19       3/55       55:53    8:43       53:59
260   Joey Center            M 50-54     30/178       54:47    8:44       54:04
261   Travis Holder          M 30-34     28/133       54:36    8:44       54:04
262   John Luebcke           M 40-44     33/134       54:12    8:44       54:04
263   Steph Lane             F 40-44      8/177       54:52    8:44       54:08
264   Timothy Nicholls       M 60-64      10/83       54:34    8:45       54:13
265   James Sabo             M 45-49     18/151       54:57    8:45       54:14
266   Schon Loesch           M 15-19       9/41       55:49    8:45       54:15
267   Connor Welch           M 1-14        5/43       55:21    8:46       54:16
268   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        2/15       59:51    8:46       54:17
269   Jeff Smart             M 25-29      14/85       54:55    8:46       54:18
270   Matthew Clouse         M 35-39     32/151       54:48    8:46       54:20
271   Glenn Wellman          M 35-39     33/151       55:37    8:46       54:21
272   Nathanial Shubert      M 40-44     34/134       55:51    8:47       54:26
273   David Crowe            M 45-49     19/151       55:09    8:47       54:26
274   Chip Shaw              M 25-29      15/85       54:56    8:48       54:28
275   Jonathan Shaw          M 25-29      16/85       54:56    8:48       54:28
276   Mike Gillaugh          M 60-64      11/83       55:13    8:48       54:31
277   Bartholomew Gaska      M 35-39     34/151       56:17    8:49       54:38
278   Bryan Verbofsky        M 30-34     29/133       55:09    8:49       54:38
279   Phillip Hash           M 45-49     20/151       54:43    8:49       54:39
280   Kim French             F 45-49      4/190       54:57    8:49       54:40
281   Cheryl Donald          F 40-44      9/177       55:05    8:49       54:40
282   Mike Kennedy           M 45-49     21/151       55:00    8:50       54:40
283   Rick Bular             M 55-59     17/146       57:57    8:50       54:43
284   Anne Hartinger         F 20-24       6/98       57:26    8:51       54:48
285   John Grubbs            M 25-29      17/85       55:20    8:51       54:49
286   Dan-O Semsel           M 50-54     31/178       55:54    8:51       54:51
287   Chad Antos             M 15-19      10/41       55:13    8:52       54:53
288   John Pierce            M 40-44     35/134       55:03    8:52       54:53
289   Richard Lund           M 45-49     22/151       55:00    8:52       54:54
290   Christopher Antos      M 40-44     36/134       55:13    8:52       54:54
291   Johari Hemphill        M 40-44     37/134     1:00:25    8:52       54:56
292   Anna Squibb            F 35-39     17/219       55:25    8:52       54:56
293   Brian Junker           M 50-54     32/178       56:47    8:52       54:56
294   Tamara Crochran        F 20-24       7/98       57:26    8:52       54:58
295   Cameron Coon           M 35-39     35/151       55:15    8:52       54:58
296   Randall Shaffer        M 50-54     33/178       57:59    8:53       55:00
297   Michael O Neil         M 40-44     38/134       57:01    8:53       55:00
298   Stephaney Shanks       F 40-44     10/177       55:45    8:53       55:00
299   Orin Shanks            M 45-49     23/151       55:45    8:53       55:01
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300   Jay Kelley             M 50-54     34/178       55:38    8:53       55:02
301   David Walker           M 30-34     30/133       55:17    8:53       55:03
302   Megan Shaffer          F 15-19       4/55       58:05    8:53       55:05
303   Lindsay Robinson       F 40-44     11/177       55:30    8:53       55:05
304   Trenton Napier         M 15-19      11/41     1:06:05    8:54       55:08
305   Bill Simon             M 55-59     18/146       55:58    8:54       55:10
306   Nathaniel Spitler      M 30-34     31/133       59:37    8:54       55:10
307   Stacie Deckard         F 35-39     18/219       56:28    8:55       55:12
308   Gabriel Day            M 1-14        6/43       58:02    8:55       55:12
309   Annette Munro          F 45-49      5/190       55:27    8:55       55:13
310   Liam Thomas            M 15-19      12/41       55:52    8:55       55:15
311   Darrell McGrath        M 50-54     35/178       57:10    8:55       55:16
312   Rachel Haines          F 15-19       5/55       58:26    8:56       55:18
313   Richard Keesling       M 35-39     36/151       56:49    8:56       55:19
314   Amy Kolb               F 40-44     12/177       56:16    8:56       55:20
315   Matthew Buerger        M 25-29      18/85     1:00:20    8:56       55:21
316   Ralph Taylor           M 40-44     39/134       56:15    8:56       55:21
317   Kelly Osterday         F 40-44     13/177       55:48    8:57       55:24
318   Scott Connelly         M 20-24      18/59     1:24:34    8:57       55:27
319   Marc Mahan             M 45-49     24/151       56:51    8:57       55:29
320   John Lamonica          M 30-34     32/133       56:25    8:57       55:29
321   John Lamonica          M 30-34     33/133       56:24    8:57       55:29
322   Mario Velasquez        M 30-34     34/133       56:26    8:58       55:32
323   Mary Kazee             F 35-39     19/219       58:55    8:58       55:34
324   Andrew Queler          M 45-49     25/151       55:51    8:59       55:36
325   Brian Pachucki         M 30-34     35/133       56:01    8:59       55:37
326   Brian Pachucki         M 30-34     36/133       56:01    8:59       55:37
327   Jack Ramberg           M 15-19      13/41     1:03:34    8:59       55:37
328   Andy Harp              M 55-59     19/146       55:55    8:59       55:37
329   Louisa Peterson        F 15-19       6/55       57:06    8:59       55:38
330   Christian Carlisle     M 25-29      19/85       56:40    8:59       55:38
331   Alexander Horvat       M 20-24      19/59       59:57    8:59       55:38
332   Aaron Brink            M 35-39     37/151       58:06    8:59       55:39
333   Matt Kapszukiewicz     M 45-49     26/151       56:28    8:59       55:42
334   Eric Boruszewski       M 25-29      20/85       56:40    9:00       55:47
335   Bethany Edmondson      F 20-24       8/98       58:59    9:01       55:50
336   Morgan Schlatter       F 20-24       9/98       59:07    9:01       55:50
337   Wendy Ireland          F 35-39     20/219       56:01    9:01       55:50
338   Nicholas Vicen         M 35-39     38/151       59:49    9:01       55:51
339   Madeline Seiller       F 20-24      10/98       57:17    9:01       55:53
340   James Burns            M 35-39     39/151       59:08    9:02       55:55
341   Fred Yarger            M 60-64      12/83       57:08    9:02       55:56
342   Dan Butzin             M 30-34     37/133       56:26    9:02       56:00
343   Jonathon Schmidt       M 30-34     38/133       59:14    9:02       56:00
344   Timothy Sutton         M 25-29      21/85     1:10:25    9:03       56:03
345   Michelle Cook          F 35-39     21/219       56:12    9:03       56:03
346   Jing Lisanby           F 35-39     22/219       56:48    9:03       56:03
347   Kelly McCluskey Erskin F 35-39     23/219       59:31    9:03       56:04
348   Kevin Jones            M 50-54     36/178       57:05    9:03       56:04
349   Dean Foster            M 55-59     20/146       56:53    9:03       56:05
350   Scott Salazar          M 55-59     21/146     1:01:32    9:03       56:05
351   Jennifer Miller        F 25-29     10/151       58:13    9:03       56:05
352   Sheri Hodson           F 50-54      3/186       57:09    9:03       56:06
353   Bill Menendez          M 45-49     27/151       57:40    9:03       56:06
354   Joshua Cohen           M 25-29      22/85       58:59    9:03       56:07
355   Charles Gelm           M 40-44     40/134       59:30    9:04       56:09
356   Douglas Rabe           M 65-69       4/54       58:34    9:04       56:09
357   Jennifer Barrer        F 30-34      7/192     1:00:39    9:04       56:11
358   William Baldrey        M 30-34     39/133       57:34    9:04       56:12
359   Tandra Adams           F 40-44     14/177       57:16    9:04       56:13
360   Anthony Williams       M 35-39     40/151     1:01:05    9:05       56:14
361   Stephen Faw            M 45-49     28/151       57:22    9:05       56:16
362   Van Bell               M 40-44     41/134       57:11    9:05       56:16
363   Robert Rocco           M 50-54     37/178       56:56    9:05       56:18
364   Emily Henzler          F 25-29     11/151       57:11    9:05       56:18
365   Gary Voge              M 50-54     38/178       59:38    9:05       56:19
366   Gary Voge              M 50-54     39/178       59:38    9:05       56:19
367   Scott Hill             M 65-69       5/54       56:42    9:06       56:21
368   Justin Kyne            M 30-34     40/133       57:19    9:06       56:21
369   Scott Hines            M 50-54     40/178       58:58    9:06       56:24
370   Jeff Zipes             M 50-54     41/178       57:21    9:06       56:24
371   Anne Hoybook           F 30-34      8/192     1:00:31    9:06       56:25
372   Cristina Clay          F 25-29     12/151     1:00:17    9:07       56:26
373   Joseph Schafer         M 40-44     42/134     1:00:31    9:07       56:26
374   Scott Hornick          M 45-49     29/151     1:02:45    9:07       56:27
375   Peter Vlasic           M 60-64      13/83       57:03    9:07       56:28
376   Alex Niere             M 35-39     41/151     1:01:34    9:07       56:28
377   John Newberry          M 45-49     30/151       58:12    9:07       56:31
378   Ellen Malicki          F 55-59      1/170       57:22    9:07       56:32
379   Bill Thurber           M 60-64      14/83     1:01:03    9:08       56:32
380   Rebecca Cobb           F 40-44     15/177       57:12    9:08       56:32
381   Devin Schnipke         F 25-29     13/151       58:40    9:08       56:34
382   Kris Ostrowski         M 40-44     43/134       57:36    9:08       56:36
383   Jason Ostrowski        M 1-14        7/43       57:36    9:08       56:36
384   Jonathan Steinbrunner  M 30-34     41/133       57:35    9:08       56:37
385   Phillip Harris         M 20-24      20/59     1:01:30    9:09       56:38
386   Kaleigh Wallock        F 20-24      11/98     1:01:29    9:09       56:39
387   Kristopher Kavanagh    M 35-39     42/151       57:29    9:09       56:40
388   David Hurlburt         M 45-49     31/151     1:00:44    9:09       56:40
389   John Koehl             M 50-54     42/178       56:45    9:09       56:41
390   Jonathan Nguyen        M 30-34     42/133     1:00:40    9:09       56:42
391   Nora Stratton          F 50-54      4/186       56:50    9:09       56:43
392   Kimberly Brennan       F 20-24      12/98       58:05    9:10       56:45
393   Frank Irwin            M 55-59     22/146       57:43    9:10       56:45
394   Jerome Jankowiak       M 55-59     23/146       57:28    9:10       56:46
395   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        3/15     1:01:09    9:10       56:47
396   Teresea Baumann        F 55-59      2/170       57:28    9:10       56:48
397   Michael Walsh          M 25-29      23/85       57:14    9:10       56:48
398   Thomas Liberio         M 55-59     24/146       57:59    9:10       56:49
399   Clarke Crawford        F 25-29     14/151       57:57    9:10       56:50
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400   Randall Riley          M 65-69       6/54       57:33    9:11       56:51
401   Melissa Shaffer        F 20-24      13/98       58:06    9:11       56:56
402   Adam Kelhoffer         M 35-39     43/151       58:12    9:11       56:56
403   Charles Shurlow        M 55-59     25/146       57:07    9:12       56:57
404   Paul Robinson          M 45-49     32/151       58:49    9:12       56:57
405   Timothy Hauser         M 35-39     44/151       57:06    9:12       57:00
406   Abbi Auger             F 45-49      6/190       57:28    9:12       57:01
407   Michael Mahaney        M 30-34     43/133       57:12    9:12       57:02
408   Nick Direnzi           M 25-29      24/85     1:00:46    9:12       57:02
409   Hareen Illa            M 25-29      25/85     1:01:09    9:13       57:03
410   Hareen Illa            M 25-29      26/85     1:01:09    9:13       57:03
411   Joseph Horner          M 55-59     26/146     1:05:07    9:13       57:06
412   Karen Boone            F 40-44     16/177     1:00:27    9:14       57:10
413   Loretta Leiher         F 50-54      5/186       57:34    9:14       57:10
414   Brandon Murphy         M 35-39     45/151       57:32    9:14       57:10
415   Aaron Gosser           M 40-44     44/134       57:51    9:14       57:12
416   Gonzalo Diaz-Infante   M 45-49     33/151     1:01:26    9:14       57:13
417   Cale Rice              M 20-24      21/59     1:05:10    9:14       57:13
418   Jason Murry            M 40-44     45/134     1:00:40    9:14       57:13
419   Molly Wakeling         F 25-29     15/151       58:04    9:14       57:14
420   Andrew Smith           M 50-54     43/178       58:01    9:15       57:16
421   Jennifer Hardos        F 35-39     24/219       59:17    9:15       57:16
422   Benjamin Welch         M 35-39     46/151       58:18    9:15       57:17
423   Caroline Brown         F 30-34      9/192     1:02:02    9:15       57:18
424   Celia Williams         F 50-54      6/186       58:26    9:15       57:19
425   John Dietrich          M 50-54     44/178       57:42    9:15       57:19
426   Alison Drumm           F 20-24      14/98     1:01:42    9:15       57:21
427   Gurtej Grewal          M 35-39     47/151       58:48    9:16       57:23
428   Elizabeth Przybyla     F 1-14        1/21       59:53    9:16       57:24
429   Jennifer Monroe        F 35-39     25/219       58:35    9:16       57:25
430   Daniel Koch            M 25-29      27/85     1:00:05    9:16       57:25
431   William Bakker         M 35-39     48/151       59:25    9:16       57:26
432   Danielle Chaney        F 35-39     26/219     1:00:17    9:16       57:26
433   Eric Gunzelman         M 55-59     27/146       58:01    9:16       57:28
434   Ann Jones              F 50-54      7/186       57:50    9:17       57:28
435   John Brennan           M 25-29      28/85       58:49    9:17       57:29
436   Holly Lyons            F 45-49      7/190     1:01:01    9:17       57:32
437   Kevin Durkee           M 50-54     45/178       58:14    9:17       57:32
438   Kimberly Neikirk       F 50-54      8/186       58:13    9:17       57:32
439   Ryan Grantonic         M 25-29      29/85     1:00:23    9:17       57:32
440   Loretta Barrera        F 50-54      9/186       58:36    9:17       57:33
441   Taylor Wessell         M 25-29      30/85     1:01:01    9:18       57:36
442   Steven Pennoyer        M 15-19      14/41     1:05:36    9:19       57:43
443   Sarah Demott           F 30-34     10/192     1:03:21    9:19       57:44
444   Thomas Cruger          M 25-29      31/85       59:22    9:19       57:44
445   Keven Critzer          M 45-49     34/151       59:31    9:19       57:45
446   Ron Allison            M 40-44     46/134       59:02    9:19       57:45
447   Inyoung May            F 45-49      8/190     1:00:09    9:19       57:46
448   Richard Fullam         M 40-44     47/134       57:52    9:20       57:48
449   Jim Knipper            M 50-54     46/178       58:09    9:20       57:50
450   Daniel Elias           M 35-39     49/151       57:54    9:20       57:50
451   Jennifer Vecchione     F 40-44     17/177       58:06    9:20       57:50
452   Ryan Vogel             M 30-34     44/133     1:01:12    9:20       57:51
453   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        4/15       58:42    9:20       57:51
454   Steven Gargalianos     M 55-59     28/146       59:16    9:20       57:52
455   Patrick Highley        M 35-39     50/151     1:00:09    9:20       57:52
456   Kevin Dewine           M 50-54     47/178       58:45    9:21       57:53
457   Jaclynn Jarrells       F 25-29     16/151     1:02:43    9:21       57:54
458   Susan Montgomery       F 45-49      9/190       58:29    9:21       57:54
459   Christy Dobyns         F 40-44     18/177     1:02:42    9:21       57:57
460   Ben Johnson            M 55-59     29/146       58:58    9:21       57:58
461   Casey Apple            F 20-24      15/98     1:01:16    9:21       57:58
462   Debra Fairchild        F 35-39     27/219       58:38    9:21       57:59
463   Jennifer Feranec       F 35-39     28/219       58:37    9:22       58:02
464   Bradly Gravunder       M 55-59     30/146       58:17    9:23       58:05
465   Yesenia Manzur         F 25-29     17/151       58:53    9:23       58:05
466   Devan Compton          M 30-34     45/133       58:43    9:23       58:06
467   Gerry Laughlin         M 60-64      15/83       59:26    9:23       58:06
468   Denise Shaffer         F 50-54     10/186       59:17    9:23       58:07
469   Lindsy Corron          F 35-39     29/219     1:03:22    9:23       58:07
470   Danielle Gines         F 25-29     18/151     1:12:38    9:23       58:08
471   Dennis McWhorter       M 50-54     48/178       59:18    9:23       58:09
472   Kevin Schamel          M 40-44     48/134     1:01:23    9:23       58:10
473   Lisa Hernandez         F 55-59      3/170       58:54    9:24       58:14
474   Rodney Ogle            M 50-54     49/178       58:41    9:24       58:14
475   Andrew Hamilton        M 40-44     49/134       58:21    9:24       58:16
476   John Slaughenhaupt     M 45-49     35/151     1:00:03    9:25       58:18
477   Ryan Reagans           M 25-29      32/85     1:06:17    9:25       58:19
478   Lindsay Holt           F 25-29     19/151     1:06:59    9:25       58:19
479   Daniel Janusz          M 45-49     36/151       58:26    9:25       58:20
480   Sheldon Goodrum        M 25-29      33/85     1:00:21    9:25       58:20
481   Chris Hart             M 55-59     31/146     1:00:00    9:25       58:20
482   Azaree Whitehead       F 20-24      16/98     1:00:21    9:25       58:20
483   Steve Sexton           M 50-54     50/178     1:00:02    9:25       58:22
484   Daniel Finneran        M 60-64      16/83       58:33    9:25       58:22
485   Sean Brennan           M 45-49     37/151       58:31    9:26       58:25
486   Rachel Pyle            F 25-29     20/151     1:01:28    9:26       58:25
487   James Oconnor          M 50-54     51/178       59:21    9:26       58:26
488   Angela Salazar         F 45-49     10/190     1:05:25    9:26       58:27
489   Richard Wisniewski     M 50-54     52/178     1:00:52    9:26       58:29
490   Connor Amundson        M 20-24      22/59     1:03:19    9:26       58:29
491   Megan Rua              F 30-34     11/192     1:00:04    9:26       58:29
492   Marina Joyce           F 40-44     19/177       58:47    9:26       58:29
493   Austin Hammers         M 20-24      23/59     1:20:14    9:27       58:30
494   Clayton Beck           M 20-24      24/59     1:03:20    9:27       58:30
495   Nathan Larson          M 40-44     50/134       58:39    9:27       58:31
496   Jill Cochran           F 50-54     11/186     1:00:38    9:27       58:31
497   Jacklyn Welch          F 25-29     21/151       58:51    9:27       58:31
498   Corey Boltz            M 30-34     46/133       59:31    9:27       58:32
499   Cindy Fisher           F 60-64       2/98       58:53    9:27       58:33
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500   Peggy Kelly            F 50-54     12/186     1:00:41    9:27       58:33
501   Ewell Walker           M 35-39     51/151     1:00:04    9:27       58:33
502   Greg Gutterman         M 50-54     53/178     1:00:22    9:27       58:36
503   John Beatty            M 35-39     52/151       59:05    9:28       58:36
504   Andrew Clark           M 60-64      17/83       59:30    9:28       58:36
505   Trena Igielski         F 35-39     30/219       59:14    9:28       58:36
506   Hanna Kukulka          F 20-24      17/98       58:40    9:28       58:37
507   Christopher Smith      M 45-49     38/151     1:01:34    9:28       58:38
508   Tracy Patrick          F 45-49     11/190     1:02:38    9:28       58:41
509   Walker Lasbury         M 1-14        8/43       59:37    9:28       58:41
510   Jacob Dahlke           M 25-29      34/85     1:02:18    9:28       58:41
511   John Elkins            M 35-39     53/151       58:54    9:29       58:44
512   Chelsea Warnecke       F 25-29     22/151     1:00:51    9:29       58:45
513   Chelsea Smith          F 25-29     23/151     1:00:45    9:29       58:45
514   Nadja Turek            F 35-39     31/219     1:03:02    9:29       58:45
515   Dylan Slizewski        M 25-29      35/85     1:02:21    9:29       58:45
516   Andrea Shepherd        F 35-39     32/219       59:37    9:29       58:45
517   Ronald Davis           M 55-59     32/146       59:20    9:29       58:46
518   Nancy Knoll            F 60-64       3/98       59:11    9:29       58:47
519   Michael Christian      M 45-49     39/151     1:02:09    9:29       58:48
520   Jerry Theriot          M 50-54     54/178       59:00    9:30       58:49
521   Kristan Hall           F 25-29     24/151     1:01:03    9:30       58:50
522   Michael Muck           M 30-34     47/133     1:01:03    9:30       58:50
523   Daniel Lewis           M 35-39     54/151     1:00:52    9:30       58:53
524   Christian Wilson       F 25-29     25/151     1:01:08    9:30       58:53
525   Michael Mooibroek      M 20-24      25/59     1:02:22    9:30       58:54
526   Bridget Fay            F 35-39     33/219     1:01:17    9:31       58:55
527   Jason Swarts           M 45-49     40/151       58:55    9:31       58:55
528   Toni Agler             F 50-54     13/186       59:02    9:31       58:55
529   Daniel Haigler         M 30-34     48/133     1:01:33    9:31       58:56
530   Howard Brookshire      M 50-54     55/178     1:01:07    9:31       58:56
531   Stephen Ley            M 55-59     33/146       59:13    9:31       58:58
532   Mike Poggi             M 55-59     34/146       59:30    9:31       58:58
533   Tim Woodruff           M 55-59     35/146     1:00:20    9:31       58:59
534   William Dull           M 55-59     36/146     1:00:26    9:31       58:59
535   Julia Woodruff         F 25-29     26/151     1:00:20    9:31       58:59
536   Brady Ross             M 30-34     49/133     1:02:28    9:31       58:59
537   Mark Saturno           M 50-54     56/178     1:02:47    9:32       59:03
538   Stephen Vukovich       M 40-44     51/134       59:48    9:32       59:04
539   Joanna Killingsworth   F 50-54     14/186     1:00:57    9:32       59:04
540   Joel Dixon             M 30-34     50/133       59:56    9:32       59:04
541   Jami Turman            F 35-39     34/219       59:32    9:33       59:08
542   Montana Jones          M 25-29      36/85     1:00:29    9:33       59:09
543   Jillian Salazar        F 35-39     35/219     1:02:48    9:33       59:10
544   Roger Hare             M 60-64      18/83     1:00:31    9:34       59:14
545   Carri Olkowicz         F 40-44     20/177     1:03:55    9:34       59:15
546   Chris Calhoun          M 55-59     37/146       59:32    9:35       59:20
547   Amanda Calhoun         F 25-29     27/151       59:32    9:35       59:20
548   Andrew Spurgeon        M 35-39     55/151     1:03:24    9:35       59:21
549   Brett Jordan           M 45-49     41/151     1:00:23    9:35       59:24
550   Tyler Olsen            M 35-39     56/151     1:00:49    9:36       59:26
551   Elizabeth Turner       F 30-34     12/192       59:58    9:36       59:26
552   Robert Webster         M 45-49     42/151     1:01:52    9:36       59:26
553   Qunitin Hiser          M 15-19      15/41     1:08:59    9:36       59:27
554   Jana Cerda             F 30-34     13/192     1:00:53    9:36       59:27
555   Timothy Frazier        M 50-54     57/178     1:02:31    9:36       59:27
556   Friederike Cavier      F 30-34     14/192     1:03:57    9:36       59:30
557   Richard Sambolin       M 45-49     43/151     1:01:11    9:37       59:32
558   Patrick Joyce          M 60-64      19/83     1:02:19    9:37       59:35
559   Albert Murn            M 75-79       1/13     1:05:39    9:37       59:35
560   Chris Harold           M 35-39     57/151     1:04:26    9:37       59:36
561   Justin Rash            M 30-34     51/133     1:01:16    9:38       59:39
562   William Odoski         M 50-54     58/178       59:55    9:38       59:39
563   Bernd Peters           M 30-34     52/133     1:00:31    9:38       59:39
564   Ashley Freitas         F 30-34     15/192     1:00:55    9:38       59:39
565   Rachel Gardner         F 35-39     36/219     1:01:20    9:38       59:40
566   John Recuero           M 50-54     59/178     1:00:28    9:38       59:41
567   Amanda Augenstine      F 40-44     21/177     1:03:39    9:39       59:45
568   Brittney Carlton       F 20-24      18/98     1:02:22    9:39       59:45
569   Paige Dahlke           F 20-24      19/98     1:03:24    9:39       59:47
570   Vansh Sheth            M 15-19      16/41     1:01:36    9:39       59:48
571   Matt Seibert           M 30-34     53/133     1:00:50    9:39       59:49
572   Mark Williams          M 50-54     60/178     1:01:07    9:40       59:50
573   Carrie Hauser          F 35-39     37/219     1:01:05    9:40       59:51
574   Katherine O'Malley     F 20-24      20/98     1:03:30    9:40       59:52
575   Gerie Owen             F 55-59      4/170     1:00:51    9:40       59:52
576   Jennifer Winterhalter  F 30-34     16/192     1:01:25    9:40       59:53
577   Dan Coleta             M 45-49     44/151     1:00:47    9:40       59:53
578   Caitlyn Godsey         F 15-19       7/55     1:02:10    9:40       59:54
579   Matthew Schneider      M 30-34     54/133     1:01:01    9:40       59:55
580   Kimberly Ogle          F 60-64       4/98     1:02:57    9:41       59:58
581   John Renick            M 65-69       7/54     1:00:05    9:41       59:59
582   Edward Jespersen       M 60-64      20/83     1:00:55    9:41       59:59
583   Paul Fellinger         M 50-54     61/178     1:04:21    9:41       59:59
584   Michael Omalley        M 50-54     62/178     1:03:39    9:41     1:00:00
585   John Aubrey            M 30-34     55/133     1:01:20    9:41     1:00:00
586   Kelly Gambino-Shirley  F 40-44     22/177     1:02:37    9:41     1:00:01
587   Sundi Pauling          F 40-44     23/177     1:11:20    9:41     1:00:02
588   Mark Adams             M 55-59     38/146     1:05:32    9:41     1:00:02
589   Tanner Collins         M 20-24      26/59     1:00:43    9:42     1:00:03
590   Liemin Au              F 30-34     17/192     1:03:31    9:42     1:00:05
591   Michael Sander         M 50-54     63/178     1:02:52    9:42     1:00:06
592   Kim Hartwell           F 40-44     24/177     1:02:16    9:42     1:00:07
593   Erin Scott             F 40-44     25/177     1:03:04    9:42     1:00:08
594   Allen Conner           M 30-34     56/133     1:01:23    9:43     1:00:09
595   Thomas Fay             M 30-34     57/133     1:01:19    9:43     1:00:12
596   Alan Dean              M 55-59     39/146     1:00:58    9:43     1:00:12
597   Stephen Shroff         M 50-54     64/178     1:02:27    9:43     1:00:13
598   Meghan Dillon          F 30-34     18/192     1:01:19    9:43     1:00:13
599   Ashton Adkins          F 30-34     19/192     1:02:38    9:43     1:00:15
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600   April Kettlewell       F 45-49     12/190     1:06:25    9:43     1:00:15
601   Mary Ellen Olmstead    F 30-34     20/192     1:01:17    9:44     1:00:20
602   Josh Garcia            M 25-29      37/85     1:02:37    9:44     1:00:20
603   Amiesha Garcia         F 25-29     28/151     1:02:37    9:44     1:00:21
604   Mae Miller             F 50-54     15/186     1:01:45    9:45     1:00:26
605   Chris Rupp             M 50-54     65/178     1:03:48    9:45     1:00:27
606   William Medina         M 50-54     66/178     1:01:04    9:45     1:00:27
607   Stephen Hayne          M 40-44     52/134     1:05:11    9:45     1:00:27
608   Gina Logue             F 40-44     26/177     1:04:14    9:46     1:00:28
609   Billy Thomas           M 35-39     58/151     1:05:01    9:46     1:00:28
610   Jane Mays              F 45-49     13/190     1:00:35    9:46     1:00:29
611   Wally Zukauskas        M 60-64      21/83     1:05:15    9:46     1:00:30
612   Alex Davis             F 30-34     21/192     1:01:48    9:46     1:00:30
613   Rod Shelton            M 65-69       8/54     1:02:10    9:47     1:00:36
614   Joshua Pope            M 35-39     59/151     1:01:12    9:47     1:00:36
615   Trisha Wellman         F 35-39     38/219     1:01:52    9:47     1:00:38
616   Veronica Gregory       F 50-54     16/186     1:02:17    9:47     1:00:40
617   Shanon Jansen          F 30-34     22/192     1:01:52    9:48     1:00:41
618   Karen Crotty           F 55-59      5/170     1:01:51    9:48     1:00:41
619   Cari Woods             F 35-39     39/219     1:02:41    9:48     1:00:42
620   Mark Gousie            M 50-54     67/178     1:00:53    9:48     1:00:43
621   Aaron Ingmire          M 35-39     60/151     1:02:29    9:48     1:00:43
622   Shawn Brown            M 25-29      38/85     1:03:34    9:48     1:00:43
623   Richard Morey          M 65-69       9/54     1:02:19    9:48     1:00:44
624   Nicole Ditmer          F 35-39     40/219     1:03:21    9:48     1:00:44
625   Ted Bloink             M 45-49     45/151     1:02:08    9:48     1:00:45
626   Chloe Roze             F 20-24      21/98     1:02:11    9:49     1:00:47
627   Fred Gillenwater       M 15-19      17/41     1:04:44    9:49     1:00:48
628   Terry Hubbard          M 55-59     40/146     1:00:56    9:49     1:00:51
629   Nichole Bender         F 30-34     23/192     1:04:01    9:49     1:00:52
630   Beth Monnin            F 45-49     14/190     1:01:40    9:49     1:00:52
631   Cheryl Cox             F 50-54     17/186     1:01:15    9:50     1:00:53
632   Stephanie Franklin     F 50-54     18/186     1:01:07    9:50     1:00:53
633   Bill Dodge             M 55-59     41/146     1:01:09    9:50     1:00:55
634   Paul Blaylock          M 45-49     46/151     1:03:14    9:50     1:00:55
635   Nick Curry             M 30-34     58/133     1:01:19    9:50     1:00:56
636   Brooke Kidd            F 20-24      22/98     1:01:19    9:50     1:00:57
637   Megan Hammerer         F 35-39     41/219     1:02:32    9:51     1:01:00
638   Steven Coffman         M 60-64      22/83     1:05:50    9:51     1:01:00
639   Ariel Owens            F 25-29     29/151     1:05:00    9:51     1:01:01
640   Kim Erhardt            F 35-39     42/219     1:02:42    9:51     1:01:01
641   Sury Peddireddi        M 50-54     68/178     1:01:50    9:51     1:01:02
642   Phillip Johnson        M 55-59     42/146     1:03:35    9:52     1:01:06
643   Bonita Ward            F 50-54     19/186     1:02:36    9:52     1:01:07
644   Nicholas Creamer       M 30-34     59/133     1:04:48    9:52     1:01:09
645   Mark Stowe             M 40-44     53/134     1:03:05    9:52     1:01:09
646   Angela Burns           F 40-44     27/177     1:03:01    9:53     1:01:13
647   Donald Schlea          M 55-59     43/146     1:02:09    9:53     1:01:14
648   Tommie D Kitchen       M 35-39     61/151     1:02:49    9:53     1:01:17
649   Colleen Schlea         F 50-54     20/186     1:02:11    9:53     1:01:17
650   Catherine Hagstrom     F 50-54     21/186     1:02:23    9:53     1:01:17
651   Keith McDaniel         M 50-54     69/178     1:03:02    9:54     1:01:18
652   Hai Jiang              M 35-39     62/151     1:05:46    9:54     1:01:20
653   Maurice Azar           M 45-49     47/151     1:04:15    9:54     1:01:20
654   Helena Azar            F 1-14        2/21     1:04:15    9:54     1:01:20
655   Robert Brandenburg     M 25-29      39/85     1:06:02    9:54     1:01:21
656   Chloe Haun             F 15-19       8/55     1:03:54    9:55     1:01:25
657   Michael Gregory        M 40-44     54/134     1:03:22    9:55     1:01:26
658   Courtney Smith         F 20-24      23/98     1:02:22    9:56     1:01:31
659   Tyler Deckard          M 35-39     63/151     1:03:24    9:56     1:01:31
660   Leah Ann Dabbelt       F 40-44     28/177     1:06:17    9:56     1:01:32
661   Alejandra Perrin       F 30-34     24/192     1:04:55    9:56     1:01:35
662   Mia Kerivan-O'malley   F 50-54     22/186     1:03:02    9:56     1:01:35
663   Teresa Speros          F 45-49     15/190     1:03:04    9:56     1:01:35
664   Amber Steele           F 30-34     25/192     1:04:48    9:56     1:01:36
665   Fred Billingsley       M 45-49     48/151     1:04:56    9:56     1:01:36
666   Anna Corder            F 15-19       9/55     1:03:47    9:57     1:01:36
667   Jason Rosenbaum        M 45-49     49/151     1:02:32    9:57     1:01:41
668   Derek Hawn             M 25-29      40/85     1:05:46    9:58     1:01:43
669   Angie Adams            F 45-49     16/190     1:02:21    9:58     1:01:43
670   Thomas Dominguez       M 30-34     60/133     1:03:20    9:58     1:01:43
671   Robert Gainsborough    M 35-39     64/151     1:02:29    9:58     1:01:43
672   Glen Malicki           M 50-54     70/178     1:02:35    9:58     1:01:45
673   Jim Sheese             M 50-54     71/178     1:01:49    9:58     1:01:45
674   Kimberly Rosenlof      F 45-49     17/190     1:02:09    9:58     1:01:46
675   Chad Millette          M 45-49     50/151     1:05:24    9:58     1:01:46
676   Melissa Koppenhoefer   F 30-34     26/192     1:05:49    9:58     1:01:47
677   Ted Rohrer             M 20-24      27/59     1:14:28    9:59     1:01:48
678   Emily Hawke            F 35-39     43/219     1:06:23    9:59     1:01:50
679   Marc Evans             M 30-34     61/133     1:05:01    9:59     1:01:52
680   Melissa Menendez       F 40-44     29/177     1:03:27    9:59     1:01:52
681   Jennifer Landoll       F 35-39     44/219     1:04:02    9:59     1:01:53
682   Katelyn Adams          F 20-24      24/98     1:03:30    9:59     1:01:54
683   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        5/15     1:02:47   10:00     1:01:56
684   Lindsay Myers          F 20-24      25/98     1:11:57   10:00     1:02:00
685   Allyn Crowe            M 40-44     55/134     1:02:36   10:01     1:02:01
686   Kimberly Groeper       F 35-39     45/219     1:03:08   10:01     1:02:01
687   Kyle Traver            F 30-34     27/192     1:04:00   10:01     1:02:04
688   Erin Cwiklinski        F 35-39     46/219     1:07:02   10:01     1:02:05
689   Sara Morman            F 35-39     47/219     1:04:45   10:02     1:02:12
690   Ian Wyatt              M 35-39     65/151     1:06:45   10:03     1:02:14
691   Gordon Pokorny         M 35-39     66/151     1:06:45   10:03     1:02:14
692   Ihsan Topaloglu        M 30-34     62/133     1:22:58   10:03     1:02:15
693   Bill Salem             M 50-54     72/178     1:03:15   10:03     1:02:17
694   April Cobb             F 30-34     28/192     1:04:06   10:03     1:02:18
695   Andrew Cobb            M 35-39     67/151     1:04:06   10:03     1:02:18
696   Carolyn Odonnell       F 25-29     30/151     1:02:46   10:04     1:02:20
697   Kate Bumhoffer         F 25-29     31/151     1:02:46   10:04     1:02:20
698   Mary E Southworth Shaf F 45-49     18/190     1:04:25   10:04     1:02:22
699   Jason Hunter           M 30-34     63/133     1:05:21   10:04     1:02:22

Generated February 13, 2026 at 9:05 AM 7/30



Air Force Marathon - 10k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
700   Megan Hunter           F 30-34     29/192     1:05:21   10:04     1:02:22
701   Shannon Simon          F 40-44     30/177     1:02:45   10:05     1:02:26
702   Meaghan Brand          F 30-34     30/192     1:05:09   10:05     1:02:26
703   David Fletcher         M 50-54     73/178     1:05:44   10:05     1:02:28
704   Beth Khalaf            F 40-44     31/177     1:02:41   10:05     1:02:28
705   Carla Grossman         F 35-39     48/219     1:07:04   10:05     1:02:30
706   Christina Akers        F 35-39     49/219     1:05:33   10:06     1:02:32
707   Mark Wait              M 50-54     74/178     1:04:23   10:06     1:02:33
708   Joseph Beard           M 40-44     56/134     1:10:17   10:06     1:02:33
709   Miriam Cobb            F 25-29     32/151     1:04:12   10:06     1:02:35
710   Jeremy Grillot         M 35-39     68/151     1:03:41   10:06     1:02:36
711   Kelly Mazak            F 35-39     50/219     1:06:56   10:06     1:02:36
712   Ricardo Gonzalez       M 40-44     57/134     1:06:52   10:06     1:02:37
713   Hans Stauffer          M 45-49     51/151     1:04:49   10:06     1:02:37
714   Michele Day            F 20-24      26/98     1:03:33   10:07     1:02:41
715   Anne Marie Shaffer     F 25-29     33/151     1:03:53   10:07     1:02:42
716   Kimberly Smith         F 45-49     19/190     1:06:27   10:08     1:02:44
717   Erin Banks             F 35-39     51/219     1:04:43   10:08     1:02:45
718   Bethany Finkbeiner     F 40-44     32/177     1:06:58   10:08     1:02:46
719   Bev Klason             F 70-74       1/16     1:03:57   10:10     1:02:56
720   Kaitlin Lawson         F 25-29     34/151     1:06:17   10:10     1:02:58
721   Catherine Allen        F 55-59      6/170     1:03:08   10:10     1:03:00
722   Catherine Allen        M 55-59     44/146     1:03:08   10:10     1:03:00
723   Bill Rogers            M 55-59     45/146     1:03:22   10:10     1:03:01
724   Roscoe Smith           M 55-59     46/146     1:19:58   10:10     1:03:02
725   Jamey Elms             M 40-44     58/134     1:05:04   10:10     1:03:02
726   Aimee Ashcraft         F 45-49     20/190     1:04:09   10:10     1:03:02
727   Nicole Miller          F 40-44     33/177     1:04:58   10:11     1:03:03
728   Gail Calhoun           F 50-54     23/186     1:03:17   10:11     1:03:04
729   Brian Banks            M 35-39     69/151     1:05:03   10:11     1:03:05
730   Katherine Caujolle-All F 30-34     31/192     1:04:03   10:11     1:03:05
731   Julie Dennison         F 35-39     52/219     1:03:43   10:11     1:03:05
732   Chris Gaertner         M 55-59     47/146     1:04:11   10:11     1:03:05
733   Jeff Brooks            M 55-59     48/146     1:06:11   10:11     1:03:08
734   Nancy Knickerbocker    F 50-54     24/186     1:07:28   10:12     1:03:10
735   Logan Whittington      M 1-14        9/43     1:06:27   10:12     1:03:10
736   Dora Hamblin           F 45-49     21/190     1:06:27   10:12     1:03:10
737   Jacki Brandenburg      F 25-29     35/151     1:05:48   10:12     1:03:11
738   Jennifer King          F 40-44     34/177     1:04:47   10:12     1:03:12
739   Nick Brubaker          M 45-49     52/151     1:04:21   10:12     1:03:13
740   Vincent Cyran          M 40-44     59/134     1:06:10   10:12     1:03:13
741   Joy Cyran              F 40-44     35/177     1:06:11   10:12     1:03:14
742   Louis Vicelli          M 55-59     49/146     1:04:28   10:12     1:03:14
743   Anthony Kunzelman      M 35-39     70/151     1:05:01   10:12     1:03:14
744   Laurie Ireland         F 55-59      7/170     1:06:31   10:13     1:03:15
745   Kaleigh Henzler        F 25-29     36/151     1:04:11   10:13     1:03:18
746   Matt Donovan           M 25-29      41/85     1:04:38   10:13     1:03:19
747   Sophia Fasano          F 15-19      10/55     1:19:35   10:13     1:03:20
748   Justin Shannon         M 30-34     64/133     1:07:43   10:13     1:03:21
749   Chad Koester           M 35-39     71/151     1:03:24   10:13     1:03:21
750   Jess Cochis            F 20-24      27/98     1:04:54   10:13     1:03:21
751   Kimberly Brohas        F 55-59      8/170     1:04:53   10:14     1:03:21
752   Molly Islam            F 40-44     36/177     1:05:56   10:14     1:03:22
753   Daniel Dugan           M 15-19      18/41     1:06:56   10:14     1:03:23
754   Alicia Flores          F 35-39     53/219     1:06:27   10:14     1:03:25
755   Amanda Harold          F 35-39     54/219     1:08:17   10:14     1:03:25
756   Cazandra Viray         F 25-29     37/151     1:04:52   10:14     1:03:26
757   Miranda Laubie         F 35-39     55/219     1:08:39   10:14     1:03:26
758   Rebecca Scheid         F 25-29     38/151     1:04:59   10:15     1:03:28
759   Curt Ropp              M 35-39     72/151     1:06:11   10:15     1:03:32
760   Cherie Hill            F 40-44     37/177     1:05:00   10:15     1:03:32
761   Cassandra Ensrud       F 30-34     32/192     1:06:59   10:16     1:03:34
762   Savanna Burcham        F 20-24      28/98     1:04:16   10:16     1:03:35
763   Marie Ropp             F 45-49     22/190     1:05:11   10:16     1:03:36
764   Erin Candella          F 30-34     33/192     1:13:58   10:16     1:03:38
765   Kim Penzone            F 45-49     23/190     1:04:31   10:16     1:03:39
766   Derek Reed             M 40-44     60/134     1:06:56   10:17     1:03:45
767   Rogelio Amisola        M 50-54     75/178     1:06:42   10:17     1:03:45
768   Paul MacK              M 60-64      23/83     1:06:56   10:17     1:03:45
769   Calvin Romer           M 50-54     76/178     1:06:51   10:18     1:03:46
770   Sandip Kavimandan      M 40-44     61/134     1:08:59   10:18     1:03:47
771   Hazel Ward             F 45-49     24/190     1:05:35   10:18     1:03:47
772   Rachel Lanka           F 25-29     39/151     1:06:26   10:18     1:03:48
773   Robert Stocker         M 70-74       1/28     1:05:16   10:18     1:03:48
774   Robert Stocker         M 70-74       2/28     1:05:16   10:18     1:03:48
775   Michael D Montgomery   M 45-49     53/151     1:05:06   10:18     1:03:50
776   Jaliza Lasala          F 35-39     56/219     1:06:58   10:18     1:03:51
777   Donald Scarberry       M 45-49     54/151     1:04:07   10:19     1:03:53
778   Michelle Alcorn        F 35-39     57/219     1:04:07   10:19     1:03:54
779   Jason Brooks           M 40-44     62/134     1:07:15   10:20     1:03:59
780   Phillip Henzler Ii     M 30-34     65/133     1:04:54   10:20     1:04:00
781   Jacob Frey             M 20-24      28/59     1:08:15   10:20     1:04:01
782   Domniqa Allen          F 20-24      29/98     1:08:15   10:20     1:04:02
783   Chris Schwieterman     M 30-34     66/133     1:23:30   10:20     1:04:03
784   Eric Kile              M 55-59     50/146     1:06:28   10:20     1:04:03
785   Rick Gibson            M 60-64      24/83     1:06:24   10:20     1:04:04
786   Jevon Reynolds         M 45-49     55/151     1:18:03   10:21     1:04:05
787   Frank Staigl III       M 45-49     56/151     1:18:03   10:21     1:04:05
788   Cole Brockman          M 15-19      19/41     1:14:44   10:21     1:04:10
789   Gregory Rice           M 35-39     73/151     1:05:25   10:21     1:04:10
790   Daryl Hollinger        M 35-39     74/151     1:05:25   10:21     1:04:10
791   Brooke Mellors         F 30-34     34/192     1:08:06   10:22     1:04:11
792   Alexandra Imbrogno     F 30-34     35/192     1:08:06   10:22     1:04:11
793   Rachel Tuttle          F 35-39     58/219     1:22:06   10:22     1:04:12
794   Stephanie Douglass     F 35-39     59/219     1:22:07   10:22     1:04:12
795   James Bowers           M 35-39     75/151     1:07:35   10:22     1:04:14
796   Emily Kaiser           F 20-24      30/98     1:08:13   10:22     1:04:15
797   Tim Knueve             M 40-44     63/134     1:07:02   10:22     1:04:15
798   Christina Russo        F 35-39     60/219     1:05:08   10:22     1:04:17
799   Raymond Beja           M 50-54     77/178     1:04:56   10:23     1:04:21
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800   Michael Boice          M 50-54     78/178     1:04:52   10:23     1:04:21
801   Kathleen Housman       F 55-59      9/170     1:05:52   10:23     1:04:21
802   Emily Oprins           F 25-29     40/151     1:05:59   10:23     1:04:21
803   Eduardo Esquivel       M 50-54     79/178     1:08:35   10:23     1:04:22
804   John Lundberg          M 55-59     51/146     1:06:50   10:23     1:04:22
805   Jamie Trzcinski        F 40-44     38/177     1:05:35   10:23     1:04:23
806   Djamila Lou            F 20-24      31/98     1:04:57   10:24     1:04:23
807   Cheryl Monteith        F 40-44     39/177     1:06:14   10:24     1:04:25
808   David Geldhof          M 40-44     64/134     1:06:14   10:24     1:04:25
809   Tommy Fox              M 30-34     67/133     1:08:14   10:24     1:04:28
810   Stacy Fox              F 25-29     41/151     1:08:14   10:24     1:04:28
811   Margaret Hastings      F 50-54     25/186     1:05:56   10:25     1:04:29
812   Alexis Haskiell        F 15-19      11/55     1:27:52   10:25     1:04:32
813   Meagan Eviston         F 20-24      32/98     1:07:40   10:25     1:04:32
814   Aalona Chandler        M 25-29      42/85     1:04:43   10:25     1:04:32
815   Christopher Spivey     M 30-34     68/133     1:05:07   10:25     1:04:33
816   Alexander Kim          M 25-29      43/85     1:09:13   10:25     1:04:33
817   Mona Aquino            F 30-34     36/192     1:09:13   10:25     1:04:34
818   Erik Lin-Greenberg     M 30-34     69/133     1:09:15   10:26     1:04:36
819   Alan Lin-Greenberg     M 65-69      10/54     1:09:15   10:26     1:04:36
820   Kristin Schamel        F 35-39     61/219     1:07:50   10:26     1:04:38
821   Beth Salisbury         F 50-54     26/186     1:05:23   10:26     1:04:39
822   Kimberlee Sandusky     F 50-54     27/186     1:08:12   10:26     1:04:39
823   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        6/15     1:07:59   10:26     1:04:40
824   Shane Woodard          M 35-39     76/151     1:06:15   10:26     1:04:40
825   Kelly Janus            F 50-54     28/186     1:08:12   10:26     1:04:40
826   Joshua Swartzel        M 35-39     77/151     1:05:07   10:26     1:04:41
827   Mark Piepmeier         M 60-64      25/83     1:07:01   10:26     1:04:41
828   Zachary Clay           M 20-24      29/59     1:08:32   10:27     1:04:42
829   Juli Emory             F 40-44     40/177     1:09:18   10:27     1:04:46
830   Robert Smith           M 50-54     80/178     1:06:39   10:27     1:04:46
831   Molly Stahl            F 35-39     62/219     1:05:56   10:27     1:04:46
832   Raymond Szymanski      M 65-69      11/54     1:05:09   10:27     1:04:47
833   Jesse Hall             M 30-34     70/133     1:08:53   10:28     1:04:48
834   Nathan Downard         M 40-44     65/134     1:07:23   10:28     1:04:49
835   Igor Anisimov          M 45-49     57/151     1:04:51   10:28     1:04:49
836   Glenn Kruschinski      M 55-59     52/146     1:05:37   10:28     1:04:49
837   Brittany Bedor         F 25-29     42/151     1:06:28   10:28     1:04:49
838   Jinhee Byun            M 25-29      44/85     1:06:40   10:28     1:04:50
839   Jennifer Hickerson     F 35-39     63/219     1:08:09   10:28     1:04:51
840   Brad Kenney            M 55-59     53/146     1:06:39   10:28     1:04:52
841   Cheryl Kenney          F 55-59     10/170     1:06:40   10:28     1:04:52
842   Karen Sole             F 15-19      12/55     1:05:54   10:28     1:04:53
843   Darren Szwajkowski     M 45-49     58/151     1:06:36   10:29     1:04:54
844   Julia Sanderson        F 15-19      13/55     1:06:49   10:29     1:04:55
845   Hyerin Byun            F 30-34     37/192     1:06:45   10:29     1:04:55
846   Greyson Glancy         M 15-19      20/41     1:12:52   10:29     1:04:57
847   Sheridan Currie        F 45-49     25/190     1:09:10   10:29     1:04:59
848   Yvonne Gillespie       F 55-59     11/170     1:05:52   10:29     1:05:00
849   Thomas Lewis           M 30-34     71/133     1:07:05   10:29     1:05:00
850   Hung Chun Yeh          M 35-39     78/151     1:08:57   10:29     1:05:00
851   Lallchan Seunarine     M 35-39     79/151     1:09:22   10:30     1:05:01
852   Suzanne Wittmer        F 35-39     64/219     1:07:40   10:30     1:05:03
853   Shawn Wiederkehr       M 40-44     66/134     1:05:15   10:30     1:05:03
854    joey  Giuseppe Deabat M 50-54     81/178     1:06:27   10:30     1:05:05
855   Soren Fox              M 1-14       10/43     1:14:47   10:30     1:05:06
856   Daniel Voegeli         M 35-39     80/151     1:09:23   10:31     1:05:09
857   Kylie Payne            F 30-34     38/192     1:05:59   10:31     1:05:11
858   Jonathan Ale           M 30-34     72/133     1:05:54   10:31     1:05:12
859   Crystel Henson         F 35-39     65/219     1:08:56   10:31     1:05:12
860   Fred Henson            M 40-44     67/134     1:08:56   10:31     1:05:12
861   Linda Baker            F 65-69       1/59     1:06:41   10:31     1:05:13
862   Danielle Mrla          F 25-29     43/151     1:08:12   10:32     1:05:13
863   Shawnda Newberry       F 35-39     66/219     1:06:35   10:32     1:05:16
864   Juany Loughman         F 40-44     41/177     1:06:55   10:32     1:05:16
865   Sean Costello          M 30-34     73/133     1:06:02   10:32     1:05:17
866   Kyle Wagers            M 25-29      45/85     1:07:52   10:33     1:05:21
867   Daniel Williams        M 35-39     81/151     1:07:01   10:33     1:05:22
868   Debra Gardner          F 50-54     29/186     1:30:59   10:34     1:05:25
869   Nikki Lawson           F 35-39     67/219     1:07:20   10:34     1:05:25
870   Emily Morrison         F 35-39     68/219     1:05:50   10:34     1:05:25
871   Chi Kwong Chan         M 50-54     82/178     1:19:28   10:34     1:05:26
872   Lyndsay Melzer         F 40-44     42/177     1:07:28   10:34     1:05:27
873   Christine Carenza      F 50-54     30/186     1:07:18   10:34     1:05:28
874   Kaylee Jimenez         F 25-29     44/151     1:08:23   10:34     1:05:28
875   Alvin Nooks            M 35-39     82/151     1:27:50   10:34     1:05:30
876   Troy Niesley           M 35-39     83/151     1:06:03   10:34     1:05:30
877   Jessica Brubaker       F 15-19      14/55     1:06:38   10:34     1:05:30
878   David Butcher          M 40-44     68/134     1:08:25   10:34     1:05:31
879   Brayden Tyree          M 1-14       11/43     1:08:25   10:34     1:05:31
880   Haleem Chaudhary       M 40-44     69/134     1:08:19   10:34     1:05:31
881   Scott Logan            M 25-29      46/85     1:07:05   10:35     1:05:34
882   John Werthmann         M 55-59     54/146     1:06:44   10:35     1:05:35
883   Leonel Gonzalez        M 35-39     84/151     1:07:55   10:35     1:05:36
884   David Brewer           M 35-39     85/151     1:08:01   10:35     1:05:36
885   Jason Parsons          M 30-34     74/133     1:06:51   10:36     1:05:40
886   David Keiser           M 55-59     55/146     1:06:08   10:36     1:05:41
887   Christine Hamilton     F 25-29     45/151     1:06:07   10:37     1:05:45
888   Laurabeth Hoisington   F 45-49     26/190     1:10:30   10:37     1:05:46
889   Mark Evans             M 50-54     83/178     1:08:52   10:37     1:05:47
890   Michael Neubert        M 50-54     84/178     1:10:22   10:37     1:05:48
891   Brian Schultz          M 50-54     85/178     1:08:53   10:37     1:05:48
892   Natalie Behymer        F 30-34     39/192     1:07:07   10:37     1:05:48
893   Gena Orwick            F 35-39     69/219     1:09:08   10:37     1:05:49
894   Sarah Van Leeuwen      F 20-24      33/98     1:06:30   10:37     1:05:50
895   Zachary Marcum         M 20-24      30/59     1:06:30   10:38     1:05:51
896   Chad Endress           M 40-44     70/134     1:08:59   10:38     1:05:51
897   Jamie Griest           F 25-29     46/151     1:09:18   10:38     1:05:52
898   Robert Frigo           M 35-39     86/151     1:09:48   10:38     1:05:52
899   Stephen Greenwell      M 20-24      31/59     1:08:59   10:38     1:05:53

Generated February 13, 2026 at 9:05 AM 9/30



Air Force Marathon - 10k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
900   Doris King             F 20-24      34/98     1:08:59   10:38     1:05:53
901   Donald Meyer           M 65-69      12/54     1:08:19   10:38     1:05:55
902   Tonya Malone           F 40-44     43/177     1:08:39   10:38     1:05:55
903   Douglas Regulski       M 60-64      26/83     1:06:57   10:38     1:05:55
904   Jamie Herre            F 35-39     70/219     1:10:04   10:38     1:05:55
905   Michael Brady          M 55-59     56/146     1:08:18   10:39     1:05:56
906   Norites Bittig         F 35-39     71/219     1:13:09   10:39     1:06:00
907   Matthew Terkay         M 30-34     75/133     1:07:34   10:40     1:06:04
908   Susan Gutendorf        F 65-69       2/59     1:07:18   10:40     1:06:06
909   Don Herre              M 35-39     87/151     1:10:16   10:40     1:06:06
910   Jenna Whitaker         F 20-24      35/98     1:08:44   10:40     1:06:07
911   Linda Woods            F 55-59     12/170     1:12:17   10:40     1:06:07
912   David Pyles            M 30-34     76/133     1:07:57   10:40     1:06:07
913   Matthew Smith          M 30-34     77/133     1:07:44   10:40     1:06:08
914   Elissa Batterson       F 20-24      36/98     1:16:11   10:41     1:06:09
915   Mason Haught           M 1-14       12/43     1:09:15   10:41     1:06:11
916   Ryan Cooke             M 35-39     88/151     1:07:57   10:41     1:06:11
917   Rebecca Hoy            F 35-39     72/219     1:11:25   10:41     1:06:12
918   Jacob Miller           M 15-19      21/41     1:08:39   10:41     1:06:13
919   James Batka            M 50-54     86/178     1:11:59   10:41     1:06:14
920   Hannah Bono            F 15-19      15/55     1:29:33   10:41     1:06:14
921   Jared Mattingley       M 40-44     71/134     1:26:52   10:41     1:06:14
922   Steve Koo              M 30-34     78/133     1:09:38   10:41     1:06:15
923   Olga Brigitte Vargas G F 25-29     47/151     1:21:54   10:42     1:06:15
924   Stephanie Little       F 40-44     44/177     1:09:02   10:42     1:06:18
925   Anna Bowers            F 25-29     48/151     1:10:51   10:42     1:06:18
926   Alexa Johnson          F 25-29     49/151     1:09:08   10:42     1:06:20
927   Lori Jo Traver         F 55-59     13/170     1:08:17   10:43     1:06:22
928   Isabella Cordova       F 20-24      37/98     1:10:42   10:43     1:06:22
929   Andrew Johnson         M 25-29      47/85     1:07:21   10:43     1:06:27
930   Otis Whidbee           M 60-64      27/83     1:23:29   10:45     1:06:34
931   Mathew Byers           M 40-44     72/134     1:08:09   10:45     1:06:34
932   Amir Mott              M 45-49     59/151     1:09:23   10:45     1:06:39
933   Terri Brockman         F 45-49     27/190     1:17:14   10:46     1:06:40
934   Mary Beth Desmond      F 55-59     14/170     1:09:38   10:46     1:06:42
935   Janene Garza           F 30-34     40/192     1:09:34   10:46     1:06:43
936   Patrick Gernert        M 30-34     79/133     1:07:19   10:46     1:06:43
937   Timothy Gernert        M 60-64      28/83     1:07:20   10:46     1:06:43
938   Matthew Isenbart       M 50-54     87/178     1:13:32   10:46     1:06:44
939   Howard Donald          M 40-44     73/134     1:08:11   10:46     1:06:44
940   Terry McIntosh         M 55-59     57/146     1:10:14   10:46     1:06:45
941   Joseph Ahlers          M 30-34     80/133     1:09:50   10:47     1:06:47
942   Andrew Lloyd           M 25-29      48/85     1:07:52   10:47     1:06:47
943   Michael Desmond        M 55-59     58/146     1:09:38   10:47     1:06:47
944   Alissa Osborne         F 35-39     73/219     1:09:11   10:47     1:06:48
945   Christopher Combs      M 35-39     89/151     1:19:35   10:47     1:06:50
946   Jennifer Stout         F 30-34     41/192     1:11:24   10:47     1:06:51
947   Kellie Veracco         F 50-54     31/186     1:09:26   10:47     1:06:51
948   Washington Gardner     M 50-54     88/178     1:32:15   10:48     1:06:54
949   Waheed Khan            M 55-59     59/146     1:08:50   10:48     1:06:56
950   Jen Moran              F 40-44     45/177     1:10:23   10:48     1:06:56
951   Katie Royer            F 40-44     46/177     1:09:03   10:48     1:06:58
952   Kaitlin Meyers         F 1-14        3/21     1:09:43   10:49     1:06:58
953   Barbette Spitler       F 55-59     15/170     1:08:20   10:49     1:06:59
954   Nadeem Khokhar         M 40-44     74/134     1:15:27   10:49     1:07:00
955   Kelly Barnes           F 45-49     28/190     1:08:19   10:49     1:07:01
956   Betty Shearill         F 60-64       5/98     1:07:21   10:49     1:07:01
957   Stacy Hammond          F 35-39     74/219     1:10:29   10:49     1:07:03
958   William Martin         M 25-29      49/85     1:09:32   10:49     1:07:04
959   Raymond Baxter         M 35-39     90/151     1:11:34   10:50     1:07:04
960   Sara Ryan              F 50-54     32/186     1:26:37   10:50     1:07:06
961   Michelle Calitis       F 45-49     29/190     1:08:46   10:50     1:07:06
962   Brandon Hines          M 25-29      50/85     1:09:45   10:50     1:07:07
963   Daniela Sowers         F 45-49     30/190     1:09:22   10:50     1:07:08
964   Connor Walsh           M 25-29      51/85     1:17:11   10:50     1:07:09
965   Caitlin Velez          F 25-29     50/151     1:09:23   10:50     1:07:10
966   Denise Williams        F 50-54     33/186     1:08:14   10:51     1:07:11
967   Joy Kitzmiller         F 50-54     34/186     1:09:10   10:51     1:07:11
968   Tracey Seppi           F 45-49     31/190     1:10:33   10:51     1:07:11
969   Charles Lemaster       M 55-59     60/146     1:10:55   10:51     1:07:11
970   Pete Hagenbuch         M 55-59     61/146     1:10:56   10:51     1:07:12
971   Victoria Delahunt      F 45-49     32/190     1:12:43   10:51     1:07:12
972   Cristina Bunescu       F 35-39     75/219     1:10:45   10:51     1:07:15
973   Paul Theunissen        M 45-49     60/151     1:07:34   10:51     1:07:16
974   Tarsha Lester          F 40-44     47/177     1:11:12   10:51     1:07:16
975   Matthew Winterhalter   M 30-34     81/133     1:08:48   10:51     1:07:16
976   Misty Burton           F 35-39     76/219     1:11:45   10:52     1:07:17
977   Nadine Martin          F 45-49     33/190     1:15:18   10:52     1:07:17
978   Troy Kalina            M 45-49     61/151     1:11:51   10:52     1:07:20
979   Brett Hennagir         M 40-44     75/134     1:09:30   10:53     1:07:24
980   Will Cobb              M 40-44     76/134     1:08:56   10:53     1:07:26
981   Lisa Connelly          F 50-54     35/186     1:07:46   10:53     1:07:26
982   Amy Martin             F 20-24      38/98     1:09:54   10:53     1:07:27
983   Kari Geiger            F 35-39     77/219     1:07:35   10:53     1:07:27
984   Jill Luscaleet         F 40-44     48/177     1:09:23   10:53     1:07:28
985   Alexandru Bunescu      M 35-39     91/151     1:10:55   10:53     1:07:28
986   Jeff Thole             M 40-44     77/134     1:13:44   10:53     1:07:28
987   Codie Kincses          F 30-34     42/192     1:07:38   10:54     1:07:30
988   Melanie Duckworth      F 25-29     51/151     1:08:03   10:54     1:07:31
989   Becky Thompson         F 50-54     36/186     1:11:15   10:54     1:07:31
990   Guy Hubbard            M 55-59     62/146     1:08:29   10:54     1:07:31
991   Ajay Jindal            M 50-54     89/178     1:07:42   10:55     1:07:36
992   Jessica Cummings       F 20-24      39/98     1:30:52   10:55     1:07:38
993   Laurie Griffin         F 60-64       6/98     1:11:19   10:55     1:07:38
994   Nicole Chapman         F 30-34     43/192     1:15:40   10:55     1:07:40
995   Matthew Doubrava       M 45-49     62/151     1:10:37   10:55     1:07:40
996   Ashley Rench           F 25-29     52/151     1:09:21   10:55     1:07:41
997   Peter Telek            M 55-59     63/146     1:17:22   10:55     1:07:41
998   William Gouty          M 35-39     92/151     1:10:24   10:56     1:07:44
999   Kelley Hill            M 45-49     63/151     1:09:11   10:56     1:07:44
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1000  Alyssa Bombalski       F 25-29     53/151     1:07:53   10:56     1:07:45
1001  Ryan Geckle            M 25-29      52/85     1:12:15   10:57     1:07:48
1002  Stephen Bevelhymer     M 45-49     64/151     1:27:36   10:57     1:07:48
1003  Michael Reinhart       M 20-24      32/59     1:09:45   10:57     1:07:49
1004  Sharon Pistachio       F 45-49     34/190     1:10:16   10:57     1:07:49
1005  Kimberly Whitesell     F 45-49     35/190     1:09:09   10:57     1:07:50
1006  Franklin Williams      M 50-54     90/178     1:11:00   10:57     1:07:50
1007  Dane Butcher-Beaman    M 30-34     82/133     1:11:21   10:57     1:07:50
1008  Adam Leftin            M 30-34     83/133     1:10:34   10:57     1:07:50
1009  Morgan Griffo          F 25-29     54/151     1:11:21   10:57     1:07:50
1010  Megan Kohlmeyer        F 30-34     44/192     1:09:39   10:57     1:07:51
1011  Elizabeth Perkey       F 20-24      40/98     1:09:53   10:57     1:07:53
1012  Bret Perkey            M 50-54     91/178     1:09:54   10:57     1:07:54
1013  David McCain           M 45-49     65/151     1:11:11   10:58     1:07:54
1014  Sarah Manaresi         F 40-44     49/177     1:11:47   10:58     1:07:54
1015  Haley Rose             F 15-19      16/55     1:10:28   10:58     1:07:57
1016  Amelia Feuka           F 20-24      41/98     1:11:35   10:58     1:07:58
1017  Tina Holguin           F 50-54     37/186     1:19:09   10:58     1:07:59
1018  Jill Robertson         F 50-54     38/186     1:12:43   10:59     1:08:05
1019  Tracey Volpatti        F 35-39     78/219     1:12:45   10:59     1:08:05
1020  Jennifer Roller        F 35-39     79/219     1:09:00   10:59     1:08:06
1021  Brian Tarbox           M 35-39     93/151     1:08:14   11:00     1:08:07
1022  Sue Tarbox             F 60-64       7/98     1:08:14   11:00     1:08:07
1023  Jeffery Tackett        M 55-59     64/146     1:09:43   11:00     1:08:07
1024  Samentha Lucas         F 45-49     36/190     1:24:40   11:00     1:08:08
1025  Tommy Jones            M 30-34     84/133     1:08:47   11:00     1:08:09
1026  Emily Sexton           F 20-24      42/98     1:10:19   11:00     1:08:10
1027  Pete Davidson          M 55-59     65/146     1:12:55   11:00     1:08:11
1028  Jason Terry            M 45-49     66/151     1:08:53   11:00     1:08:12
1029  Jason Smiddy           M 30-34     85/133     1:11:01   11:00     1:08:12
1030  Zackary Hewitt         M 20-24      33/59     1:09:13   11:00     1:08:12
1031  Amy Teague             F 30-34     45/192     1:10:02   11:01     1:08:14
1032  Nicole Hornback        F 25-29     55/151     1:10:44   11:01     1:08:14
1033  Erica Qureshi          F 45-49     37/190     1:09:21   11:01     1:08:15
1034  William Tippery        M 60-64      29/83     1:09:11   11:01     1:08:16
1035  Amanda Berger          F 30-34     46/192     1:14:16   11:01     1:08:16
1036  Jamie Parks            F 30-34     47/192     1:11:14   11:02     1:08:19
1037  Ken Beck               M 45-49     67/151     1:08:43   11:02     1:08:21
1038  Joshua Danen           M 15-19      22/41     1:33:49   11:02     1:08:21
1039  Christin Duran         F 35-39     80/219     1:11:48   11:02     1:08:22
1040  Bianca Ross            F 35-39     81/219     1:10:56   11:02     1:08:23
1041  Becky Frazier          F 45-49     38/190     1:08:36   11:02     1:08:23
1042  Rick Veracco           M 50-54     92/178     1:10:58   11:02     1:08:24
1043  Rebecca Kronauge       F 55-59     16/170     1:12:45   11:03     1:08:26
1044  Elizabeth Stanze       F 40-44     50/177     1:11:09   11:03     1:08:27
1045  John Bailey            M 30-34     86/133     1:08:28   11:03     1:08:28
1046  Victoria Rugen         F 25-29     56/151     1:10:34   11:04     1:08:31
1047  Matthew Weinman        M 45-49     68/151     1:09:56   11:04     1:08:32
1048  Courtney Slater        F 30-34     48/192     1:08:49   11:04     1:08:32
1049  Richard Moore          M 50-54     93/178     1:08:58   11:04     1:08:33
1050  Shawn Akers            M 40-44     78/134     1:11:36   11:04     1:08:34
1051  Zachary Moore          M 30-34     87/133     1:08:57   11:04     1:08:35
1052  Courtney Patrick       F 35-39     82/219     1:11:40   11:04     1:08:36
1053  Morgan McCandless      F 20-24      43/98     1:11:22   11:04     1:08:36
1054  Tyler Barnes           M 30-34     88/133     1:13:07   11:04     1:08:37
1055  Steve Paddon           M 45-49     69/151     1:10:00   11:04     1:08:37
1056  Brad Donaghue          M 35-39     94/151     1:12:07   11:05     1:08:38
1057  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        7/15     1:12:07   11:05     1:08:38
1058  Karl Geyer             M 30-34     89/133     1:12:07   11:05     1:08:38
1059  Mike Ryan              M 55-59     66/146     1:28:09   11:05     1:08:39
1060  Thomas Cleland         M 70-74       3/28     1:09:47   11:05     1:08:39
1061  Vance Gilstrap         M 55-59     67/146     1:10:46   11:05     1:08:41
1062  Emily Lowthian         F 25-29     57/151     1:12:54   11:05     1:08:42
1063  Angie Riviello-Coletta F 50-54     39/186     1:09:51   11:05     1:08:42
1064  Rachael Layne          F 50-54     40/186     1:12:15   11:05     1:08:42
1065  Jacqueline Schmucki    F 30-34     49/192     1:19:34   11:05     1:08:42
1066  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        8/15     1:12:08   11:05     1:08:43
1067  Brad Hackworth         M 30-34     90/133     1:10:05   11:06     1:08:44
1068  Heather Luby           F 35-39     83/219     1:11:46   11:06     1:08:44
1069  Arik Sherk             M 55-59     68/146     1:10:40   11:06     1:08:49
1070  Michael Gdula          M 55-59     69/146     1:08:49   11:06     1:08:49
1071  Tracy Mora             F 40-44     51/177     1:10:43   11:06     1:08:49
1072  Angela Hayden          F 45-49     39/190     1:10:11   11:07     1:08:51
1073  Kristine Gruwell       F 20-24      44/98     1:11:10   11:07     1:08:53
1074  Amanda Hunsaker        F 35-39     84/219     1:11:04   11:07     1:08:54
1075  Deborah Barrie         F 55-59     17/170     1:10:57   11:07     1:08:55
1076  Barbara Gainey         F 45-49     40/190     1:10:07   11:08     1:08:56
1077  Brenda Perry           F 60-64       8/98     1:09:30   11:08     1:08:57
1078  Katie Mitchell         F 35-39     85/219     1:12:44   11:08     1:08:58
1079  Caroline Jones         F 50-54     41/186     1:09:19   11:08     1:08:59
1080  Krista Spitzer         F 40-44     52/177     1:13:15   11:08     1:09:00
1081  Dave Berkemeier        M 45-49     70/151     1:09:40   11:08     1:09:00
1082  Scott McElroy          M 50-54     94/178     1:12:19   11:09     1:09:04
1083  Brendan Karnbauer      M 20-24      34/59     1:10:26   11:09     1:09:05
1084  Stacie Cherochak       F 35-39     86/219     1:13:14   11:09     1:09:05
1085  Adam Cherochak         M 40-44     79/134     1:13:14   11:09     1:09:05
1086  Darren Davis           M 35-39     95/151     1:17:36   11:09     1:09:08
1087  Amy Whitehead          F 55-59     18/170     1:12:40   11:10     1:09:09
1088  Eric Warnecke          M 20-24      35/59     1:11:16   11:10     1:09:09
1089  Byron Ball             M 35-39     96/151     1:12:06   11:10     1:09:10
1090  Dean Marek             M 55-59     70/146     1:17:31   11:10     1:09:10
1091  Kristy Reynolds        F 45-49     41/190     1:14:07   11:10     1:09:14
1092  Laura Gaddis           F 40-44     53/177     1:12:09   11:11     1:09:16
1093  Carri Seaman           F 40-44     54/177     1:12:09   11:11     1:09:17
1094  Michele Hildebrandt    F 40-44     55/177     1:12:14   11:11     1:09:17
1095  Leslie Stimmel         F 35-39     87/219     1:12:08   11:11     1:09:19
1096  Emily Nankivell        F 30-34     50/192     1:12:08   11:11     1:09:19
1097  Brian Poling           M 35-39     97/151     1:12:00   11:11     1:09:19
1098  Becky Humphreys        F 45-49     42/190     1:13:36   11:12     1:09:21
1099  Andy Urschel           M 20-24      36/59     1:38:55   11:12     1:09:22
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1100  Robert Johnson         M 75-79       2/13     1:38:55   11:12     1:09:22
1101  Edward C Armor         M 55-59     71/146     1:10:38   11:12     1:09:25
1102  Brooke Bowenschulte    F 25-29     58/151     1:12:38   11:12     1:09:25
1103  Kiran Tarlana          M 30-34     91/133     1:10:37   11:12     1:09:26
1104  David Dowell           M 30-34     92/133     1:10:01   11:13     1:09:29
1105  Matt Kentner           M 50-54     95/178     1:11:40   11:13     1:09:30
1106  Rebekah Mougey         F 25-29     59/151     1:11:34   11:13     1:09:33
1107  Richard Day            M 35-39     98/151     1:09:52   11:14     1:09:34
1108  Karin Gilstrap         F 50-54     42/186     1:11:39   11:14     1:09:34
1109  Barry Green            M 55-59     72/146     1:09:48   11:14     1:09:34
1110  Nicole Genetin         F 50-54     43/186     1:10:10   11:14     1:09:35
1111  Erin Foster            F 35-39     88/219     1:12:03   11:14     1:09:38
1112  Vickie Errett          F 50-54     44/186     1:11:37   11:14     1:09:38
1113  Kristen Dipadua        F 30-34     51/192     1:12:05   11:14     1:09:39
1114  Stacey Goecke          F 40-44     56/177     1:11:05   11:15     1:09:40
1115  Stephanie Hilgeford    F 30-34     52/192     1:12:13   11:15     1:09:40
1116  Jeremy Hilgeford       M 30-34     93/133     1:12:13   11:15     1:09:41
1117  Kelsey Patterson       F 25-29     60/151     1:13:40   11:15     1:09:42
1118  Mark Coterel           M 45-49     71/151     1:12:24   11:15     1:09:42
1119  Greg Foster            M 50-54     96/178     1:11:34   11:15     1:09:45
1120  Jeanine Foster         F 45-49     43/190     1:11:34   11:15     1:09:45
1121  Greta Cameron          F 25-29     61/151     1:11:43   11:16     1:09:49
1122  Derek Wooten           M 30-34     94/133     1:13:49   11:16     1:09:49
1123  Irere Kwihangana       M 25-29      53/85     1:13:01   11:17     1:09:52
1124  Damian Elking          M 45-49     72/151     1:11:21   11:17     1:09:53
1125  Cheryl Page            F 50-54     45/186     1:11:21   11:17     1:09:53
1126  Andrew Duncan          M 25-29      54/85     1:18:17   11:17     1:09:53
1127  Anthony Bell           M 50-54     97/178     1:14:27   11:17     1:09:53
1128  David Thurber          M 30-34     95/133     1:14:28   11:17     1:09:57
1129  Jay Vennapusa          M 25-29      55/85     1:14:06   11:18     1:10:00
1130  Cindy Warrington       F 35-39     89/219     1:14:15   11:18     1:10:01
1131  Kenneth Reed           M 40-44     80/134     1:14:26   11:18     1:10:02
1132  Marsha Hart            F 55-59     19/170     1:11:41   11:18     1:10:02
1133  Carolyn Carle          F 40-44     57/177     1:14:27   11:18     1:10:02
1134  Melanie Wehmeyer       F 25-29     62/151     1:12:28   11:18     1:10:03
1135  Susan Andersen         F 50-54     46/186     1:12:41   11:19     1:10:05
1136  Karen Borgemenke       F 50-54     47/186     1:12:49   11:19     1:10:05
1137  Dave McKenzie          M 25-29      56/85     1:21:20   11:19     1:10:06
1138  Seiji Kawano           M 60-64      30/83     1:11:07   11:19     1:10:08
1139  Linea Greener          F 30-34     53/192     1:13:05   11:19     1:10:08
1140  Kathryn Daniels        F 20-24      45/98     1:10:51   11:19     1:10:09
1141  Michelle Zych          F 20-24      46/98     1:10:51   11:19     1:10:10
1142  Sean Slattery          M 45-49     73/151     1:12:43   11:20     1:10:12
1143  Kristyn Cline          F 20-24      47/98     1:12:26   11:20     1:10:15
1144  Matt Geckle            M 25-29      57/85     1:14:43   11:21     1:10:18
1145  Justin Corsmeier       M 35-39     99/151     1:14:08   11:21     1:10:19
1146  Nancy Ali              F 60-64       9/98     1:14:46   11:21     1:10:19
1147  Randall Richardson     M 35-39    100/151     1:10:29   11:21     1:10:20
1148  Elizabeth Lankford     F 30-34     54/192     1:10:29   11:21     1:10:21
1149  Ashley Scoles          F 30-34     55/192     1:10:53   11:21     1:10:22
1150  Jessica Dahnke         F 25-29     63/151     1:14:28   11:21     1:10:22
1151  Andrea Thomas-Carsey   F 35-39     90/219     1:14:04   11:22     1:10:23
1152  Kiersten Compton       F 15-19      17/55     1:11:18   11:22     1:10:23
1153  Gregory Wirth          M 55-59     73/146     1:11:43   11:22     1:10:26
1154  Jeff Schaffner         M 45-49     74/151     1:12:36   11:22     1:10:26
1155  Janet Kohlmeyer        F 60-64      10/98     1:14:28   11:22     1:10:27
1156  Heather Faust          F 25-29     64/151     1:13:43   11:23     1:10:32
1157  Anna Aguilera          F 25-29     65/151     1:19:28   11:23     1:10:32
1158  Bige Morgan            M 60-64      31/83     1:20:55   11:23     1:10:33
1159  Nicholas Webb          M 30-34     96/133     1:14:11   11:23     1:10:34
1160  Casey Horton           F 25-29     66/151     1:19:31   11:24     1:10:35
1161  Matthew Gramke         M 25-29      58/85     1:12:09   11:24     1:10:36
1162  Megan Webb             F 30-34     56/192     1:14:11   11:24     1:10:36
1163  Peggy Lindsey          F 50-54     48/186     1:12:41   11:25     1:10:42
1164  Brian Burkard          M 25-29      59/85     1:17:51   11:25     1:10:44
1165  Erin Miller            F 15-19      18/55     1:13:11   11:25     1:10:45
1166  Kathy Zellers          F 55-59     20/170     1:14:25   11:25     1:10:47
1167  Craig Zellers          M 55-59     74/146     1:14:25   11:25     1:10:47
1168  Nikki Lenhart          F 40-44     58/177     1:15:13   11:26     1:10:49
1169  Aimee Troutwine        F 45-49     44/190     1:15:16   11:26     1:10:49
1170  Erin Culp              F 30-34     57/192     1:13:22   11:26     1:10:50
1171  Vincent Moore          M 60-64      32/83     1:13:20   11:26     1:10:51
1172  Tina Ault              F 55-59     21/170     1:13:12   11:26     1:10:51
1173  Glenn Wintrich         M 40-44     81/134     1:15:48   11:26     1:10:52
1174  Shane Williams         M 40-44     82/134     1:12:37   11:26     1:10:53
1175  Rebecca Sivon          F 45-49     45/190     1:15:15   11:26     1:10:53
1176  Michael Finnegan       M 50-54     98/178     1:14:35   11:27     1:10:54
1177  David Layton           M 50-54     99/178     1:14:35   11:27     1:10:56
1178  Micheal Brown          M 55-59     75/146     1:14:10   11:27     1:10:56
1179  Chad Corsentino        M 45-49     75/151     1:13:12   11:27     1:10:57
1180  Janet Tench            F 60-64      11/98     1:14:01   11:28     1:11:02
1181  Brian Wright           M 40-44     83/134     1:12:49   11:29     1:11:07
1182  Leanna Monk            F 25-29     67/151     1:12:39   11:29     1:11:09
1183  Maureen Koo            F 30-34     58/192     1:14:36   11:29     1:11:11
1184  Stephanie Lo           F 25-29     68/151     1:24:45   11:29     1:11:12
1185  Matthew Crawford       M 35-39    101/151     1:15:09   11:30     1:11:14
1186  Crystal Crawford       F 30-34     59/192     1:15:09   11:30     1:11:14
1187  Steven Long            M 30-34     97/133     1:11:31   11:30     1:11:16
1188  Megan Miglionico       F 30-34     60/192     1:11:32   11:30     1:11:16
1189  Doug Raters            M 50-54    100/178     1:14:20   11:30     1:11:17
1190  Jason Taulbee          M 45-49     76/151     1:12:08   11:30     1:11:18
1191  Nicol Smith            F 45-49     46/190     1:11:31   11:31     1:11:19
1192  Bryce Michalsky        M 15-19      23/41     1:36:53   11:31     1:11:20
1193  Lyndsay Kruis          F 25-29     69/151     1:11:27   11:31     1:11:20
1194  Gary Stidham           M 65-69      13/54     1:12:38   11:31     1:11:21
1195  Kris Pascale           F 45-49     47/190     1:14:11   11:31     1:11:21
1196  Samantha Smith         F 20-24      48/98     1:12:12   11:31     1:11:24
1197  Melanie Wagner         F 45-49     48/190     1:14:14   11:31     1:11:24
1198  Donna Senchesak        F 40-44     59/177     1:14:15   11:31     1:11:25
1199  Jonathan Wurzelbacher  M 20-24      37/59     1:16:17   11:32     1:11:27
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1200  Vicky Loscko           F 65-69       3/59     1:14:27   11:32     1:11:27
1201  Mark Poling            M 60-64      33/83     1:21:04   11:32     1:11:30
1202  Stephanie Poling       F 30-34     61/192     1:21:05   11:32     1:11:30
1203  Ellie-Anne Daniel      F 20-24      49/98     1:27:47   11:33     1:11:31
1204  Caleb Hornback         M 25-29      60/85     1:14:03   11:33     1:11:32
1205  Lola Rogers            F 60-64      12/98     1:13:07   11:33     1:11:35
1206  David Compton          M 50-54    101/178     1:12:31   11:34     1:11:37
1207  Stephen Payne          M 20-24      38/59     1:16:04   11:34     1:11:38
1208  Kevin Grady            M 45-49     77/151     1:14:54   11:34     1:11:40
1209  Naveed Khokhar         M 35-39    102/151     1:20:11   11:34     1:11:40
1210  Elizabeth Williams     F 20-24      50/98     1:13:44   11:34     1:11:42
1211  Kalpesh Patel          M 50-54    102/178     1:15:47   11:35     1:11:44
1212  Stephanie Baldrey      F 35-39     91/219     1:13:08   11:35     1:11:45
1213  Chad Wyen              M 40-44     84/134     1:13:12   11:35     1:11:49
1214  Aaron Law              M 25-29      61/85     1:16:26   11:35     1:11:49
1215  Richard Masse          M 60-64      34/83     1:16:12   11:36     1:11:50
1216  Steven Gallagher       M 65-69      14/54     1:14:43   11:36     1:11:50
1217  Lisa Sutton            F 45-49     49/190     1:12:55   11:36     1:11:51
1218  Kelly Curtis           F 50-54     49/186     1:14:52   11:36     1:11:52
1219  Amber Ike              F 25-29     70/151     1:27:45   11:36     1:11:53
1220  Sonia Weiss            F 25-29     71/151     1:13:28   11:37     1:12:01
1221  Amber Selhorst         F 30-34     62/192     1:13:44   11:38     1:12:02
1222  Lisa Brink             F 40-44     60/177     1:14:33   11:38     1:12:07
1223  Lauren Oliverio        F 15-19      19/55     1:16:15   11:38     1:12:07
1224  Karen Oliverio         F 50-54     50/186     1:16:16   11:38     1:12:07
1225  Bill Patrick           M 45-49     78/151     1:15:00   11:38     1:12:08
1226  Bridgette Hopkins      F 40-44     61/177     1:18:33   11:39     1:12:10
1227  Todd Venema            M 50-54    103/178     1:14:56   11:39     1:12:10
1228  Erin Schueler          F 20-24      51/98     1:24:37   11:39     1:12:11
1229  Kathleen Hall          F 50-54     51/186     1:14:38   11:39     1:12:11
1230  Evan Ewing             M 1-14       13/43     1:15:21   11:39     1:12:11
1231  Alex Ewing             M 40-44     85/134     1:15:21   11:39     1:12:12
1232  Monte Anderson         M 60-64      35/83     1:20:32   11:39     1:12:14
1233  Lindsey Whitehead      M 60-64      36/83     1:15:46   11:39     1:12:14
1234  Laura Dickinson        F 35-39     92/219     1:13:05   11:40     1:12:15
1235  Rhonda Pearson         F 45-49     50/190     1:14:42   11:40     1:12:16
1236  Melinda Delfratte      F 55-59     22/170     1:15:17   11:40     1:12:17
1237  Kim Shively            F 45-49     51/190     1:25:02   11:40     1:12:17
1238  David Clutter          M 35-39    103/151     1:17:55   11:40     1:12:18
1239  Curt Pederson          M 60-64      37/83     1:15:55   11:40     1:12:20
1240  Kristoffer Price       M 45-49     79/151     1:14:14   11:40     1:12:20
1241  Jennifer Price         F 40-44     62/177     1:14:14   11:40     1:12:20
1242  Max Snyder             M 30-34     98/133     1:14:58   11:41     1:12:21
1243  Emily Schwartz         F 30-34     63/192     1:14:13   11:41     1:12:22
1244  Larry Pinkerton        M 55-59     76/146     1:15:25   11:41     1:12:22
1245  Barry Leiher           M 55-59     77/146     1:16:12   11:41     1:12:26
1246  Lawrence N Stafford    M 50-54    104/178     1:19:57   11:42     1:12:28
1247  Errik Hood             M 30-34     99/133     1:15:04   11:42     1:12:32
1248  Takako Eder            F 55-59     23/170     1:12:41   11:42     1:12:32
1249  Nicholas Dillon        M 35-39    104/151     1:16:01   11:43     1:12:35
1250  Caden Sparks           M 1-14       14/43     1:18:50   11:43     1:12:37
1251  Aaron Watson           M 40-44     86/134     1:14:40   11:44     1:12:39
1252  Eric Goodman           M 55-59     78/146     1:13:43   11:44     1:12:40
1253  Luke Ruetschle         M 1-14       15/43     1:18:58   11:44     1:12:40
1254  Janelle Avery          F 25-29     72/151     1:13:25   11:44     1:12:40
1255  Penny Avery            F 50-54     52/186     1:13:26   11:44     1:12:40
1256  Nelson Viniegra        M 45-49     80/151     1:12:44   11:44     1:12:41
1257  Thomas Nash            M 40-44     87/134     1:17:17   11:44     1:12:42
1258  Emily Frazier          F 20-24      52/98     1:18:50   11:44     1:12:43
1259  Phil Donovan           M 30-34    100/133     1:14:46   11:44     1:12:44
1260  Gretchen Farrell       F 35-39     93/219     1:13:07   11:45     1:12:45
1261  Joseph Koenig          M 75-79       3/13     1:15:41   11:45     1:12:47
1262  Albert Lavoie          M 50-54    105/178     1:13:45   11:45     1:12:48
1263  Tammy Clark            F 55-59     24/170     1:14:46   11:45     1:12:48
1264  John Boyle             M 45-49     81/151     1:16:03   11:45     1:12:48
1265  Keith Winkler          M 60-64      38/83     1:17:25   11:45     1:12:49
1266  Daniel Phillips        M 25-29      62/85     1:15:56   11:46     1:12:52
1267  Penelope Bell          F 40-44     63/177     1:17:36   11:46     1:12:54
1268  Chris Riggs            M 50-54    106/178     1:13:49   11:46     1:12:54
1269  Patrick Bell           M 40-44     88/134     1:17:36   11:46     1:12:54
1270  Marlise Botelho        F 50-54     53/186     1:17:59   11:47     1:12:58
1271  Jill Willis            F 30-34     64/192     1:13:56   11:47     1:12:58
1272  Jintai Ding            M 50-54    107/178     1:16:37   11:47     1:12:58
1273  Emily Taulbee          F 30-34     65/192     1:17:20   11:47     1:12:59
1274  Cindy Cook             F 45-49     52/190     1:18:15   11:47     1:13:00
1275  Jessy Streetz          F 25-29     73/151     1:14:25   11:47     1:13:02
1276  Shelley  michelle  Mah F 50-54     54/186     1:14:25   11:47     1:13:02
1277  Greg Mahle             M 50-54    108/178     1:14:25   11:47     1:13:02
1278  David Snyder           M 45-49     82/151     1:16:15   11:47     1:13:02
1279  Wendy Snyder           F 40-44     64/177     1:16:15   11:47     1:13:03
1280  Rebekah Crump          F 15-19      20/55     1:16:12   11:48     1:13:06
1281  Sara Ross              F 30-34     66/192     1:16:30   11:48     1:13:07
1282  Sherry Casto           F 55-59     25/170     1:17:34   11:48     1:13:08
1283  Ed Dennis              M 60-64      39/83     1:23:05   11:48     1:13:08
1284  Stacy Goins            F 35-39     94/219     1:14:55   11:48     1:13:09
1285  Rhonda Stout           F 55-59     26/170     1:20:15   11:48     1:13:09
1286  Marvin Stout           M 60-64      40/83     1:20:15   11:48     1:13:09
1287  Dave Collins           M 60-64      41/83     1:14:24   11:49     1:13:12
1288  Breana Landis          F 35-39     95/219     1:14:24   11:49     1:13:12
1289  Sherry Ems             F 50-54     55/186     1:15:01   11:49     1:13:13
1290  Jessica Williams       F 30-34     67/192     1:14:13   11:49     1:13:14
1291  Mame Ngom              F 15-19      21/55     1:16:19   11:49     1:13:14
1292  Peggy Neff             F 65-69       4/59     1:14:31   11:49     1:13:16
1293  Grace Stringer         F 1-14        4/21     1:16:07   11:49     1:13:16
1294  Melissa Stringer       F 40-44     65/177     1:16:07   11:50     1:13:16
1295  Ave Mitta              F 55-59     27/170     1:17:30   11:50     1:13:17
1296  Laura Wright           F 50-54     56/186     1:14:45   11:50     1:13:17
1297  Shantei Gregg          F 35-39     96/219     1:29:14   11:50     1:13:18
1298  Matthew Wilkinson      M 30-34    101/133     1:14:57   11:50     1:13:18
1299  Mason Voegeli          M 1-14       16/43     1:17:27   11:50     1:13:19
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1300  William Koogler        M 45-49     83/151     1:16:15   11:50     1:13:20
1301  Skye Mooibroek         F 25-29     74/151     1:16:43   11:50     1:13:20
1302  Maureen Owens          F 60-64      13/98     1:16:00   11:50     1:13:21
1303  Kathy Brown            F 55-59     28/170     1:15:32   11:51     1:13:24
1304  Kathy Brown            F 55-59     29/170     1:15:31   11:51     1:13:24
1305  Lauren Zuchowski       F 20-24      53/98     1:16:33   11:51     1:13:27
1306  Sean Rahe              M 45-49     84/151     1:17:35   11:51     1:13:28
1307  Mike Adamson           M 35-39    105/151     1:17:35   11:51     1:13:28
1308  Lynn Johnson           M 70-74       4/28     1:15:38   11:51     1:13:28
1309  James Wilson           M 35-39    106/151     1:13:38   11:51     1:13:29
1310  Michael Celano         M 40-44     89/134     1:14:11   11:52     1:13:30
1311  Jessica Brant          F 30-34     68/192     1:14:29   11:52     1:13:31
1312  Tiffany Sawyer         F 40-44     66/177     1:16:03   11:52     1:13:31
1313  Nick Brant             M 30-34    102/133     1:14:29   11:52     1:13:32
1314  Leslie Thomas          F 35-39     97/219     1:16:41   11:52     1:13:32
1315  Sara Phelps            F 35-39     98/219     1:15:50   11:52     1:13:35
1316  Johnny McFarlin Jr     M 55-59     79/146     1:19:57   11:52     1:13:35
1317  Vickie Morgan          F 45-49     53/190     1:15:50   11:53     1:13:35
1318  Lidia Toscano          F 55-59     30/170     1:14:23   11:53     1:13:37
1319  Gabrielle Toscano-Loug F 50-54     57/186     1:14:23   11:53     1:13:39
1320  Vanessa Varaljay       F 30-34     69/192     1:18:11   11:53     1:13:39
1321  Matthew Ray            M 35-39    107/151     1:18:11   11:53     1:13:40
1322  Matthew Urbaniak       M 35-39    108/151     1:18:25   11:53     1:13:40
1323  Haleigh Gruber         F 1-14        5/21     1:46:16   11:53     1:13:40
1324  Brittany Davidson      F 25-29     75/151     1:15:57   11:53     1:13:40
1325  Jackson McCluskey      M 15-19      24/41     1:16:00   11:53     1:13:40
1326  Brittnye Bowman        F 25-29     76/151     1:46:16   11:53     1:13:40
1327  William Grivas         M 40-44     90/134     1:16:00   11:54     1:13:41
1328  Tara Ponce             F 45-49     54/190     1:16:01   11:54     1:13:41
1329  Gayle Buchanan         F 15-19      22/55     1:16:23   11:54     1:13:43
1330  Rebecca Kile           F 55-59     31/170     1:16:11   11:54     1:13:45
1331  Laura Marshall         F 55-59     32/170     1:16:24   11:54     1:13:47
1332  Susan Myers            F 50-54     58/186     1:15:51   11:54     1:13:47
1333  Kevin Brackney         M 55-59     80/146     1:14:20   11:54     1:13:47
1334  Renee Ryan             F 50-54     59/186     1:15:51   11:54     1:13:47
1335  Dawn Stroud            F 50-54     60/186     1:17:43   11:55     1:13:48
1336  Jennifer Gatchel       F 35-39     99/219     1:17:28   11:55     1:13:48
1337  Nitish Vijai           M 15-19      25/41     1:16:53   11:55     1:13:51
1338  Steven Babcock         M 45-49     85/151     1:18:15   11:55     1:13:52
1339  Peter Lucas            M 40-44     91/134     1:30:26   11:56     1:13:55
1340  Mike Mummert           M 50-54    109/178     1:14:00   11:56     1:13:55
1341  Molly Patterson        F 30-34     70/192     1:15:37   11:56     1:13:56
1342  Angela Moots           F 50-54     61/186     1:17:33   11:56     1:13:57
1343  Deborah Jorgenson      F 55-59     33/170     1:17:01   11:56     1:13:57
1344  Molly Howell           F 50-54     62/186     1:17:21   11:56     1:13:59
1345  Catherine Mohs         F 15-19      23/55     1:14:59   11:56     1:13:59
1346  Christina Palmer       F 40-44     67/177     1:17:38   11:56     1:13:59
1347  Britney Cubel          F 30-34     71/192     1:17:46   11:56     1:13:59
1348  Alison Bachowski       F 15-19      24/55     1:14:59   11:56     1:14:00
1349  Ashley Iovieno         F 30-34     72/192     1:17:46   11:57     1:14:00
1350  Jennifer Seminary      F 50-54     63/186     1:16:51   11:57     1:14:01
1351  John Durnbaugh         M 50-54    110/178     1:16:30   11:57     1:14:03
1352  Jenn Weinel            F 30-34     73/192     1:16:07   11:57     1:14:05
1353  Stacey Nisonger        F 40-44     68/177     1:17:57   11:57     1:14:06
1354  Beth Ward              F 45-49     55/190     1:15:14   11:58     1:14:06
1355  Charles Ward           M 45-49     86/151     1:15:15   11:58     1:14:07
1356  Patrick McLendon       M 35-39    109/151     1:18:06   11:58     1:14:07
1357  Aaron Perkins          M 40-44     92/134     1:15:50   11:58     1:14:07
1358  Michelle Prausa        F 45-49     56/190     1:16:39   11:58     1:14:11
1359  Debra Leath            F 45-49     57/190     1:17:02   11:59     1:14:14
1360  Madison Taylor         F 20-24      54/98     1:14:46   11:59     1:14:15
1361  Jen Ropp               F 30-34     74/192     1:17:00   11:59     1:14:17
1362  Andrea Behr            F 35-39    100/219     1:17:39   11:59     1:14:17
1363  Benjamin Bianchini     M 30-34    103/133     1:16:59   11:59     1:14:17
1364  Jennifer Wagner        F 30-34     75/192     1:18:28   11:59     1:14:18
1365  James Patterson        M 35-39    110/151     1:15:58   11:59     1:14:18
1366  Terri Buchanan         F 45-49     58/190     1:16:59   12:00     1:14:20
1367  Ethan Drysdale         M 15-19      26/41     1:16:40   12:00     1:14:20
1368  Diane Kelly            F 55-59     34/170     1:16:07   12:00     1:14:22
1369  Joseph Becker          M 30-34    104/133     1:20:00   12:01     1:14:25
1370  Kenneth Adams          M 50-54    111/178     1:23:01   12:01     1:14:26
1371  Ken Sharp              M 55-59     81/146     1:17:03   12:01     1:14:28
1372  Pamela Ball            F 55-59     35/170     1:18:55   12:01     1:14:30
1373  David Mitchell         M 45-49     87/151     1:18:16   12:01     1:14:30
1374  Beth Bernlohr          F 40-44     69/177     1:19:06   12:02     1:14:31
1375  Sierra Faler           F 25-29     77/151     1:17:46   12:02     1:14:32
1376  Kylene Terhune         F 30-34     76/192     1:18:38   12:02     1:14:35
1377  Dick Gould             M 55-59     82/146     1:17:15   12:02     1:14:36
1378  Jim Thomson            M 60-64      42/83     1:14:59   12:02     1:14:36
1379  Sandra Brubaker        F 50-54     64/186     1:17:19   12:03     1:14:39
1380  Karen Thurber          F 55-59     36/170     1:19:13   12:03     1:14:42
1381  Shane Wiseman          M 40-44     93/134     1:21:09   12:03     1:14:43
1382  Beth Bevelhymer        F 45-49     59/190     1:27:33   12:04     1:14:43
1383  Stephanie Morgan       F 40-44     70/177     1:21:09   12:04     1:14:43
1384  Angela Pfeffenberger   F 25-29     78/151     1:18:17   12:04     1:14:46
1385  Abby Parker            F 25-29     79/151     1:17:27   12:05     1:14:49
1386  Theresa Bean           F 45-49     60/190     1:16:22   12:05     1:14:51
1387  Cathy Tagg             F 50-54     65/186     1:17:48   12:05     1:14:51
1388  Melinda Smith          F 25-29     80/151     1:20:24   12:05     1:14:52
1389  Virginia Hoke          F 35-39    101/219     1:31:32   12:05     1:14:52
1390  Meredith Brinegar      F 40-44     71/177     1:18:43   12:05     1:14:53
1391  Cornelius Brinegar     M 40-44     94/134     1:18:43   12:05     1:14:53
1392  Katherine Will         F 30-34     77/192     1:20:28   12:05     1:14:54
1393  Laura Perkins          F 45-49     61/190     1:19:00   12:06     1:14:56
1394  Marie Stamm            F 20-24      55/98     1:39:19   12:06     1:14:56
1395  Carrie Davis           F 35-39    102/219     1:17:18   12:06     1:14:57
1396  James Lawrence         M 35-39    111/151     1:15:17   12:06     1:14:58
1397  Daniel Amundson        M 25-29      63/85     1:17:45   12:06     1:15:00
1398  Beth Center            F 45-49     62/190     1:15:46   12:07     1:15:02
1399  Jeff Martinson         M 45-49     88/151     1:16:50   12:07     1:15:02
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1400  Alexis West            F 25-29     81/151     1:19:11   12:07     1:15:03
1401  Sue Bartkowiak         F 55-59     37/170     1:16:59   12:07     1:15:04
1402  Lisa Arms              F 45-49     63/190     1:21:30   12:07     1:15:06
1403  Yvonne Wood            F 45-49     64/190     1:21:30   12:07     1:15:06
1404  Chris Horton           M 45-49     89/151     1:16:30   12:07     1:15:07
1405  Daniel Braunlin        M 65-69      15/54     1:18:24   12:08     1:15:09
1406  Sarah Legge            F 35-39    103/219     1:19:30   12:08     1:15:10
1407  Sarah Sagardia         F 30-34     78/192     1:18:10   12:08     1:15:10
1408  Katie Brookshire       F 45-49     65/190     1:16:38   12:08     1:15:12
1409  Stacey Marton          F 45-49     66/190     1:19:17   12:08     1:15:12
1410  Melissa Beatty         F 40-44     72/177     1:17:28   12:08     1:15:14
1411  Mark Leighton          M 50-54    112/178     1:17:29   12:09     1:15:15
1412  Peter Blake            M 45-49     90/151     1:18:28   12:09     1:15:18
1413  Gabriel Gutierrez      M 1-14       17/43     1:21:14   12:09     1:15:19
1414  Kelly Hemmert          F 45-49     67/190     1:15:44   12:09     1:15:20
1415  Regina Tipton          F 35-39    104/219     1:21:09   12:10     1:15:21
1416  Adam Burggraf          M 30-34    105/133     1:15:33   12:10     1:15:22
1417  Jenni Cullen           F 15-19      25/55     1:17:59   12:10     1:15:23
1418  Bob Kreutzfeld         M 55-59     83/146     1:18:29   12:11     1:15:27
1419  Greg Drysdale          M 45-49     91/151     1:17:48   12:11     1:15:27
1420  Lance Smith            M 40-44     95/134     1:19:47   12:11     1:15:31
1421  Sundeep Tangirala      M 30-34    106/133     1:19:27   12:11     1:15:31
1422  Amanda Eckel           F 20-24      56/98     1:16:07   12:11     1:15:32
1423  Beth Vincent           F 40-44     73/177     1:19:29   12:12     1:15:34
1424  Justin Brown           M 20-24      39/59     1:18:57   12:12     1:15:35
1425  Arlene Ogan            F 30-34     79/192     1:21:30   12:12     1:15:35
1426  Ronald Taylor          M 50-54    113/178     1:18:03   12:12     1:15:38
1427  Dipak Patel            M 50-54    114/178     1:16:45   12:12     1:15:38
1428  Nick Tarkany           M 60-64      43/83     1:19:00   12:13     1:15:39
1429  Richard Hughes         M 50-54    115/178     1:16:52   12:13     1:15:40
1430  Donald Napier          M 50-54    116/178     1:26:45   12:14     1:15:47
1431  Mike Lozan             M 75-79       4/13     1:17:54   12:14     1:15:49
1432  Crystal Kinsey         F 35-39    105/219     1:17:02   12:14     1:15:50
1433  Renee Mallow           F 50-54     66/186     1:38:08   12:14     1:15:50
1434  Breanna Earls          F 20-24      57/98     1:18:32   12:15     1:15:53
1435  Isaac Weintraub        M 30-34    107/133     1:18:49   12:15     1:15:54
1436  Deborah Whitcomb       F 50-54     67/186     1:16:58   12:15     1:15:54
1437  Satendra Shukla        M 40-44     96/134     1:16:10   12:16     1:15:59
1438  Barb Standifer         F 65-69       5/59     1:19:24   12:16     1:16:03
1439  Diane Staub            F 65-69       6/59     1:17:56   12:16     1:16:03
1440  Michael Bush           M 50-54    117/178     1:18:40   12:17     1:16:04
1441  Laura Haber            F 60-64      14/98     1:19:25   12:17     1:16:04
1442  Suzie Cullen           F 45-49     68/190     1:18:40   12:17     1:16:04
1443  Chris Bartlett         M 20-24      40/59     1:19:29   12:17     1:16:07
1444  Diana Principi         F 20-24      58/98     1:19:29   12:17     1:16:07
1445  Matthew Gustin         M 45-49     92/151     1:18:18   12:17     1:16:09
1446  Kenny Streck           M 35-39    112/151     1:18:12   12:17     1:16:10
1447  Dawn Merriman          F 25-29     82/151     1:17:04   12:18     1:16:12
1448  Derek Walker           M 30-34    108/133     1:18:19   12:18     1:16:12
1449  Sena Walker            F 30-34     80/192     1:18:19   12:18     1:16:12
1450  Cari Ballentine        F 40-44     74/177     1:18:36   12:18     1:16:13
1451  Paul Burgess           M 50-54    118/178     1:20:35   12:18     1:16:16
1452  Kassandra Vieth        F 35-39    106/219     1:18:48   12:18     1:16:16
1453  Cheryl Whitmore        F 60-64      15/98     1:19:14   12:19     1:16:21
1454  Dustun Carlsen         M 35-39    113/151     1:32:01   12:19     1:16:21
1455  Emilee Utz             F 20-24      59/98     1:16:56   12:19     1:16:21
1456  Kim Utz                F 45-49     69/190     1:16:56   12:19     1:16:22
1457  Michelle Smith         F 50-54     68/186     1:19:01   12:19     1:16:22
1458  Deborah Sibert         F 65-69       7/59     1:19:16   12:19     1:16:22
1459  Karen Meyer            F 60-64      16/98     1:19:14   12:19     1:16:22
1460  Linda Shaver           F 55-59     38/170     1:19:17   12:19     1:16:22
1461  Andrea Stan            F 30-34     81/192     1:19:21   12:20     1:16:25
1462  Jennifer Campbell      F 45-49     70/190     1:18:34   12:20     1:16:25
1463  Ellen Noble            F 50-54     69/186     1:19:00   12:20     1:16:26
1464  Amy Lashley            F 40-44     75/177     1:18:59   12:20     1:16:27
1465  Patrick Griffin        M 45-49     93/151     1:18:16   12:21     1:16:29
1466  Brian Clelan           M 35-39    114/151     1:21:01   12:21     1:16:29
1467  Paul Ulrich            M 50-54    119/178     1:18:15   12:21     1:16:29
1468  Allison Garrett        F 30-34     82/192     1:21:00   12:21     1:16:30
1469  Christa Clelan         F 30-34     83/192     1:21:02   12:21     1:16:30
1470  Michael Tummings       M 35-39    115/151     1:18:27   12:21     1:16:30
1471  Alexis Barclift        F 20-24      60/98     1:17:20   12:21     1:16:32
1472  Ashley Barclift        F 20-24      61/98     1:17:20   12:21     1:16:32
1473  Erin Bailey            F 30-34     84/192     1:17:51   12:21     1:16:33
1474  Melissa Thomas         F 35-39    107/219     1:20:13   12:21     1:16:35
1475  Richard Melton         M 60-64      44/83     1:19:53   12:22     1:16:36
1476  Pamela Hollabaugh      F 35-39    108/219     1:18:22   12:22     1:16:36
1477  Robin Marks            F 50-54     70/186     1:29:23   12:22     1:16:37
1478  Gina Shrider           F 35-39    109/219     1:19:33   12:22     1:16:38
1479  Leasa Weghorst         F 50-54     71/186     1:20:45   12:22     1:16:38
1480  Maria Delahunt         F 15-19      26/55     1:20:33   12:22     1:16:38
1481  Jonathan Shields       M 35-39    116/151     1:20:29   12:22     1:16:41
1482  Amanda Antonik         F 35-39    110/219     1:22:30   12:23     1:16:41
1483  Lindsay Wardle         F 30-34     85/192     1:21:09   12:23     1:16:42
1484  Brian Hemmelgarn       M 40-44     97/134     1:20:51   12:23     1:16:42
1485  Brent Richburg         M 45-49     94/151     1:20:54   12:23     1:16:43
1486  Janet Biegner          F 60-64      17/98     1:18:43   12:23     1:16:45
1487  Rohan Desarapu         M 15-19      27/41     1:18:16   12:23     1:16:46
1488  Ally Pence             F 15-19      27/55     1:22:03   12:23     1:16:47
1489  Olivia Hosey           F 15-19      28/55     1:22:03   12:24     1:16:47
1490  William Yeomans        M 55-59     84/146     1:21:26   12:24     1:16:48
1491  Ajvish Varatharaj      M 30-34    109/133     1:17:34   12:24     1:16:49
1492  Klarissa Smiddy        F 30-34     86/192     1:19:39   12:24     1:16:50
1493  Eileen Maloney         F 55-59     39/170     1:21:15   12:25     1:16:55
1494  Susan Tackett          F 50-54     72/186     1:18:30   12:25     1:16:55
1495  Michael Shearer        M 45-49     95/151     1:19:50   12:25     1:16:55
1496  Connie Showalter       F 70-74       2/16     1:18:22   12:26     1:17:03
1497  Anne Larkins           F 50-54     73/186     1:18:56   12:26     1:17:05
1498  Emily Mays             F 30-34     87/192     1:20:10   12:27     1:17:07
1499  John Cline             M 45-49     96/151     1:18:05   12:27     1:17:08
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1500  Sarah Williams         F 40-44     76/177     1:18:53   12:27     1:17:09
1501  Hannah Schwartz        F 25-29     83/151     1:20:03   12:27     1:17:09
1502  Laurie Yeomans         F 55-59     40/170     1:21:47   12:27     1:17:09
1503  Rich Shoaf             M 50-54    120/178     1:18:20   12:27     1:17:11
1504  Doug Lantry            M 50-54    121/178     1:19:10   12:27     1:17:11
1505  Manika Williams        F 45-49     71/190     1:17:50   12:28     1:17:14
1506  Mallory Gabel          F 25-29     84/151     1:28:08   12:28     1:17:14
1507  Jennifer Carroll       F 25-29     85/151     1:22:04   12:28     1:17:15
1508  Jaime Harris           F 30-34     88/192     1:19:45   12:28     1:17:16
1509  Sheena Fast            F 35-39    111/219     1:22:32   12:29     1:17:18
1510  Annemarie Nesbit       F 40-44     77/177     1:20:40   12:29     1:17:19
1511  Melissa Rex            F 40-44     78/177     1:22:31   12:29     1:17:19
1512  David White            M 25-29      64/85     1:18:00   12:29     1:17:19
1513  Emily Gill             F 20-24      62/98     1:21:43   12:29     1:17:21
1514  Danielle Daniel        F 30-34     89/192     1:20:26   12:29     1:17:23
1515  Lisa Butzer            F 45-49     72/190     1:21:28   12:30     1:17:26
1516  Dennis Stafford        M 70-74       5/28     1:21:22   12:30     1:17:28
1517  Michael Terrell        M 35-39    117/151     1:32:46   12:30     1:17:28
1518  Joshua Michael         M 35-39    118/151     1:17:41   12:30     1:17:30
1519  Rich Rude              M 65-69      16/54     1:18:57   12:31     1:17:31
1520  Janae Steude           F 35-39    112/219     1:21:42   12:31     1:17:32
1521  Prateek Raju           M 1-14       18/43     1:20:57   12:31     1:17:32
1522  Crystal McGhee         F 55-59     41/170     1:18:00   12:32     1:17:40
1523  Travis Lykins          M 30-34    110/133     1:42:16   12:33     1:17:43
1524  Jonathan Bowers        M 25-29      65/85     1:22:10   12:33     1:17:45
1525  Andrea Whitney         F 40-44     79/177     1:21:06   12:33     1:17:45
1526  Joseph Amstutz         M 40-44     98/134     1:24:44   12:33     1:17:45
1527  Sarah Yarde            F 25-29     86/151     1:21:10   12:33     1:17:47
1528  Vraj Shah              M 15-19      28/41     1:18:16   12:33     1:17:49
1529  Marta Davies           F 40-44     80/177     1:18:30   12:34     1:17:50
1530  David Bathgate         M 45-49     97/151     1:20:30   12:34     1:17:50
1531  Kassi Groh             F 30-34     90/192     1:20:23   12:34     1:17:51
1532  Derek Groh             M 30-34    111/133     1:20:23   12:34     1:17:51
1533  Edward Merkt           M 30-34    112/133     1:22:13   12:34     1:17:52
1534  Tina Simpson           F 45-49     73/190     1:19:24   12:34     1:17:54
1535  James Stewart          M 65-69      17/54     1:20:29   12:34     1:17:55
1536  Daryl Simpson          M 40-44     99/134     1:19:25   12:34     1:17:55
1537  Lori Barnett           F 45-49     74/190     1:18:41   12:34     1:17:55
1538  Jason Vonville         M 40-44    100/134     1:20:31   12:34     1:17:55
1539  Amy Isernhagen         F 45-49     75/190     1:18:05   12:35     1:17:56
1540  Renee Hennagir         F 40-44     81/177     1:20:03   12:35     1:17:57
1541  Victoria Gerken        F 50-54     74/186     1:18:59   12:35     1:17:57
1542  Eric Reed              M 25-29      66/85     1:19:00   12:35     1:17:57
1543  Shannan Kellam         F 40-44     82/177     1:20:18   12:35     1:17:58
1544  Rebekha Collins        F 30-34     91/192     1:19:10   12:35     1:17:59
1545  Sandra Elbert          F 50-54     75/186     1:18:46   12:35     1:18:00
1546  Aubree Hopkins         F 15-19      29/55     1:41:22   12:35     1:18:01
1547  Jyothi Bharamareddi    F 40-44     83/177     1:38:04   12:36     1:18:04
1548  Pete Howard            M 35-39    119/151     1:24:11   12:36     1:18:05
1549  Mark Roland            M 60-64      45/83     1:21:40   12:36     1:18:06
1550  Brooke Odoski          F 15-19      30/55     1:18:25   12:36     1:18:06
1551  Rachel Howard          F 35-39    113/219     1:24:11   12:36     1:18:06
1552  Julia Stidham          F 30-34     92/192     1:23:24   12:37     1:18:08
1553  Amy Sease              F 35-39    114/219     1:20:50   12:37     1:18:09
1554  Rochelle Folliett      F 40-44     84/177     1:22:55   12:37     1:18:10
1555  Tracie Metzger         F 40-44     85/177     1:20:50   12:37     1:18:11
1556  Tawana Washington      F 50-54     76/186     1:19:36   12:37     1:18:11
1557  Roxanne Lemaster       F 55-59     42/170     1:20:52   12:37     1:18:12
1558  Jonathan Cyrus         M 40-44    101/134     1:18:13   12:37     1:18:13
1559  Charles Savage         M 45-49     98/151     1:18:13   12:37     1:18:13
1560  Michael Beech          M 50-54    122/178     1:21:38   12:38     1:18:15
1561  Brent Stickel          M 45-49     99/151     1:24:51   12:38     1:18:16
1562  Heather Stickel        F 40-44     86/177     1:24:51   12:38     1:18:16
1563  James Seat             M 60-64      46/83     1:20:35   12:38     1:18:17
1564  Matthew Linaberry      M 35-39    120/151     1:19:52   12:38     1:18:18
1565  Joe Tharp              M 50-54    123/178     1:21:50   12:39     1:18:20
1566  Robert Craw            M 50-54    124/178     1:18:27   12:40     1:18:27
1567  Paul Mills             M 55-59     85/146     1:22:19   12:40     1:18:32
1568  Jennifer Branquinho    F 35-39    115/219     1:18:57   12:41     1:18:34
1569  Donna Childs           F 60-64      18/98     1:22:28   12:41     1:18:35
1570  Carol Wirick           F 65-69       8/59     1:22:18   12:41     1:18:36
1571  John Keys              M 45-49    100/151     1:23:21   12:41     1:18:36
1572  Jaclyn Johnson         F 30-34     93/192     1:21:08   12:41     1:18:37
1573  Patrick Fifer          M 50-54    125/178     1:19:41   12:41     1:18:38
1574  Hannah Evans           F 25-29     87/151     1:19:41   12:41     1:18:38
1575  Jason Johnson          M 35-39    121/151     1:21:08   12:41     1:18:38
1576  Kim Amburgey           F 40-44     87/177     1:23:02   12:42     1:18:42
1577  Olivia Hancock Burling F 25-29     88/151     1:21:43   12:43     1:18:45
1578  Molly Dahl             F 40-44     88/177     1:21:52   12:43     1:18:46
1579  Kelly Parin            F 40-44     89/177     1:21:52   12:43     1:18:48
1580  Molly Emmert           F 45-49     76/190     1:21:59   12:43     1:18:48
1581  Christina Emberton     F 30-34     94/192     1:21:43   12:43     1:18:49
1582  Jill Post              F 45-49     77/190     1:23:13   12:43     1:18:51
1583  James Barber           M 55-59     86/146     1:22:36   12:44     1:18:53
1584  Jessamyn Moore         F 25-29     89/151     1:23:35   12:44     1:18:54
1585  Natilie Herres         F 45-49     78/190     1:20:06   12:44     1:18:56
1586  Marissa Kapfhammer     F 50-54     77/186     1:21:35   12:44     1:18:57
1587  Kathleen Bird          F 40-44     90/177     1:22:04   12:44     1:18:57
1588  Terry Yarbrough        M 60-64      47/83     1:19:08   12:45     1:19:00
1589  Daniel Christie        M 50-54    126/178     1:38:28   12:45     1:19:02
1590  Nicole Christie        F 25-29     90/151     1:38:28   12:45     1:19:02
1591  Randy Van Cleave       M 55-59     87/146     1:19:16   12:45     1:19:02
1592  Mary McDonald          F 50-54     78/186     1:19:16   12:45     1:19:03
1593  Kathy Marko            F 55-59     43/170     1:23:36   12:45     1:19:03
1594  Dale Boyer             M 45-49    101/151     1:23:05   12:46     1:19:04
1595  Karen Hoybook          F 55-59     44/170     1:23:11   12:46     1:19:05
1596  Eric Branum            M 50-54    127/178     1:24:04   12:46     1:19:05
1597  Hannah Grottke         F 20-24      63/98     1:23:04   12:46     1:19:05
1598  Amy Hoybook            F 25-29     91/151     1:23:11   12:46     1:19:05
1599  Robert Hernandez       M 50-54    128/178     1:20:36   12:46     1:19:09
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1600  Samantha Block         F 35-39    116/219     1:20:48   12:46     1:19:09
1601  Jamela Shannon         F 25-29     92/151     1:23:33   12:46     1:19:09
1602  Nicki Eichhold         F 40-44     91/177     1:20:06   12:47     1:19:10
1603  Darlene Cline          F 60-64      19/98     1:20:31   12:47     1:19:11
1604  Stephanie Sainz        F 45-49     79/190     1:23:16   12:47     1:19:12
1605  Michael Clark          M 30-34    113/133     1:21:03   12:47     1:19:13
1606  Parag Wagaj            M 40-44    102/134     1:38:11   12:47     1:19:13
1607  Genevieve Legawiec     F 1-14        6/21     1:22:54   12:47     1:19:15
1608  Christina Terrell      F 45-49     80/190     1:22:02   12:48     1:19:18
1609  Danielle Schaefer      F 20-24      64/98     1:22:07   12:48     1:19:18
1610  Matthew Schaefer       M 25-29      67/85     1:22:08   12:48     1:19:19
1611  Joshua Arden           M 25-29      68/85     1:24:43   12:48     1:19:20
1612  Julie Drew             F 40-44     92/177     1:21:02   12:49     1:19:23
1613  Brandy Gies            F 40-44     93/177     1:22:31   12:49     1:19:26
1614  Daisy Hildebrand       F 55-59     45/170     1:22:26   12:49     1:19:26
1615  Ashley Carlsen         F 30-34     95/192     1:35:07   12:49     1:19:27
1616  David Magrum           M 40-44    103/134     1:32:56   12:49     1:19:28
1617  Rishi Mankala          M 1-14       19/43     1:19:56   12:50     1:19:29
1618  Janet Harp             F 55-59     46/170     1:20:52   12:50     1:19:32
1619  Bonnie Johnson         F 55-59     47/170     1:20:34   12:50     1:19:33
1620  Ronda Wilken           F 45-49     81/190     1:20:53   12:50     1:19:34
1621  Hannah Sandberg        F 20-24      65/98     1:37:07   12:51     1:19:36
1622  Joel Legawiec          M 35-39    122/151     1:23:17   12:51     1:19:39
1623  Laura Oliver           F 40-44     94/177     1:23:33   12:51     1:19:39
1624  Kim Keck               F 50-54     79/186     1:21:39   12:51     1:19:39
1625  William Schutte        M 30-34    114/133     1:20:03   12:51     1:19:40
1626  Michelle Smart         F 45-49     82/190     1:20:19   12:52     1:19:43
1627  April Bissantz         F 30-34     96/192     1:20:56   12:52     1:19:43
1628  Robert Pearson         M 50-54    129/178     1:22:11   12:52     1:19:44
1629  Cori Blankenship       F 20-24      66/98     1:24:45   12:52     1:19:47
1630  Marlisse Hardamon      F 45-49     83/190     1:22:32   12:53     1:19:47
1631  Alisha Antrim          F 25-29     93/151     1:25:03   12:53     1:19:47
1632  Anu Sharma             F 35-39    117/219     1:21:12   12:53     1:19:49
1633  Natalya Fyans-Jimenez  F 15-19      31/55     1:25:05   12:53     1:19:49
1634  Krista Kiss Call       F 35-39    118/219     1:23:28   12:53     1:19:51
1635  Sarah Rosenbaum        F 35-39    119/219     1:22:28   12:54     1:19:54
1636  Minami Boyd            F 15-19      32/55     1:20:53   12:54     1:19:55
1637  Nicole Pavone          F 30-34     97/192     1:23:21   12:54     1:19:55
1638  Danielle Pavone        F 30-34     98/192     1:23:21   12:54     1:19:56
1639  Donald Ohde            M 55-59     88/146     1:23:50   12:55     1:19:59
1640  Shrikar Neredimelli    M 15-19      29/41     1:21:31   12:55     1:20:01
1641  Carlos Morales         M 80           1/6     1:22:31   12:55     1:20:01
1642  Joseph Von Holle       M 60-64      48/83     1:23:36   12:55     1:20:03
1643  Benjamin Geyer         M 40-44    104/134     1:23:49   12:55     1:20:04
1644  Tracy Geyer            F 40-44     95/177     1:23:48   12:55     1:20:04
1645  Stacie Remaly          F 55-59     48/170     1:23:43   12:55     1:20:05
1646  Chris Kimble           M 55-59     89/146     1:23:20   12:56     1:20:07
1647  Kyla Eland             F 20-24      67/98     1:21:55   12:56     1:20:12
1648  Luke Champagne         M 1-14       20/43     1:21:31   12:57     1:20:13
1649  Michelle Newland       F 30-34     99/192     1:25:46   12:57     1:20:15
1650  Eric Marthaler         M 35-39    123/151     1:25:46   12:57     1:20:15
1651  Blake Thompson         M 1-14       21/43     1:24:54   12:58     1:20:18
1652  Lori Garrett           F 55-59     49/170     1:21:09   12:58     1:20:19
1653  Kristina Sullivan      F 50-54     80/186     1:23:26   12:58     1:20:20
1654  Kayla Knechtly         F 20-24      68/98     1:24:02   12:58     1:20:20
1655  Kimberly Knechtly      F 55-59     50/170     1:24:03   12:58     1:20:21
1656  Bridgitte Hatfield     F 40-44     96/177     1:21:02   12:58     1:20:24
1657  Jade Martin            F 25-29     94/151     1:24:00   12:59     1:20:24
1658  Janay Postell          F 25-29     95/151     1:24:00   12:59     1:20:25
1659  Kevin Garrison         M 50-54    130/178     1:24:20   12:59     1:20:27
1660  Michelle Thompson      F 45-49     84/190     1:25:03   12:59     1:20:27
1661  Candice Johnson        F 35-39    120/219     1:22:43   12:59     1:20:29
1662  Scott Ladd             M 50-54    131/178     1:22:26   12:59     1:20:30
1663  Vikas Varshney         M 35-39    124/151     1:21:35   13:02     1:20:46
1664  Rich Gillette          M 45-49    102/151     1:22:41   13:02     1:20:46
1665  Allison Finley         F 30-34    100/192     1:24:58   13:02     1:20:47
1666  Katheryn Campbell      F 35-39    121/219     1:25:17   13:03     1:20:50
1667  Rekha Chaudhary        F 40-44     97/177     1:23:38   13:03     1:20:52
1668  Stephanie Townsend     F 20-24      69/98     1:25:05   13:03     1:20:53
1669  Ayanna Branham         F 20-24      70/98     1:23:52   13:03     1:20:53
1670  Megan Townsend         F 20-24      71/98     1:25:05   13:03     1:20:54
1671  Janelle Mead           F 40-44     98/177     1:23:51   13:03     1:20:54
1672  Linda Dillon           F 60-64      20/98     1:24:37   13:03     1:20:54
1673  Steven Ruch            M 50-54    132/178     1:25:14   13:04     1:20:58
1674  Andrea Kalina          F 40-44     99/177     1:25:31   13:04     1:21:00
1675  Kevin Davis            M 35-39    125/151     1:23:21   13:04     1:21:00
1676  Brian Walsh            M 30-34    115/133     1:24:17   13:05     1:21:05
1677  Rebecca Walsh          F 35-39    122/219     1:22:30   13:05     1:21:07
1678  Trishanka Reddy Beti   F 25-29     96/151     1:22:21   13:06     1:21:12
1679  Mallory Cassity        F 30-34    101/192     1:26:23   13:06     1:21:13
1680  Rosemary Bern          F 55-59     51/170     1:26:24   13:06     1:21:13
1681  Abby Neal              F 20-24      72/98     1:23:15   13:07     1:21:14
1682  Stephanie Norwood      F 55-59     52/170     1:25:22   13:07     1:21:15
1683  Tracy Hood             F 50-54     81/186     1:23:51   13:07     1:21:19
1684  Jennifer Knight        F 45-49     85/190     1:23:35   13:08     1:21:23
1685  Cynthia Falardeau      F 50-54     82/186     1:25:36   13:08     1:21:24
1686  Victor Inga            M 70-74       6/28     1:21:46   13:09     1:21:28
1687  Paul Nehring           M 50-54    133/178     1:25:23   13:09     1:21:30
1688  Christina Nehring      F 45-49     86/190     1:25:23   13:09     1:21:31
1689  Lori Edgington         F 30-34    102/192     1:23:42   13:09     1:21:32
1690  Robert Hamilton III    M 30-34    116/133     1:24:34   13:10     1:21:33
1691  Logan Fry              M 15-19      30/41     1:25:56   13:10     1:21:33
1692  Cheryl Wharrey         F 60-64      21/98     1:24:25   13:10     1:21:33
1693  Cody Vandergrift       M 15-19      31/41     1:25:57   13:10     1:21:33
1694  Amy Vandergrift        F 45-49     87/190     1:25:57   13:10     1:21:34
1695  Belinda Cole           F 45-49     88/190     1:25:56   13:10     1:21:34
1696  J Dible                F 40-44    100/177     1:23:57   13:10     1:21:34
1697  Kevin Winkler          M 55-59     90/146     1:24:40   13:10     1:21:35
1698  Sarah Hess-Ausdenmoore F 30-34    103/192     1:24:23   13:10     1:21:37
1699  Scott Stratton         M 55-59     91/146     1:21:45   13:11     1:21:39
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1700  Monica Fuerst          F 25-29     97/151     1:32:05   13:11     1:21:42
1701  David Chandler, Jr.    M 60-64      49/83     1:23:40   13:11     1:21:44
1702  Steven Harbaugh        M 70-74       7/28     1:26:31   13:12     1:21:46
1703  Joseph Fuerst          M 25-29      69/85     1:32:09   13:12     1:21:46
1704  Kristy Jacques         F 15-19      33/55     1:32:10   13:12     1:21:47
1705  Jessica Creamer        F 25-29     98/151     1:25:28   13:12     1:21:49
1706  Greg Johnson           M 30-34    117/133     1:25:47   13:12     1:21:49
1707  Lauren Ohlgren         F 25-29     99/151     1:24:59   13:13     1:21:51
1708  Jennifer Kendall       F 35-39    123/219     1:26:33   13:13     1:21:52
1709  Gia Thompson           F 40-44    101/177     1:23:20   13:13     1:21:53
1710  James Barraco          M 30-34    118/133     1:23:08   13:13     1:21:54
1711  Rosalyn Parish         F 60-64      22/98     1:23:45   13:13     1:21:54
1712  Jen Wolf               F 40-44    102/177     1:23:02   13:13     1:21:55
1713  William Kiger          M 35-39    126/151     1:26:18   13:13     1:21:56
1714  Michelle Kiger         F 30-34    104/192     1:26:18   13:13     1:21:56
1715  Jeffrey Shepard        M 55-59     92/146     1:26:18   13:14     1:21:58
1716  Gary Anderson          M 55-59     93/146     1:24:09   13:14     1:21:59
1717  Elise Lail             F 30-34    105/192     1:30:27   13:14     1:22:01
1718  Melanie Shattan        F 40-44    103/177     1:25:00   13:14     1:22:02
1719  Vincent Walsh          M 65-69      18/54     1:25:06   13:14     1:22:02
1720  Suresh Kantamaneni     M 40-44    105/134     1:25:17   13:15     1:22:06
1721  Brady Thompson         M 1-14       22/43     1:26:43   13:15     1:22:07
1722  Brian Thurman          M 50-54    134/178     1:32:34   13:15     1:22:08
1723  Keisha Mitchell        F 45-49     89/190     1:32:34   13:15     1:22:08
1724  Troy Thompson          M 45-49    103/151     1:26:43   13:15     1:22:08
1725  Jamie Neal             F 1-14        7/21     1:24:15   13:16     1:22:14
1726  Wendy Barnes           F 40-44    104/177     1:25:02   13:17     1:22:17
1727  Michelle Jankowiak     F 60-64      23/98     1:24:25   13:17     1:22:19
1728  Kim Burdett            F 30-34    106/192     1:25:12   13:17     1:22:20
1729  Alec Taylor            M 20-24      41/59     1:24:53   13:17     1:22:22
1730  Kris Burch             F 45-49     90/190     1:25:18   13:18     1:22:25
1731  Stephen Rost           M 30-34    119/133     1:24:33   13:18     1:22:27
1732  Bill Rosenbaum         M 35-39    127/151     1:22:28   13:18     1:22:28
1733  Tiffany Johnson        F 25-29    100/151     1:24:33   13:18     1:22:28
1734  Madhu Desarapu         M 45-49    104/151     1:22:56   13:19     1:22:29
1735  Kaylee Bowers          F 20-24      73/98     1:23:53   13:19     1:22:30
1736  Aryan Desarapu         M 1-14       23/43     1:22:56   13:19     1:22:30
1737  Tony Smith             M 45-49    105/151     1:23:20   13:19     1:22:30
1738  Sylvia Sheridan        F 60-64      24/98     1:23:19   13:19     1:22:31
1739  David Karr             M 50-54    135/178     1:27:09   13:19     1:22:31
1740  Adriana Bradley        F 25-29    101/151     1:40:10   13:20     1:22:39
1741  Matthew Himes          M 40-44    106/134     1:24:13   13:20     1:22:40
1742  Sebastian Duban        M 20-24      42/59     1:28:01   13:21     1:22:44
1743  Robert Martin          M 50-54    136/178     1:30:47   13:21     1:22:46
1744  Sunila Paul            F 40-44    105/177     1:27:33   13:21     1:22:46
1745  Terri Hellmann         F 55-59     53/170     1:24:14   13:22     1:22:51
1746  Iren Gillenwater       F 35-39    124/219     1:26:51   13:23     1:22:55
1747  Daniel Borgemenke      M 50-54    137/178     1:26:02   13:23     1:22:59
1748  Amanda Woodke          F 25-29    102/151     1:45:20   13:24     1:23:02
1749  Melanie Bogdan         F 30-34    107/192     1:27:00   13:24     1:23:04
1750  Justine Zaharie        F 30-34    108/192     1:27:00   13:24     1:23:04
1751  Bobbie Lynn Sherman    F 35-39    125/219     1:26:18   13:26     1:23:12
1752  Rob Gillen             M 40-44    107/134     1:26:00   13:26     1:23:14
1753  Jennifer Gillen        F 40-44    106/177     1:26:00   13:26     1:23:14
1754  Aleta Stout            F 45-49     91/190     1:27:15   13:26     1:23:16
1755  Nanami Boyd            F 15-19      34/55     1:24:15   13:26     1:23:16
1756  Christian Sagardia     M 30-34    120/133     1:23:21   13:27     1:23:21
1757  Joseph Rygelski        M 45-49    106/151     1:27:34   13:27     1:23:23
1758  Jeff Bradley           M 45-49    107/151     1:27:44   13:28     1:23:24
1759  Cindy Bradley          F 35-39    126/219     1:27:43   13:28     1:23:26
1760  Darrell Yeary          M 65-69      19/54     1:26:39   13:28     1:23:27
1761  Ivy Bennett            F 15-19      35/55     1:27:47   13:28     1:23:30
1762  Matthew Perraut        M 35-39    128/151     1:27:47   13:28     1:23:30
1763  Tracey Gregory         F 40-44    107/177     1:27:11   13:29     1:23:31
1764  Mark Murphy            M 55-59     94/146     1:25:21   13:29     1:23:32
1765  Charlie Freckman       M 50-54    138/178     1:25:52   13:29     1:23:32
1766  Zoe Aguilera           F 20-24      74/98     1:27:57   13:29     1:23:33
1767  John Siu               M 45-49    108/151     1:25:01   13:29     1:23:36
1768  Kim Gilliam            F 45-49     92/190     1:27:57   13:29     1:23:36
1769  Gregory Toussaint      M 60-64      50/83     1:27:58   13:30     1:23:37
1770  Mary Brugger           F 50-54     83/186     1:27:27   13:30     1:23:39
1771  John Goode             M 65-69      20/54     1:28:26   13:31     1:23:43
1772  Catherine Byrne        F 35-39    127/219     1:28:22   13:31     1:23:43
1773  Mandy Koenig           F 35-39    128/219     1:31:24   13:31     1:23:43
1774  Kari Tucker            F 35-39    129/219     1:31:25   13:31     1:23:43
1775  Ajinkya Awchat         M 25-29      70/85     1:24:36   13:31     1:23:43
1776  Cynthia Sonntag        F 55-59     54/170     1:27:00   13:31     1:23:46
1777  Lee Avey               F 55-59     55/170     1:24:59   13:31     1:23:47
1778  Michael Pezner         M 30-34    121/133     1:34:26   13:31     1:23:47
1779  Keith Packard          M 45-49    109/151     1:27:05   13:31     1:23:47
1780  Anne Shatto            F 45-49     93/190     1:25:26   13:31     1:23:48
1781  Shari Ulring           F 50-54     84/186     1:27:25   13:31     1:23:48
1782  Robert Reichard        M 50-54    139/178     1:27:25   13:31     1:23:48
1783  Andrew Hill            M 30-34    122/133     1:26:51   13:32     1:23:51
1784  Jill Anspach           F 30-34    109/192     1:26:20   13:32     1:23:52
1785  Jill Arneman           F 50-54     85/186     1:26:20   13:32     1:23:52
1786  Patricia Shroff        F 55-59     56/170     1:26:08   13:32     1:23:53
1787  Taylor Nehring         F 25-29    103/151     1:27:45   13:32     1:23:53
1788  Bethany Gilbert        F 30-34    110/192     1:29:12   13:33     1:23:56
1789  Nannette Burge         F 55-59     57/170     1:27:40   13:34     1:24:04
1790  Jim Connors            M 65-69      21/54     1:26:40   13:34     1:24:05
1791  Marie Connors          F 60-64      25/98     1:26:40   13:34     1:24:06
1792  Michael Meoli          M 25-29      71/85     1:27:40   13:35     1:24:10
1793  Karen Jamison          F 50-54     86/186     1:28:04   13:35     1:24:12
1794  Sharon Meoli           F 30-34    111/192     1:27:40   13:35     1:24:13
1795  Darla Todd             F 45-49     94/190     1:28:32   13:35     1:24:13
1796  Katy Garrison          F 40-44    108/177     1:28:06   13:36     1:24:14
1797  Wendy Garcia           F 45-49     95/190     1:26:31   13:36     1:24:16
1798  Sheila Blue            F 50-54     87/186     1:24:47   13:36     1:24:18
1799  Emily Duffin           F 30-34    112/192     1:25:26   13:37     1:24:21
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1800  Brian Fitch            M 55-59     95/146     1:26:55   13:37     1:24:24
1801  Erika Gilts            F 30-34    113/192     1:34:56   13:37     1:24:25
1802  Terry Smith            M 50-54    140/178     1:27:04   13:37     1:24:26
1803  Gerald Vogel           M 60-64      51/83     1:27:51   13:38     1:24:27
1804  Joseph Derosa          M 55-59     96/146     1:26:17   13:38     1:24:27
1805  Indu Gadhiraju         F 40-44    109/177     1:27:52   13:38     1:24:28
1806  Erin Mueller           F 35-39    130/219     1:28:48   13:38     1:24:28
1807  Debbie Buchanan        F 60-64      26/98     1:26:57   13:38     1:24:29
1808  Leo Colussi            M 1-14       24/43     1:25:39   13:39     1:24:32
1809  Dale Hertenstein       M 55-59     97/146     1:24:57   13:39     1:24:32
1810  Anthony Colussi        M 40-44    108/134     1:25:42   13:39     1:24:36
1811  Tabbitha Haney         F 35-39    131/219     1:28:41   13:40     1:24:41
1812  Connie Ickes           F 65-69       9/59     1:26:11   13:40     1:24:41
1813  Marina Eraas           F 20-24      75/98     1:29:06   13:41     1:24:45
1814  Rob Finley             M 60-64      52/83     1:27:18   13:41     1:24:47
1815  Cathy Jo Finley        F 60-64      27/98     1:27:18   13:41     1:24:47
1816  Ruth Burchell          F 30-34    114/192     1:29:44   13:41     1:24:49
1817  Amber Falloon          F 30-34    115/192     1:29:44   13:41     1:24:49
1818  Heather Long           F 30-34    116/192     1:27:53   13:42     1:24:51
1819  Jeremiah Jenkins       M 35-39    129/151     1:29:31   13:42     1:24:52
1820  Neary Manh             F 60-64      28/98     1:29:31   13:42     1:24:54
1821  Sotheavy Jenkins       F 35-39    132/219     1:29:31   13:42     1:24:54
1822  Sorath Chhun           M 60-64      53/83     1:29:31   13:42     1:24:56
1823  Siri Megada            F 40-44    110/177     1:45:01   13:43     1:25:01
1824  Malinda McClain        F 30-34    117/192     1:29:48   13:43     1:25:02
1825  Tory Cope              F 30-34    118/192     1:27:07   13:44     1:25:04
1826  Ana Luiza Ornelas Mach F 25-29    104/151     1:27:58   13:44     1:25:04
1827  Lesley Marsh           F 45-49     96/190     1:27:56   13:44     1:25:05
1828  Tim Marsh              M 50-54    141/178     1:27:57   13:44     1:25:05
1829  Cassandra Stanfill     F 25-29    105/151     1:29:46   13:44     1:25:05
1830  Matt Kelzer            M 25-29      72/85     1:29:46   13:44     1:25:06
1831  Tonya Krynzel          F 40-44    111/177     1:30:39   13:44     1:25:09
1832  Dareth S Fowler        F 60-64      29/98     1:29:36   13:44     1:25:09
1833  Anna Ortega            F 40-44    112/177     1:28:21   13:45     1:25:10
1834  Fred Larkins           M 55-59     98/146     1:27:06   13:46     1:25:16
1835  Janet Penewit          F 60-64      30/98     1:27:10   13:46     1:25:18
1836  Theresa Lehmann        F 45-49     97/190     1:29:20   13:46     1:25:20
1837  Tina Nevels            F 55-59     58/170     1:29:53   13:46     1:25:21
1838  Thomas Holtschneider   M 25-29      73/85     1:32:24   13:46     1:25:21
1839  Sarah Keenan           F 15-19      36/55     1:32:23   13:46     1:25:21
1840  Mary Keenan            F 25-29    106/151     1:32:23   13:46     1:25:21
1841  Liege Simons           F 35-39    133/219     1:28:08   13:47     1:25:23
1842  Susan Reagans          F 50-54     88/186     1:33:23   13:47     1:25:24
1843  Beth Newberry          F 45-49     98/190     1:28:36   13:47     1:25:25
1844  Erin Newberry          F 1-14        8/21     1:28:36   13:47     1:25:25
1845  Crystal Benes          F 25-29    107/151     1:26:12   13:47     1:25:25
1846  Michael Ketcham        M 35-39    130/151     1:28:30   13:47     1:25:26
1847  Nickie Ketcham         F 35-39    134/219     1:28:30   13:47     1:25:27
1848  Teri Zemore            F 20-24      76/98     1:38:25   13:47     1:25:27
1849  Logan Haley            M 20-24      43/59     1:38:25   13:47     1:25:27
1850  Ruth Quinlan           F 70-74       3/16     1:29:55   13:49     1:25:35
1851  Christine Kukla        F 55-59     59/170     1:28:52   13:50     1:25:41
1852  John Hofmann           M 70-74       8/28     1:29:42   13:50     1:25:45
1853  Traci Talipan          F 30-34    119/192     1:29:51   13:50     1:25:46
1854  Lisa Duke              F 50-54     89/186     1:30:00   13:50     1:25:46
1855  Emilio Talipan         M 35-39    131/151     1:29:51   13:50     1:25:46
1856  Carissa Borgemenke     F 15-19      37/55     1:28:52   13:51     1:25:49
1857  Jamie Gabbard          F 40-44    113/177     1:29:58   13:51     1:25:49
1858  June Cochran           F 60-64      31/98     1:29:46   13:51     1:25:52
1859  Kelly Karr             F 50-54     90/186     1:30:37   13:52     1:25:59
1860  Ramasanthi Mantravadi  F 35-39    135/219     1:33:15   13:53     1:26:00
1861  Lana Rucks             F 45-49     99/190     1:30:36   13:53     1:26:01
1862  Kathy Thomas           F 60-64      32/98     1:30:22   13:53     1:26:03
1863  Judith Roe             F 65-69      10/59     1:30:26   13:54     1:26:07
1864  Zofia Wisniewski       F 55-59     60/170     1:28:33   13:54     1:26:08
1865  Jeanne Turner          F 50-54     91/186     1:28:19   13:54     1:26:09
1866  Michelle Chen          F 25-29    108/151     1:29:35   13:54     1:26:09
1867  Melissa Street         F 45-49    100/190     1:30:00   13:54     1:26:09
1868  Jen Day                F 30-34    120/192     1:28:21   13:54     1:26:11
1869  Judith Coughlin        F 50-54     92/186     1:29:47   13:54     1:26:11
1870  Susan Bowers           F 55-59     61/170     1:37:09   13:55     1:26:12
1871  Jeffrey Cole           M 60-64      54/83     1:27:51   13:55     1:26:17
1872  Karen Cole             F 60-64      33/98     1:27:51   13:56     1:26:18
1873  Kelsey Emory           F 25-29    109/151     1:38:21   13:56     1:26:18
1874  George Collins         M 70-74       9/28     1:29:02   13:56     1:26:18
1875  Raul Dominguez         M 35-39    132/151     1:30:42   13:56     1:26:23
1876  Christopher Leggett    M 40-44    109/134     1:30:08   13:56     1:26:23
1877  Kandace Hunter         F 30-34    121/192     1:28:50   13:57     1:26:28
1878  Jennifer Smith         F 45-49    101/190     1:29:28   13:58     1:26:30
1879  Sara Somers            F 35-39    136/219     1:27:51   13:58     1:26:32
1880  Diane Eplin            F 50-54     93/186     1:28:45   13:58     1:26:32
1881  Brian Schafer          M 50-54    142/178     1:27:59   13:58     1:26:32
1882  Theresa Olson          F 55-59     62/170     1:28:45   13:58     1:26:33
1883  Mallorie Rutherford    F 30-34    122/192     1:27:26   13:59     1:26:40
1884  Nicholas Pflughaupt    M 45-49    110/151     1:30:18   14:00     1:26:45
1885  Melanie Gibson         F 45-49    102/190     1:31:21   14:00     1:26:45
1886  Anna Reinhart          F 45-49    103/190     1:28:45   14:00     1:26:48
1887  Octaevia Hutcherson    F 30-34    123/192     1:27:31   14:01     1:26:49
1888  Kimberly Leach         F 50-54     94/186     1:31:10   14:01     1:26:50
1889  Claudia Lawson         F 60-64      34/98     1:31:29   14:01     1:26:52
1890  Morgan Karr            F 15-19      38/55     1:31:32   14:01     1:26:53
1891  Ashley Briscoe         F 20-24      77/98     1:32:59   14:01     1:26:53
1892  Micah Karr             F 20-24      78/98     1:31:32   14:02     1:26:55
1893  Caroline Siderits      F 50-54     95/186     1:28:14   14:02     1:26:58
1894  Mary Gates             F 50-54     96/186     1:27:54   14:03     1:27:02
1895  Jessica Lambert        F 25-29    110/151     1:30:26   14:03     1:27:03
1896  Benjamin Miller        M 1-14       25/43     1:29:02   14:03     1:27:05
1897  Annice Smith           F 65-69      11/59     1:29:14   14:03     1:27:05
1898  John Smith             M 70-74      10/28     1:29:14   14:03     1:27:06
1899  Eleanor Miller         F 1-14        9/21     1:29:02   14:03     1:27:06
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1900  Jason Miller           M 35-39    133/151     1:29:02   14:03     1:27:06
1901  Kimberly Miller        F 40-44    114/177     1:29:02   14:03     1:27:06
1902  Larry Falk             M 60-64      55/83     1:30:51   14:04     1:27:08
1903  Michelle Buckley       F 35-39    137/219     1:29:10   14:04     1:27:08
1904  Bonnie Tagliaferri     F 60-64      35/98     1:28:40   14:04     1:27:10
1905  Evelyn Falk            F 60-64      36/98     1:30:51   14:04     1:27:11
1906  Gale Kernitz           F 55-59     63/170     1:29:21   14:04     1:27:12
1907  Laura Pruitt           F 35-39    138/219     1:29:40   14:05     1:27:16
1908  Chris Holian           M 40-44    110/134     1:29:52   14:05     1:27:18
1909  Dorlita Johnson        F 45-49    104/190     1:32:24   14:06     1:27:21
1910  Cynthia Wray           F 50-54     97/186     1:30:10   14:06     1:27:22
1911  Angela Cook            F 45-49    105/190     1:29:18   14:06     1:27:24
1912  Lewis Wray             M 50-54    143/178     1:30:12   14:06     1:27:24
1913  Patricia Thompson      F 60-64      37/98     1:29:26   14:06     1:27:24
1914  Brian Meyers           M 45-49    111/151     1:30:18   14:08     1:27:33
1915  Kenny Emory            M 55-59     99/146     1:38:20   14:08     1:27:33
1916  Mauricio Salas         M 15-19      32/41     1:29:05   14:08     1:27:34
1917  Adrianna Gonzales      F 30-34    124/192     1:31:59   14:08     1:27:34
1918  Brent Wagener          M 55-59    100/146     1:29:43   14:08     1:27:38
1919  Brian Lundquist        M 55-59    101/146     1:31:48   14:09     1:27:40
1920  Laura Flory            F 35-39    139/219     1:48:39   14:09     1:27:41
1921  Samuel Davidson        M 20-24      44/59     1:32:26   14:09     1:27:41
1922  Joe Hempel             M 40-44    111/134     1:31:44   14:09     1:27:42
1923  James Foster           M 45-49    112/151     1:31:44   14:09     1:27:43
1924  Jennifer Hauk          F 40-44    115/177     1:28:59   14:10     1:27:46
1925  Dino Bueno             M 35-39    134/151     1:31:54   14:10     1:27:47
1926  William Schaff         M 80           2/6     1:30:47   14:10     1:27:47
1927  Karen Hook             F 60-64      38/98     1:28:58   14:10     1:27:50
1928  Jonathan Danner        M 55-59    102/146     1:28:41   14:11     1:27:52
1929  Edwin Jones            M 55-59    103/146     1:28:13   14:11     1:27:53
1930  Mike Benton            M 55-59    104/146     1:30:33   14:11     1:27:55
1931  Addlene Williams       F 35-39    140/219     1:29:20   14:12     1:27:57
1932  Gabriel McCullough     M 1-14       26/43     1:31:57   14:12     1:27:57
1933  George Nicholson       M 45-49    113/151     1:29:26   14:12     1:28:00
1934  Nicole Schaeublin      F 35-39    141/219     1:31:28   14:12     1:28:01
1935  Laurel Graham          F 65-69      12/59     1:31:15   14:12     1:28:02
1936  Kim Horton             F 45-49    106/190     1:31:38   14:13     1:28:09
1937  Evan Felske            M 1-14       27/43     1:32:52   14:13     1:28:09
1938  Brad Felske            M 40-44    112/134     1:32:51   14:14     1:28:09
1939  Destinee Elliott       F 20-24      79/98     1:32:46   14:14     1:28:09
1940  Alex Felske            M 1-14       28/43     1:32:52   14:14     1:28:09
1941  Max Horton             M 15-19      33/41     1:31:38   14:14     1:28:10
1942  Ken Grosselin          M 60-64      56/83     1:31:19   14:14     1:28:11
1943  Cecilia Grosselin      F 55-59     64/170     1:31:19   14:14     1:28:11
1944  Amelia Knight          F 35-39    142/219     1:32:25   14:15     1:28:16
1945  James Bachinsky        M 50-54    144/178     1:32:34   14:15     1:28:17
1946  Martha Taylor          F 55-59     65/170     1:29:34   14:15     1:28:18
1947  Steve McCullough       M 50-54    145/178     1:32:21   14:15     1:28:19
1948  Heather Lavigne        F 35-39    143/219     1:30:01   14:15     1:28:21
1949  Richard Drabik         M 55-59    105/146     1:29:57   14:15     1:28:21
1950  Brenda Haskin          F 65-69      13/59     1:30:01   14:15     1:28:21
1951  Victoria Flores        F 30-34    125/192     1:32:10   14:16     1:28:24
1952  Stormy Nguyen          F 30-34    126/192     1:32:23   14:16     1:28:25
1953  Scott Jacobs           M 25-29      74/85     1:33:30   14:17     1:28:28
1954  Susan Mueller          F 50-54     98/186     1:31:23   14:17     1:28:34
1955  Sheila Vigil           F 30-34    127/192     1:29:59   14:18     1:28:36
1956  Ryan Erno              M 15-19      34/41     1:36:43   14:18     1:28:38
1957  Anjali Raju            F 15-19      39/55     1:32:05   14:18     1:28:39
1958  Dottie Franey          F 60-64      39/98     1:32:29   14:19     1:28:43
1959  Jessica Echols         F 45-49    107/190     1:32:10   14:20     1:28:52
1960  Tyrone Williams        M 45-49    114/151     1:32:41   14:21     1:28:53
1961  John Cherry            M 50-54    146/178     1:30:53   14:21     1:28:54
1962  Tina Meade             F 45-49    108/190     1:31:40   14:21     1:28:54
1963  Cynthia Cherry         F 50-54     99/186     1:30:53   14:21     1:28:54
1964  Brent Tydings          M 45-49    115/151     1:32:50   14:21     1:28:56
1965  Jen Tydings            F 45-49    109/190     1:32:50   14:21     1:28:57
1966  Sherry Walther         F 55-59     66/170     1:32:35   14:22     1:28:59
1967  Margie Keenan          F 50-54    100/186     1:36:01   14:22     1:28:59
1968  Jane Grimberg          F 50-54    101/186     1:33:24   14:22     1:29:02
1969  Rodney Childs          M 75-79       5/13     1:33:56   14:22     1:29:02
1970  James Moore            M 45-49    116/151     1:31:25   14:23     1:29:08
1971  Julie Boyer            F 45-49    110/190     1:33:13   14:24     1:29:11
1972  Laurie Morgante        F 55-59     67/170     1:30:16   14:24     1:29:12
1973  Brooke Hayden          F 25-29    111/151     1:31:54   14:24     1:29:15
1974  Allison Witt           F 25-29    112/151     1:32:55   14:25     1:29:18
1975  Jocelyn Weissman       F 50-54    102/186     1:33:49   14:25     1:29:19
1976  Rhonda Halfpap         F 50-54    103/186     1:34:17   14:25     1:29:19
1977  Terri Minton           F 55-59     68/170     1:32:14   14:25     1:29:20
1978  Raj Jesudhason         M 50-54    147/178     1:32:40   14:25     1:29:22
1979  Greg Kapfhammer        M 50-54    148/178     1:32:02   14:26     1:29:25
1980  Jasmine Staten         F 20-24      80/98     1:33:00   14:26     1:29:25
1981  James Cave             M 55-59    106/146     1:32:17   14:26     1:29:26
1982  Morgan Miliner         F 25-29    113/151     1:30:22   14:26     1:29:26
1983  Heather Riley          F 30-34    128/192     1:33:07   14:26     1:29:29
1984  Matt Lewis             M 60-64      57/83     1:32:46   14:26     1:29:29
1985  Kathleen Graytock      F 50-54    104/186     1:33:32   14:27     1:29:30
1986  Athena Haus            F 45-49    111/190     1:32:17   14:27     1:29:32
1987  Paige Kolok            F 35-39    144/219     1:32:17   14:27     1:29:33
1988  Aaron Alexander        M 1-14       29/43     1:34:34   14:27     1:29:33
1989  Melissa Symanow        F 25-29    114/151     1:32:28   14:27     1:29:36
1990  Joseph Calvert         M 45-49    117/151     1:36:13   14:28     1:29:39
1991  Danita Nordlund        F 45-49    112/190     1:36:12   14:28     1:29:39
1992  Breeann Hutchison      F 25-29    115/151     1:31:53   14:28     1:29:41
1993  Gail Nelson            F 65-69      14/59     1:33:40   14:28     1:29:41
1994  Beth Hutchison         F 50-54    105/186     1:31:53   14:28     1:29:41
1995  Ryan Smith             F 45-49    113/190     1:31:33   14:29     1:29:43
1996  Kathryn Wilkie         F 25-29    116/151     1:38:28   14:29     1:29:45
1997  Amanda Welch           F 35-39    145/219     1:38:29   14:29     1:29:46
1998  Yang Qu                M 30-34    123/133     1:34:05   14:29     1:29:46
1999  Henry Jiang            M 30-34    124/133     1:34:05   14:29     1:29:47
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2000  Aaric Waldren          M 40-44    113/134     1:32:41   14:29     1:29:48
2001  Kate Burkhart          F 20-24      81/98     1:30:17   14:30     1:29:52
2002  Diana Hollen           F 35-39    146/219     1:32:46   14:30     1:29:54
2003  Debbie Winbigler       F 50-54    106/186     1:39:36   14:31     1:29:55
2004  Karen Baldauf          F 30-34    129/192     1:32:46   14:31     1:29:55
2005  Kayla Conley           F 30-34    130/192     1:31:27   14:31     1:29:55
2006  Kandy Lahut            F 55-59     69/170     1:31:27   14:31     1:29:55
2007  Conrad Butzer          M 55-59    107/146     1:33:58   14:31     1:29:55
2008  Barry Shettel          M 75-79       6/13     1:35:08   14:31     1:29:56
2009  John Winbigler         M 15-19      35/41     1:39:38   14:31     1:29:58
2010  Colleen  Ryan          F 55-59     70/170     1:32:04   14:31     1:30:00
2011  Robert Irvin           M 55-59    108/146     1:33:16   14:32     1:30:01
2012  Seth Kay               M 1-14       30/43     1:33:18   14:32     1:30:01
2013  Jillian Irvin          F 15-19      40/55     1:33:16   14:32     1:30:01
2014  Jennifer Kay           F 40-44    116/177     1:33:19   14:32     1:30:03
2015  Hector Airiza          M 45-49    118/151     1:34:19   14:32     1:30:04
2016  Anita Chalk            F 55-59     71/170     1:33:39   14:32     1:30:04
2017  Christopher Davis      M 20-24      45/59     1:34:46   14:32     1:30:05
2018  Kathy Duffin           F 55-59     72/170     1:37:28   14:32     1:30:05
2019  Megan Moravec          F 30-34    131/192     1:37:28   14:32     1:30:05
2020  Matthew Davis          M 60-64      58/83     1:34:46   14:32     1:30:05
2021  Carol Gillis           F 60-64      40/98     1:30:38   14:32     1:30:06
2022  Greg Ali               M 60-64      59/83     1:33:34   14:33     1:30:07
2023  Lisa Martin            F 30-34    132/192     1:37:13   14:33     1:30:08
2024  Karen Cigrang          F 55-59     73/170     1:34:40   14:33     1:30:12
2025  Timothy Tuinstra       M 45-49    119/151     1:31:41   14:35     1:30:20
2026  Paul Strickland        M 50-54    149/178     1:33:32   14:35     1:30:21
2027  Sarah Steele           F 30-34    133/192     1:34:28   14:35     1:30:22
2028  Brad Gatchel           M 35-39    135/151     1:34:12   14:37     1:30:33
2029  Carson Fullenkamp      M 1-14       31/43     1:33:59   14:37     1:30:37
2030  Linda Hill             F 65-69      15/59     1:32:29   14:38     1:30:38
2031  Jennifer Bowers        F 40-44    117/177     1:34:54   14:39     1:30:48
2032  Robert Kracus          M 70-74      11/28     1:31:01   14:39     1:30:48
2033  Julia Jemo             F 45-49    114/190     1:33:33   14:39     1:30:50
2034  Eric Edem              M 40-44    114/134     1:34:45   14:40     1:30:53
2035  Ashley Obringer        F 25-29    117/151     1:31:25   14:40     1:30:53
2036  Stanley Young          M 45-49    120/151     1:31:05   14:40     1:30:56
2037  Suzanne May            F 55-59     74/170     1:35:50   14:41     1:31:01
2038  Staci Harris           F 35-39    147/219     1:31:49   14:41     1:31:02
2039  David Wayne Wrede      M 40-44    115/134     1:33:57   14:42     1:31:03
2040  Nolan Folliett         M 15-19      36/41     1:35:52   14:42     1:31:06
2041  Andrea Slesinski       F 30-34    134/192     1:34:04   14:43     1:31:11
2042  Randy Bashore          M 65-69      22/54     1:34:06   14:43     1:31:15
2043  Candace Ferguson       F 40-44    118/177     1:34:01   14:44     1:31:17
2044  Tj Cline               F 60-64      41/98     1:39:12   14:44     1:31:21
2045  Deborah Beebe          F 65-69      16/59     1:35:36   14:44     1:31:21
2046  Elizabeth Crellin      F 35-39    148/219     1:33:07   14:45     1:31:23
2047  Katherine Gaskill      F 50-54    107/186     1:35:18   14:45     1:31:23
2048  Anita Himmelberg       F 70-74       4/16     1:34:01   14:45     1:31:25
2049  Kimberly Carey         F 45-49    115/190     1:32:16   14:45     1:31:26
2050  Laura Caroots          F 35-39    149/219     1:37:04   14:47     1:31:34
2051  Charmaine Powell       F 35-39    150/219     1:35:57   14:47     1:31:35
2052  Matthew Kimbel         M 35-39    136/151     1:36:35   14:47     1:31:38
2053  Jennifer Kimbel        F 35-39    151/219     1:36:35   14:47     1:31:38
2054  Wendi Gabriel          F 50-54    108/186     1:34:03   14:47     1:31:40
2055  Jessica Ward           F 35-39    152/219     1:35:16   14:48     1:31:40
2056  David Wical            M 45-49    121/151     2:00:35   14:48     1:31:42
2057  Kerrie Soares          F 55-59     75/170     1:35:04   14:48     1:31:44
2058  Kristin Eck            F 45-49    116/190     1:33:05   14:48     1:31:44
2059  Misty Fry              F 40-44    119/177     1:35:05   14:48     1:31:44
2060  Marcell Lesueur        M 30-34    125/133     1:34:10   14:49     1:31:49
2061  Andy Nelson            M 65-69      23/54     1:33:07   14:49     1:31:49
2062  Patience Lesueur       F 30-34    135/192     1:34:10   14:49     1:31:50
2063  Shayna Stein           F 25-29    118/151     1:35:22   14:49     1:31:52
2064  Nicole Nickell         F 40-44    120/177     1:33:13   14:49     1:31:52
2065  Marilyn Harrison       F 50-54    109/186     1:35:12   14:50     1:31:54
2066  Dinah Hayes            F 70-74       5/16     1:33:24   14:51     1:31:59
2067  Sharon Luklan          F 50-54    110/186     1:36:27   14:51     1:32:00
2068  Monica Bueno           F 35-39    153/219     1:36:07   14:51     1:32:01
2069  Norma Garrison         F 55-59     76/170     1:36:28   14:51     1:32:01
2070  Brian Ashcraft         M 45-49    122/151     1:33:16   14:51     1:32:01
2071  Valerie McIntosh       F 30-34    136/192     1:34:18   14:52     1:32:08
2072  Nicole Lawrence        F 35-39    154/219     1:34:18   14:52     1:32:09
2073  Valerie Trottier       F 45-49    117/190     1:36:58   14:53     1:32:15
2074  Christel Lofthouse     F 35-39    155/219     1:33:08   14:54     1:32:18
2075  Michael Brown          M 55-59    109/146     1:36:00   14:54     1:32:19
2076  Amy Sutfin             F 45-49    118/190     1:35:38   14:55     1:32:25
2077  Carl Wolaver           M 75-79       7/13     1:36:30   14:56     1:32:30
2078  Thomas Kopacz          M 35-39    137/151     1:36:30   14:56     1:32:30
2079  Ronald Hill            M 55-59    110/146     1:37:08   14:57     1:32:36
2080  Awa Kadiri             F 40-44    121/177     1:32:44   14:57     1:32:38
2081  Katie Newlen           F 35-39    156/219     1:37:10   14:57     1:32:39
2082  Darren Noble           M 45-49    123/151     1:34:04   14:57     1:32:40
2083  Sarah Current          F 35-39    157/219     1:37:10   14:57     1:32:40
2084  Ercilia Cole           F 50-54    111/186     1:34:27   14:57     1:32:40
2085  Bryan Fanning          M 20-24      46/59     1:38:11   14:58     1:32:43
2086  Rochelle Jones         F 45-49    119/190     1:37:01   14:58     1:32:43
2087  Rachel Derbis          F 35-39    158/219     1:45:24   14:59     1:32:48
2088  Stephanie Brunner      F 30-34    137/192     1:36:27   14:59     1:32:50
2089  Jane Proud             F 55-59     77/170     1:36:37   14:59     1:32:53
2090  Brian Hargrave         M 45-49    124/151     1:36:46   15:00     1:32:55
2091  Richard Amisano        M 45-49    125/151     1:37:02   15:00     1:33:00
2092  Stephanie Klein        F 35-39    159/219     1:36:15   15:01     1:33:02
2093  Jennifer Mistler       F 40-44    122/177     1:34:51   15:01     1:33:02
2094  Kris Fidler            M 50-54    150/178     1:35:20   15:01     1:33:03
2095  Mitchell Rudy          M 20-24      47/59     1:34:20   15:01     1:33:05
2096  Cindellynn Murta       F 15-19      41/55     1:34:21   15:01     1:33:05
2097  Melissa Grant          F 35-39    160/219     1:36:21   15:01     1:33:06
2098  Eva Singh              F 15-19      42/55     1:37:46   15:02     1:33:08
2099  Tammy Boatman          F 55-59     78/170     1:34:34   15:02     1:33:08
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2100  Tara Spohr             F 35-39    161/219     1:34:32   15:02     1:33:08
2101  Joyce Rundlett         F 30-34    138/192     1:34:32   15:02     1:33:09
2102  Melissa Vanderbush     F 35-39    162/219     1:34:34   15:02     1:33:10
2103  Harsitha Kosuri        F 15-19      43/55     1:35:03   15:02     1:33:11
2104  Shayna Knack           F 35-39    163/219     1:35:47   15:03     1:33:14
2105  Samantha Kunzelman     F 35-39    164/219     1:35:51   15:03     1:33:15
2106  William Reichert       M 45-49    126/151     1:36:31   15:03     1:33:15
2107  James Gilmer           M 65-69      24/54     1:43:27   15:03     1:33:16
2108  Sue McElroy            F 50-54    112/186     1:36:40   15:05     1:33:26
2109  Linda Weber            F 50-54    113/186     1:43:38   15:05     1:33:27
2110  Barbara Buchert        F 55-59     79/170     1:43:38   15:05     1:33:27
2111  Shannon Lewandowski    F 40-44    123/177     1:36:41   15:05     1:33:27
2112  Ken Klason             M 70-74      12/28     1:35:42   15:06     1:33:36
2113  Michelle Rinehart      F 30-34    139/192     1:36:58   15:06     1:33:36
2114  Anna Drude             F 35-39    165/219     1:34:59   15:06     1:33:37
2115  Carol Hall             F 60-64      42/98     1:37:09   15:07     1:33:41
2116  Sara Rufener           F 40-44    124/177     1:34:44   15:07     1:33:42
2117  Kelly Ruter            F 20-24      82/98     1:37:09   15:08     1:33:47
2118  Elias Moreno           M 75-79       8/13     1:33:54   15:09     1:33:54
2119  Radhika Akella         F 40-44    125/177     1:38:44   15:10     1:33:57
2120  Roopa Singh            F 45-49    120/190     1:38:37   15:10     1:34:00
2121  Deb Mitta              F 60-64      43/98     1:38:19   15:11     1:34:05
2122  Lynn Burket            F 65-69      17/59     1:38:00   15:11     1:34:05
2123  Gregory Gary           M 50-54    151/178     1:36:51   15:12     1:34:10
2124  Mary Jean See          F 35-39    166/219     1:37:34   15:12     1:34:11
2125  Teresa Saint-Blancard  F 35-39    167/219     1:34:48   15:13     1:34:16
2126  Ellen Gill             F 55-59     80/170     1:35:22   15:13     1:34:17
2127  Jehanne Dufresne       F 35-39    168/219     1:35:46   15:13     1:34:20
2128  Carrie Thole           F 35-39    169/219     1:40:56   15:13     1:34:20
2129  Jennifer Niere         F 35-39    170/219     1:40:56   15:13     1:34:21
2130  Brittany Keiser        F 30-34    140/192     1:38:27   15:14     1:34:21
2131  James Fitch            M 55-59    111/146     1:37:01   15:14     1:34:23
2132  Tanya Sadler           F 45-49    121/190     1:37:05   15:14     1:34:24
2133  Gabrielle Eviston      F 20-24      83/98     1:37:39   15:15     1:34:30
2134  Jamie Liggins-Mapp     F 40-44    126/177     1:38:09   15:15     1:34:32
2135  Eric Meyer             M 30-34    126/133     1:37:42   15:15     1:34:33
2136  Donna Harris           F 45-49    122/190     1:36:00   15:15     1:34:33
2137  Lynn Eviston           F 55-59     81/170     1:37:42   15:15     1:34:33
2138  Molly Gillum           F 40-44    127/177     1:36:06   15:16     1:34:34
2139  John Oliverio          M 45-49    127/151     1:38:46   15:16     1:34:38
2140  Tom Hengy              M 70-74      13/28     1:38:43   15:16     1:34:39
2141  Gregory Gaynor         M 70-74      14/28     1:57:03   15:16     1:34:39
2142  Brianna Flynn          F 25-29    119/151     1:37:37   15:17     1:34:40
2143  Kenneth Sloat          M 55-59    112/146     1:37:37   15:17     1:34:41
2144  Helen Gaynor           F 65-69      18/59     1:57:04   15:17     1:34:42
2145  Mark Fellows           M 60-64      60/83     1:37:04   15:17     1:34:42
2146  Michael Henize         M 20-24      48/59     1:37:09   15:17     1:34:43
2147  Lisa Raters            F 45-49    123/190     1:39:07   15:17     1:34:44
2148  Logan Emory            F 25-29    120/151     1:56:29   15:17     1:34:45
2149  Chelsea Himes          F 20-24      84/98     1:37:09   15:18     1:34:46
2150  Logan Wilkes           M 1-14       32/43     1:38:58   15:18     1:34:52
2151  Connor Wilkes          M 1-14       33/43     1:38:58   15:18     1:34:52
2152  Cody Lewis             F 1-14       10/21     1:37:19   15:19     1:34:53
2153  Kathleen Lammert       F 45-49    124/190     1:37:58   15:19     1:34:58
2154  Sharon Drude           F 70-74       6/16     1:36:23   15:20     1:35:01
2155  Rachel Richart         F 25-29    121/151     1:50:15   15:20     1:35:02
2156  Anjana Peddireddi      F 15-19      44/55     1:36:55   15:20     1:35:04
2157  Stephen Pearson        M 65-69      25/54     1:38:50   15:21     1:35:05
2158  Kathleen Pearson       F 65-69      19/59     1:38:50   15:21     1:35:05
2159  Tammy Reed             F 50-54    114/186     1:36:32   15:21     1:35:06
2160  Cheryl Alexander       F 45-49    125/190     1:35:57   15:21     1:35:07
2161  Christopher Alexander  M 50-54    152/178     1:35:57   15:21     1:35:07
2162  Gloria Kemmet          F 75-79        1/4     1:38:21   15:21     1:35:07
2163  David Hughes           M 65-69      26/54     1:37:59   15:22     1:35:12
2164  Neha Rokkam            F 15-19      45/55     1:37:05   15:22     1:35:13
2165  Shelby Reigelsperger   F 20-24      85/98     1:38:45   15:22     1:35:14
2166  Sarah Jones            F 30-34    141/192     1:39:43   15:22     1:35:16
2167  Shanna Bentley         F 30-34    142/192     1:39:43   15:22     1:35:17
2168  Steve Spahr            M 60-64      61/83     1:35:17   15:23     1:35:17
2169  Aishah Williams-Clark  F 40-44    128/177     1:39:09   15:23     1:35:20
2170  Sylvia Franz           F 50-54    115/186     1:37:01   15:24     1:35:26
2171  Mary Ellen McCarthy    F 55-59     82/170     1:39:41   15:24     1:35:26
2172  Frank Carr             M 55-59    113/146     1:39:41   15:24     1:35:27
2173  Christopher Lynn       M 35-39    138/151     1:38:39   15:24     1:35:28
2174  Tawrence Swan          M 30-34    127/133     1:38:40   15:24     1:35:29
2175  Kari Groves            F 35-39    171/219     1:39:11   15:25     1:35:32
2176  Amy Schopperth         F 35-39    172/219     1:39:11   15:25     1:35:32
2177  Barbara Keiser         F 50-54    116/186     1:39:40   15:25     1:35:33
2178  Becky Issenmann        F 65-69      20/59     1:38:33   15:25     1:35:34
2179  Janet Creamer          F 55-59     83/170     1:38:34   15:25     1:35:34
2180  Christina Williams     F 40-44    129/177     1:36:01   15:26     1:35:37
2181  Il Young Barrow        M 40-44    116/134     1:40:09   15:26     1:35:39
2182  Cheryl Kletschka       F 45-49    126/190     1:39:31   15:26     1:35:41
2183  Richard Kletschka      M 45-49    128/151     1:39:32   15:26     1:35:42
2184  Stephen Jones          M 55-59    114/146     1:38:17   15:27     1:35:45
2185  Kimberly Buckingham    F 55-59     84/170     1:38:18   15:27     1:35:46
2186  Teresa Cloud           F 55-59     85/170     1:46:06   15:28     1:35:49
2187  Jeffery Gilley         M 55-59    115/146     1:46:06   15:28     1:35:49
2188  John Staub             M 60-64      62/83     1:38:27   15:28     1:35:54
2189  Keith Tarnovich        M 65-69      27/54     1:36:57   15:29     1:35:57
2190  Patricia Staub         F 60-64      44/98     1:38:35   15:31     1:36:09
2191  Rebecca Cason          F 60-64      45/98     1:39:40   15:32     1:36:14
2192  Patricia Hull          F 50-54    117/186     1:39:39   15:32     1:36:14
2193  Andy Franz             M 50-54    153/178     1:39:29   15:32     1:36:14
2194  Dana Franz             F 50-54    118/186     1:39:28   15:32     1:36:15
2195  Cheryl Ullmer          F 55-59     86/170     1:39:25   15:32     1:36:18
2196  Gilberto Esparza       M 60-64      63/83     1:38:18   15:33     1:36:23
2197  Bill Stibich           M 65-69      28/54     1:43:20   15:34     1:36:27
2198  Susan Norland          F 60-64      46/98     1:37:38   15:34     1:36:29
2199  Ken Bogden             M 65-69      29/54     1:38:40   15:35     1:36:32
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2200  Mike Wardle            M 55-59    116/146     1:41:04   15:35     1:36:35
2201  Linda Wardle           F 55-59     87/170     1:41:04   15:35     1:36:36
2202  Andrew Gilmore         M 60-64      64/83     2:09:17   15:35     1:36:37
2203  Jennie Schlegel        F 55-59     88/170     1:51:54   15:36     1:36:40
2204  Ann Richart            F 55-59     89/170     1:51:54   15:36     1:36:40
2205  James Block            M 35-39    139/151     1:37:21   15:36     1:36:41
2206  Rob Henrich            M 50-54    154/178     1:39:20   15:36     1:36:43
2207  Meredith Henrich       F 45-49    127/190     1:39:20   15:36     1:36:44
2208  Erica Durban           F 40-44    130/177     1:39:46   15:37     1:36:46
2209  Lois Raches            F 60-64      47/98     1:39:44   15:37     1:36:49
2210  Michael Stout          M 25-29      75/85     1:40:21   15:38     1:36:51
2211  Jeany Smith Stouffer   F 50-54    119/186     1:41:17   15:38     1:36:51
2212  Allysen Fullenkamp     F 1-14       11/21     1:40:07   15:38     1:36:52
2213  Barbara Marek          F 55-59     90/170     1:45:16   15:38     1:36:55
2214  Kathy Dodge            F 55-59     91/170     1:38:23   15:38     1:36:56
2215  Vandana Vadaka         F 40-44    131/177     1:44:08   15:38     1:36:56
2216  Andrew Dobo            M 80           3/6     1:42:58   15:38     1:36:56
2217  Ashley Stout           F 25-29    122/151     1:40:28   15:39     1:36:59
2218  Kelly McCormick        F 40-44    132/177     1:39:10   15:39     1:37:01
2219  Barbara Lewis          F 65-69      21/59     1:39:10   15:39     1:37:01
2220  Karen Griffie          F 45-49    128/190     1:40:53   15:41     1:37:10
2221  Matthew Rosenfeld      M 35-39    140/151     1:40:34   15:41     1:37:10
2222  Leann Pettit           F 30-34    143/192     1:40:35   15:41     1:37:11
2223  Jodi Vogel             F 25-29    123/151     1:40:29   15:41     1:37:13
2224  Cheryl Housley         F 55-59     92/170     1:40:08   15:41     1:37:13
2225  Christina Olson        F 35-39    173/219     1:41:17   15:41     1:37:13
2226  Caitlyn Byler          F 25-29    124/151     1:37:56   15:41     1:37:14
2227  Dustin Olson           M 35-39    141/151     1:41:17   15:41     1:37:14
2228  Charlene Cooke         F 55-59     93/170     1:37:40   15:41     1:37:14
2229  Brianna Johnson        F 30-34    144/192     1:44:23   15:42     1:37:19
2230  Courtney Ely           F 25-29    125/151     1:50:54   15:44     1:37:28
2231  David Dennison         M 65-69      30/54     1:38:50   15:44     1:37:30
2232  Julia Spencer          F 35-39    174/219     1:38:50   15:44     1:37:30
2233  Lakisha Hodge          F 35-39    175/219     1:51:02   15:45     1:37:35
2234  Crystal Richardson     F 50-54    120/186     1:51:03   15:45     1:37:36
2235  Kerry Gregory          F 45-49    129/190     1:40:13   15:45     1:37:37
2236  Kristina Bebko         F 45-49    130/190     1:40:13   15:45     1:37:37
2237  Ian Block              M 1-14       34/43     1:39:22   15:46     1:37:43
2238  Mark Geckle            M 25-29      76/85     1:42:12   15:46     1:37:43
2239  Deb Geckle             F 60-64      48/98     1:42:11   15:46     1:37:44
2240  Hridhay Viswanathan    M 1-14       35/43     1:38:14   15:46     1:37:44
2241  Gary Smith             M 65-69      31/54     1:40:07   15:46     1:37:44
2242  Subramani Viswanathan  M 45-49    129/151     1:38:14   15:46     1:37:44
2243  Forrest Geckle         M 70-74      15/28     1:42:11   15:46     1:37:45
2244  Michelle Brown         F 35-39    176/219     1:39:31   15:47     1:37:48
2245  Kristen Hirschfeld     F 30-34    145/192     1:39:30   15:47     1:37:48
2246  Marijane Fix           F 55-59     94/170     1:40:16   15:47     1:37:49
2247  Judy Petry             F 30-34    146/192     1:44:57   15:47     1:37:52
2248  Marilyn Vogel          F 60-64      49/98     1:41:16   15:48     1:37:52
2249  Derek Silkert          M 25-29      77/85     1:47:54   15:48     1:37:55
2250  Kim Salem              F 50-54    121/186     1:40:16   15:48     1:37:58
2251  Carin Boyd             F 45-49    131/190     1:39:34   15:48     1:37:58
2252  Marissa Marquez        F 15-19      46/55     1:56:52   15:49     1:38:00
2253  Deborah Washington     F 50-54    122/186     1:51:28   15:49     1:38:01
2254  Brian Nicholson        M 40-44    117/134     1:39:54   15:52     1:38:21
2255  Richard Lonske         M 55-59    117/146     1:41:24   15:52     1:38:22
2256  Chuck Valley           M 65-69      32/54     1:58:06   15:52     1:38:23
2257  Ovidio Pugnale         M 80           4/6     1:43:21   15:53     1:38:23
2258  Jeya Vijai             F 40-44    133/177     1:41:25   15:53     1:38:23
2259  Amy Bolen              F 30-34    147/192     1:39:10   15:53     1:38:24
2260  John Pugnale           M 55-59    118/146     1:43:21   15:53     1:38:24
2261  Pat Valley             F 60-64      50/98     1:58:07   15:53     1:38:24
2262  Joseph Pugnale         M 45-49    130/151     1:43:22   15:53     1:38:25
2263  Cindy Fullenkamp       F 35-39    177/219     1:41:42   15:53     1:38:26
2264  John Jernovics         M 45-49    131/151     1:43:24   15:54     1:38:32
2265  Kenneth Hinton         M 40-44    118/134     1:43:16   15:54     1:38:33
2266  Andrew Hoisington      M 40-44    119/134     1:43:17   15:54     1:38:33
2267  Desiree Marquez        F 40-44    134/177     1:57:30   15:55     1:38:38
2268  Haley Stockham         F 20-24      86/98     1:42:13   15:55     1:38:39
2269  Scott Hayes            M 45-49    132/151     1:39:44   15:55     1:38:40
2270  Jude Venanzi           F 55-59     95/170     1:42:30   15:56     1:38:44
2271  William Venanzi        M 50-54    155/178     1:42:30   15:56     1:38:44
2272  Mary Balcom            F 65-69      22/59     1:42:31   15:56     1:38:44
2273  Mary Antonides         F 55-59     96/170     1:43:37   15:56     1:38:44
2274  Wendy Judd             F 45-49    132/190     1:43:37   15:56     1:38:45
2275  Patricia Archbold Milh F 75-79        2/4     1:42:28   15:56     1:38:45
2276  Lauren Duke            F 20-24      87/98     1:43:05   15:57     1:38:48
2277  Alexander Otto         M 20-24      49/59     1:45:53   15:57     1:38:48
2278  Sarah Olszewski        F 20-24      88/98     1:45:52   15:57     1:38:49
2279  Austin Whisman         M 20-24      50/59     1:45:52   15:57     1:38:49
2280  Sam Penewit            M 20-24      51/59     1:45:52   15:57     1:38:49
2281  Valarie Dillon         F 30-34    148/192     1:42:17   15:57     1:38:52
2282  Jim Albert             M 50-54    156/178     1:43:26   15:57     1:38:53
2283  Kelly Geyer            F 30-34    149/192     1:42:28   15:59     1:39:03
2284  Lisa Straube           F 55-59     97/170     1:43:34   15:59     1:39:04
2285  Kimberly Avery         F 50-54    123/186     1:43:35   15:59     1:39:05
2286  Cael Legawiec          M 1-14       36/43     1:42:48   16:00     1:39:10
2287  James Buehler          M 65-69      33/54     1:41:43   16:01     1:39:14
2288  Richard Legere         M 60-64      65/83     1:41:55   16:02     1:39:19
2289  Kathy Adams            F 55-59     98/170     1:41:59   16:02     1:39:20
2290  Christine Legawiec     F 40-44    135/177     1:42:56   16:02     1:39:21
2291  Ronald Whittaker       M 65-69      34/54     1:41:56   16:03     1:39:27
2292  Eric See               M 35-39    142/151     1:42:53   16:03     1:39:29
2293  Susan Roszel           F 60-64      51/98     1:42:23   16:05     1:39:41
2294  Ashley Austin          F 25-29    126/151     1:41:00   16:05     1:39:42
2295  Jim Roszel             M 30-34    128/133     1:42:23   16:05     1:39:42
2296  Kristine Kronenberg    F 50-54    124/186     1:42:20   16:05     1:39:42
2297  Deborah Walker         F 65-69      23/59     1:41:30   16:06     1:39:49
2298  David Clarke           M 60-64      66/83     1:43:58   16:07     1:39:51
2299  Andrew Chantell        M 25-29      78/85     1:40:21   16:08     1:39:56
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2300  Zo Barrow              M 20-24      52/59     1:44:26   16:08     1:39:57
2301  Ron England            M 75-79       9/13     1:45:02   16:08     1:40:00
2302  Daniel Schrand         M 40-44    120/134     2:00:36   16:09     1:40:02
2303  Phong Che              M 20-24      53/59     1:45:51   16:09     1:40:06
2304  Connie Vukin           F 65-69      24/59     1:43:07   16:09     1:40:06
2305  Janiece Williams       F 45-49    133/190     1:41:42   16:09     1:40:06
2306  Judith Lynch           F 50-54    125/186     1:44:09   16:10     1:40:10
2307  Bernadette Wisniewski  F 45-49    134/190     1:44:54   16:11     1:40:15
2308  Scott Hala             M 55-59    119/146     1:43:40   16:11     1:40:15
2309  Joshua Champagne       M 1-14       37/43     1:41:35   16:11     1:40:17
2310  Abigail Champagne      F 15-19      47/55     1:41:35   16:11     1:40:18
2311  Karin Kaiser           F 55-59     99/170     1:42:22   16:11     1:40:18
2312  Steven Cordes          M 60-64      67/83     1:43:47   16:12     1:40:25
2313  Nicolas Spieker        M 15-19      37/41     1:45:43   16:12     1:40:26
2314  Mike Yoder             M 40-44    121/134     1:49:55   16:12     1:40:26
2315  A Yoder                F 40-44    136/177     1:49:55   16:12     1:40:26
2316  Sonja Brooks           F 50-54    126/186     1:42:03   16:12     1:40:27
2317  Catherine Schubert     F 30-34    150/192     2:01:28   16:13     1:40:28
2318  Jill Mead              F 40-44    137/177     1:45:13   16:13     1:40:30
2319  Sofia Venema           F 20-24      89/98     1:43:16   16:13     1:40:30
2320  Brian Mead             M 45-49    133/151     1:45:13   16:13     1:40:30
2321  Rebecca Venema         F 50-54    127/186     1:43:17   16:13     1:40:31
2322  Brandon Adams          M 15-19      38/41     1:45:53   16:14     1:40:35
2323  Barbara Roland         F 60-64      52/98     1:44:29   16:17     1:40:53
2324  Heather Upton          F 30-34    151/192     1:44:13   16:17     1:40:54
2325  Marcia Graeff          F 60-64      53/98     1:44:49   16:17     1:40:55
2326  Daniel Orcutt          M 15-19      39/41     1:45:41   16:17     1:40:56
2327  Victoria Silkert       F 20-24      90/98     1:50:55   16:17     1:40:56
2328  Lisa Soger             F 50-54    128/186     1:42:54   16:17     1:40:56
2329  Lisa Sims              F 50-54    129/186     1:46:42   16:18     1:40:58
2330  Kimberly Moystner      F 55-59    100/170     1:44:13   16:19     1:41:06
2331  Joseph Thorpe          M 55-59    120/146     1:43:41   16:19     1:41:08
2332  Julie Howard           F 50-54    130/186     1:41:37   16:20     1:41:12
2333  Elveria Brown-Goolsby  F 70-74       7/16     1:46:02   16:21     1:41:19
2334  Linda Haley            F 65-69      25/59     1:46:04   16:21     1:41:20
2335  Janet Duckro           F 50-54    131/186     1:44:06   16:22     1:41:24
2336  Mary Kinsella          F 55-59    101/170     1:45:20   16:22     1:41:25
2337  Mark Shimko            M 45-49    134/151     1:50:25   16:22     1:41:27
2338  Allison Shimko         F 40-44    138/177     1:50:26   16:22     1:41:27
2339  Jean Johnson           F 45-49    135/190     1:43:53   16:22     1:41:28
2340  Krystal Siegel         F 30-34    152/192     1:44:13   16:23     1:41:30
2341  Christin Eland         F 35-39    178/219     1:43:16   16:23     1:41:33
2342  Katie Bernsdorf        F 35-39    179/219     1:44:44   16:24     1:41:36
2343  Vickie Norris          F 60-64      54/98     1:44:46   16:24     1:41:39
2344  Laura Schuerman        F 30-34    153/192     1:45:35   16:24     1:41:40
2345  David Schuerman        M 65-69      35/54     1:45:36   16:24     1:41:41
2346  Patty Schuerman        F 60-64      55/98     1:45:36   16:25     1:41:43
2347  Sue Kohl               F 60-64      56/98     1:44:50   16:26     1:41:48
2348  Mary Hunsaker          F 55-59    102/170     1:44:49   16:26     1:41:49
2349  Matthew Ewers          M 40-44    122/134     1:43:50   16:26     1:41:54
2350  Nicole Perhala         F 25-29    127/151     1:44:58   16:27     1:41:55
2351  Karen Gilmore          F 55-59    103/170     1:44:59   16:27     1:41:56
2352  David Gilmore          M 60-64      68/83     1:44:58   16:27     1:41:56
2353  Elizabeth Minnich      F 55-59    104/170     1:44:54   16:27     1:41:56
2354  John Minnich           M 55-59    121/146     1:44:54   16:27     1:41:57
2355  Jennifer Hogan         F 35-39    180/219     1:46:18   16:27     1:41:59
2356  Taya Henderson         F 1-14       12/21     1:45:10   16:28     1:42:04
2357  Tana Henderson         F 30-34    154/192     1:45:10   16:28     1:42:04
2358  Adam Henderson         M 35-39    143/151     1:45:11   16:28     1:42:04
2359  Damien Wilker          M 50-54    157/178     1:46:21   16:28     1:42:05
2360  Teresa Pickard         F 50-54    132/186     1:45:56   16:28     1:42:05
2361  Tamara Walters         F 60-64      57/98     1:45:11   16:28     1:42:06
2362  Edward D Jenkins       M 70-74      16/28     1:47:13   16:28     1:42:06
2363  Ashley Jenkins         F 30-34    155/192     1:47:14   16:29     1:42:07
2364  Linda Pierce           F 40-44    139/177     1:44:55   16:30     1:42:16
2365  Niria Arana            F 55-59    105/170     1:46:17   16:31     1:42:20
2366  Emily Smallwood        F 25-29    128/151     1:42:56   16:31     1:42:22
2367  Gregory Smallwood      M 55-59    122/146     1:42:56   16:31     1:42:22
2368  Laurence Sack          M 55-59    123/146     1:44:00   16:31     1:42:23
2369  Karen Bombalski        F 60-64      58/98     1:43:55   16:31     1:42:24
2370  Kristina Jakomin       F 30-34    156/192     1:45:20   16:31     1:42:25
2371  Menaka Muppiri         F 45-49    136/190     1:42:56   16:33     1:42:33
2372  Shannon Buring         F 35-39    181/219     1:44:52   16:33     1:42:37
2373  Joshua O'Donnell       M 20-24      54/59     1:46:58   16:34     1:42:37
2374  Olivia Allen           F 35-39    182/219     1:49:20   16:34     1:42:43
2375  Kimberly Haithcoat     F 30-34    157/192     1:47:02   16:35     1:42:44
2376  Evelyn Axt             F 50-54    133/186     1:49:27   16:36     1:42:50
2377  Teresa Johnston        F 50-54    134/186     1:45:58   16:36     1:42:52
2378  Glenda Hoagland        F 60-64      59/98     1:46:00   16:36     1:42:54
2379  Thomas Day             M 55-59    124/146     1:45:51   16:37     1:42:58
2380  Diane Day              F 65-69      26/59     1:45:51   16:37     1:42:58
2381  Nathaniel Day          M 25-29      79/85     1:45:50   16:37     1:43:00
2382  Ivelise Jerdon         F 40-44    140/177     1:46:06   16:38     1:43:02
2383  Marissa Halfpap        F 15-19      48/55     1:48:07   16:38     1:43:06
2384  Stehen Capps           M 40-44    123/134     2:01:35   16:38     1:43:07
2385  Tristan Capps          M 1-14       38/43     2:01:37   16:38     1:43:08
2386  Meghan Halfpap         F 15-19      49/55     1:48:10   16:39     1:43:09
2387  Robert Hemmerly        M 55-59    125/146     1:47:39   16:39     1:43:10
2388  Ken Maxwell            M 50-54    158/178     1:44:40   16:39     1:43:13
2389  Jay Maxwell            M 75-79      10/13     1:44:40   16:39     1:43:14
2390  Valerie Mershimer-Mohr F 65-69      27/59     1:51:33   16:40     1:43:17
2391  David Olsen            M 70-74      17/28     1:45:30   16:40     1:43:19
2392  Lawrence Burich        M 50-54    159/178     1:47:14   16:41     1:43:22
2393  Terry Trottier         M 45-49    135/151     1:48:05   16:41     1:43:23
2394  Elizabeth Sorgini      F 35-39    183/219     1:45:06   16:42     1:43:30
2395  George Fillgrove       M 65-69      36/54     1:44:21   16:42     1:43:30
2396  Mary Youngstafel       F 65-69      28/59     1:48:23   16:44     1:43:40
2397  Lt Miles               F 45-49    137/190     1:53:41   16:44     1:43:42
2398  Gyaneshwar Tandon      M 55-59    126/146     1:44:37   16:45     1:43:47
2399  Rini Tandon            F 50-54    135/186     1:44:37   16:45     1:43:48
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2400  Sandra Nydahl          F 60-64      60/98     2:15:08   16:46     1:43:57
2401  Kellye Sutherland      F 25-29    129/151     2:15:08   16:46     1:43:57
2402  Mary Sutherland        F 60-64      61/98     2:15:08   16:46     1:43:57
2403  Laura Brennan          F 60-64      62/98     1:46:45   16:47     1:44:00
2404  Jane Hunt              F 55-59    106/170     1:46:45   16:47     1:44:00
2405  Melissa Must           F 55-59    107/170     1:46:20   16:47     1:44:01
2406  Suzanne Bell           F 60-64      63/98     1:46:22   16:47     1:44:02
2407  Tea Yankel             F 60-64      64/98     1:46:23   16:47     1:44:04
2408  Debbie Brooks          F 55-59    108/170     1:47:21   16:48     1:44:07
2409  Karen Ball             F 65-69      29/59     1:47:21   16:48     1:44:07
2410  Lisa Morriss           F 45-49    138/190     1:45:39   16:48     1:44:08
2411  Catherine Seibert      F 65-69      30/59     1:46:55   16:49     1:44:13
2412  Randy Specht           M 50-54    160/178     1:46:56   16:50     1:44:17
2413  Mary Specht            F 50-54    136/186     1:46:56   16:50     1:44:17
2414  April Clodfelter       F 55-59    109/170     1:47:34   16:50     1:44:20
2415  Allison Schneidler     F 40-44    141/177     1:47:39   16:50     1:44:20
2416  Angel Vasse            F 45-49    139/190     1:47:44   16:51     1:44:25
2417  Marc Schmidt           M 60-64      69/83     1:49:03   16:51     1:44:27
2418  Patty Schmidt          F 65-69      31/59     1:49:03   16:51     1:44:27
2419  Jessica Moore          F 30-34    158/192     1:44:50   16:51     1:44:27
2420  Amy Cimprich           F 45-49    140/190     1:46:55   16:52     1:44:30
2421  Aaron Cimprich         M 20-24      55/59     1:46:55   16:52     1:44:30
2422  Steven Presar          M 65-69      37/54     1:53:54   16:52     1:44:34
2423  Catherine Bell         F 1-14       13/21     1:51:05   16:53     1:44:35
2424  Bridgette Fields       F 35-39    184/219     1:45:00   16:53     1:44:38
2425  Emily Edens            F 30-34    159/192     1:48:16   16:53     1:44:41
2426  Mark Edens             M 30-34    129/133     1:48:17   16:54     1:44:41
2427  Kesha Thomas           F 40-44    142/177     1:46:13   16:54     1:44:44
2428  Cynthia Hale           F 50-54    137/186     1:47:59   16:55     1:44:49
2429  Benjamin Hale          F 15-19      50/55     1:47:59   16:55     1:44:49
2430  Rick Greenwell         M 60-64      70/83     1:47:19   16:56     1:44:57
2431  Dawn Greenwell         F 60-64      65/98     1:47:19   16:56     1:44:58
2432  Sandra Kisak           F 60-64      66/98     1:49:52   16:56     1:44:58
2433  Christopher Kisak      M 35-39    144/151     1:49:52   16:56     1:44:58
2434  Lakshmi Mangipudi      F 35-39    185/219     1:52:16   16:57     1:45:02
2435  Debra Childers         F 50-54    138/186     1:47:19   16:57     1:45:03
2436  Timothy Kennedy        M 30-34    130/133     1:49:37   16:57     1:45:04
2437  Paul Childers          M 55-59    127/146     1:47:20   16:57     1:45:04
2438  Andrew Eversole        M 15-19      40/41     1:51:36   16:58     1:45:06
2439  Jeff Myers             M 35-39    145/151     1:48:43   16:58     1:45:10
2440  Mary Ippisch           F 30-34    160/192     1:46:14   16:58     1:45:12
2441  Tiffany Berry          F 30-34    161/192     1:58:10   16:58     1:45:12
2442  Gretchen Yonata        F 40-44    143/177     1:48:08   16:59     1:45:13
2443  Clifford Yonata        M 35-39    146/151     1:48:08   16:59     1:45:13
2444  John Bell              M 45-49    136/151     1:51:43   16:59     1:45:13
2445  Ron Lambert            M 70-74      18/28     1:48:55   16:59     1:45:16
2446  Judith Rose            F 55-59    110/170     1:47:56   16:59     1:45:17
2447  Emily Rose             F 20-24      91/98     1:47:56   16:59     1:45:17
2448  Irene Kolano           F 65-69      32/59     1:46:52   17:00     1:45:19
2449  Julie Brumbaugh        F 40-44    144/177     1:49:09   17:02     1:45:35
2450  Lynne Brown            F 60-64      67/98     1:46:46   17:03     1:45:38
2451  Sherry Shelton-Herstin F 55-59    111/170     1:48:31   17:03     1:45:39
2452  Joann Erno             F 55-59    112/170     1:49:59   17:03     1:45:40
2453  Carolyn Stupprich      F 55-59    113/170     1:49:56   17:03     1:45:41
2454  Yvonne Procuniar       F 55-59    114/170     1:48:52   17:03     1:45:41
2455  Scott Lawrence         M 55-59    128/146     1:49:57   17:03     1:45:41
2456  Tiffany Watercutter    F 25-29    130/151     1:49:27   17:04     1:45:43
2457  Linda Leach            F 70-74       8/16     1:48:54   17:04     1:45:44
2458  Carolyn Fitch          F 65-69      33/59     1:48:15   17:04     1:45:44
2459  Kenneth Herstine       M 60-64      71/83     1:48:31   17:04     1:45:44
2460  Julie Streck           F 35-39    186/219     1:47:47   17:04     1:45:44
2461  Ronald Cochran         M 65-69      38/54     1:49:42   17:04     1:45:47
2462  Lewis Rhodes           M 65-69      39/54     1:47:54   17:05     1:45:51
2463  Tammy Sparks           F 40-44    145/177     1:54:12   17:05     1:45:53
2464  Aiden Capps            M 1-14       39/43     2:01:17   17:06     1:45:56
2465  Krucita Thomas         F 35-39    187/219     1:47:26   17:06     1:45:56
2466  Kelisha Thomas         F 30-34    162/192     1:47:24   17:06     1:45:57
2467  Rick Kochaney          M 60-64      72/83     1:46:01   17:06     1:46:01
2468  Janet Hindson          F 65-69      34/59     1:46:37   17:07     1:46:04
2469  Brian Reichert         M 40-44    124/134     1:49:21   17:07     1:46:05
2470  Tara Carroll           F 25-29    131/151     1:47:53   17:07     1:46:06
2471  Connie Carman          F 65-69      35/59     1:46:40   17:07     1:46:07
2472  Stacie Hayne           F 40-44    146/177     1:50:54   17:08     1:46:10
2473  Vicki Hudepohl         F 50-54    139/186     1:50:54   17:08     1:46:10
2474  Ann Kruschke           F 40-44    147/177     1:47:58   17:08     1:46:13
2475  Chris Kruschke         M 45-49    137/151     1:47:58   17:08     1:46:13
2476  Angie Allen            F 30-34    163/192     1:50:42   17:08     1:46:13
2477  Michele Sexton         F 45-49    141/190     1:48:50   17:10     1:46:21
2478  Jerry Colvard          M 65-69      40/54     1:51:30   17:11     1:46:29
2479  Kristina Cushman       F 35-39    188/219     1:50:53   17:11     1:46:29
2480  Robin Zartman          F 50-54    140/186     1:49:22   17:11     1:46:31
2481  Timothy Patton         M 35-39    147/151     1:51:04   17:11     1:46:31
2482  Gerry Slone            F 65-69      36/59     1:50:54   17:11     1:46:31
2483  Brianna McNeal         F 20-24      92/98     1:49:50   17:13     1:46:39
2484  Zachary Blake          M 20-24      56/59     1:49:50   17:13     1:46:39
2485  Jonathan Sparks        M 35-39    148/151     1:50:51   17:13     1:46:42
2486  Yelinda Harrell        F 45-49    142/190     1:54:51   17:13     1:46:43
2487  Roberta Stagge         F 70-74       9/16     2:02:06   17:13     1:46:45
2488  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        9/15     1:49:41   17:13     1:46:45
2489  Shirley Waker          F 55-59    115/170     1:49:46   17:14     1:46:47
2490  Brian Lorton           M 45-49    138/151     1:50:13   17:15     1:46:53
2491  Jessica Urbaniak       F 35-39    189/219     1:51:38   17:15     1:46:54
2492  Abigail Reed           F 35-39    190/219     1:51:38   17:15     1:46:54
2493  Matthew Dunn           M 45-49    139/151     1:50:46   17:16     1:47:00
2494  Anne Beecroft          F 50-54    141/186     1:51:31   17:16     1:47:00
2495  James Haugen           M 70-74      19/28     1:59:47   17:16     1:47:01
2496  Amanda Adams           F 40-44    148/177     1:50:47   17:16     1:47:01
2497  Michael Steppe         M 55-59    129/146     1:50:19   17:16     1:47:01
2498  Marti Steppe           F 65-69      37/59     1:50:20   17:16     1:47:01
2499  Laura Gleason          F 55-59    116/170     1:51:33   17:17     1:47:04
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2500  Ernest Slone           M 60-64      73/83     1:51:35   17:17     1:47:10
2501  Franklin Hardesty      M 40-44    125/134     1:51:38   17:18     1:47:13
2502  Jade Hardesty          F 1-14       14/21     1:51:38   17:18     1:47:13
2503  Andrew Hostetter       M 50-54    161/178     1:57:05   17:18     1:47:14
2504  Amanda Hostetter       F 25-29    132/151     1:57:05   17:18     1:47:14
2505  Melody Gray            F 65-69      38/59     1:48:01   17:18     1:47:14
2506  Gary Gray              M 65-69      41/54     1:48:01   17:18     1:47:16
2507  Robyn Reinker          F 50-54    142/186     1:50:33   17:18     1:47:16
2508  Brenda Moore           F 60-64      68/98     1:56:02   17:19     1:47:17
2509  Amber Mayne            F 40-44    149/177     1:48:59   17:20     1:47:25
2510  Ann Miller             F 50-54    143/186     1:51:39   17:21     1:47:29
2511  Elizabeth Hall         F 45-49    143/190     1:51:39   17:21     1:47:29
2512  Christopher Stone      M 40-44    126/134     1:49:47   17:21     1:47:31
2513  Margaret Stone         F 65-69      39/59     1:49:47   17:21     1:47:32
2514  Becka Rowland-Buckley  F 60-64      69/98     1:49:49   17:22     1:47:35
2515  Gene Fischer           M 60-64      74/83     1:49:49   17:22     1:47:36
2516  Mary Irby-Jones        F 50-54    144/186     1:49:41   17:22     1:47:36
2517  Charla Gates           F 35-39    191/219     1:49:54   17:22     1:47:38
2518  Patricia Johnson       F 55-59    117/170     1:49:34   17:22     1:47:39
2519  Jackie Newsome         F 65-69      40/59     1:49:34   17:22     1:47:39
2520  Valita Jordan          F 60-64      70/98     1:52:36   17:23     1:47:42
2521  William Czyzewski      M 55-59    130/146     1:50:08   17:24     1:47:48
2522  Wendell A. Roby        M 60-64      75/83     1:48:27   17:25     1:47:56
2523  Cory Owen              F 25-29    133/151     1:52:10   17:26     1:48:02
2524  Jessica Sparks         F 35-39    192/219     1:52:10   17:26     1:48:02
2525  John Owen              M 30-34    131/133     1:52:11   17:26     1:48:03
2526  Eric Meyer             M 35-39    149/151     1:59:56   17:28     1:48:18
2527  Krista Meyer           F 35-39    193/219     1:59:56   17:28     1:48:18
2528  Mahala Covey           F 15-19      51/55     1:52:17   17:29     1:48:19
2529  Kathern Covey          F 45-49    144/190     1:52:17   17:29     1:48:20
2530  Tim Baker              M 60-64      76/83     1:52:06   17:29     1:48:22
2531  Therese Baker          F 60-64      71/98     1:52:06   17:29     1:48:23
2532  Trudy Russell          F 80           1/1     1:49:04   17:30     1:48:25
2533  Melissa Elmore         F 50-54    145/186     1:49:33   17:30     1:48:27
2534  Kati Montgomery        F 30-34    164/192     1:49:49   17:30     1:48:28
2535  Kim Staton             F 55-59    118/170     1:49:33   17:30     1:48:28
2536  Tricia Smith           F 25-29    134/151     1:53:25   17:30     1:48:29
2537  Tammy Moore            F 45-49    145/190     1:53:27   17:31     1:48:35
2538  Susan Craig            F 40-44    150/177     1:53:27   17:31     1:48:35
2539  Lea Dawson             F 35-39    194/219     2:07:33   17:32     1:48:39
2540  Darlene Braunschweiger F 55-59    119/170     1:52:41   17:32     1:48:39
2541  Angela Grilliot        F 45-49    146/190     1:52:41   17:32     1:48:40
2542  Nancy Anderson         F 55-59    120/170     1:52:56   17:33     1:48:45
2543  Elsie Crasto           F 50-54    146/186     1:52:56   17:33     1:48:45
2544  Kata Hampton           M 55-59    131/146     1:49:34   17:33     1:48:47
2545  Donna Fitch            F 55-59    121/170     1:51:21   17:34     1:48:51
2546  Sue Martin             F 45-49    147/190     1:52:41   17:34     1:48:53
2547  Jennifer Lawler        F 45-49    148/190     1:52:41   17:34     1:48:53
2548  Susan Quisenberry      F 60-64      72/98     1:51:55   17:35     1:48:57
2549  Andrea Tippery         F 50-54    147/186     1:52:56   17:36     1:49:06
2550  Zachary Rudd           M 20-24      57/59     1:52:29   17:37     1:49:08
2551  Ann Rudd               F 50-54    148/186     1:52:30   17:37     1:49:09
2552  Julie Waack            F 45-49    149/190     1:51:54   17:39     1:49:23
2553  Nancy Zdawczyk         F 45-49    150/190     1:51:54   17:39     1:49:25
2554  Julie Grubbs           F 40-44    151/177     1:52:47   17:40     1:49:27
2555  Christina Douglass     F 35-39    195/219     1:52:47   17:40     1:49:27
2556  Barb Cafarella         F 60-64      73/98     1:52:34   17:40     1:49:30
2557  Kathy Burger           F 60-64      74/98     1:52:34   17:40     1:49:30
2558  Karen Fourman          F 50-54    149/186     1:52:51   17:41     1:49:33
2559  Ben Holland            M 25-29      80/85     1:50:38   17:41     1:49:33
2560  Sandra Biringer        F 40-44    152/177     1:53:26   17:42     1:49:40
2561  Sanjay Shankar         M 1-14       40/43     1:52:59   17:42     1:49:42
2562  Donald Madtes          M 65-69      42/54     1:50:51   17:43     1:49:49
2563  Sharon Madtes          F 65-69      41/59     1:50:51   17:43     1:49:49
2564  Ryan Rolls             F 40-44    153/177     1:51:35   17:43     1:49:51
2565  Jeffrey Rolls          M 40-44    127/134     1:51:34   17:43     1:49:51
2566  Frank Raches           M 65-69      43/54     1:52:47   17:44     1:49:54
2567  Milani Toney           F 40-44    154/177     1:53:12   17:45     1:49:58
2568  Joyce Maness           F 65-69      42/59     1:53:51   17:45     1:50:01
2569  Joseph Banks           M 45-49    140/151     1:51:46   17:45     1:50:01
2570  Michelle Sledge        F 55-59    122/170     1:52:52   17:45     1:50:02
2571  Kathryn Banks          F 45-49    151/190     1:51:46   17:45     1:50:03
2572  Sterling Johnson       F 60-64      75/98     1:52:08   17:46     1:50:05
2573  Vanessa Johnson        F 55-59    123/170     1:52:07   17:46     1:50:05
2574  Kristie Stout          F 40-44    155/177     1:51:06   17:46     1:50:07
2575  Crystal Earhart        F 40-44    156/177     1:51:06   17:46     1:50:08
2576  Maryanna Nadolski      F 60-64      76/98     2:03:52   17:46     1:50:09
2577  Vicky Fuerst           F 55-59    124/170     2:03:52   17:46     1:50:10
2578  Suresh Shivashankar    M 50-54    162/178     1:53:30   17:47     1:50:12
2579  Sanjeev Verma          M 45-49    141/151     1:53:31   17:47     1:50:14
2580  Angela Malloy          F 50-54    150/186     1:52:51   17:49     1:50:25
2581  Michael Hazlett        M 55-59    132/146     1:54:21   17:49     1:50:25
2582  Nicole Crowder         F 30-34    165/192     1:54:23   17:49     1:50:26
2583  David Brooks           M 50-54    163/178     2:07:19   17:50     1:50:29
2584  Tanya Brooks           F 45-49    152/190     2:07:19   17:50     1:50:30
2585  Kaytlin Draughn        F 30-34    166/192     1:54:28   17:50     1:50:32
2586  Megan Yagiela          F 30-34    167/192     1:54:03   17:51     1:50:35
2587  Patricia Gates         F 65-69      43/59     1:52:56   17:51     1:50:38
2588  John Gates             M 25-29      81/85     1:52:56   17:51     1:50:40
2589  Stephanie Gates        F 30-34    168/192     1:52:56   17:52     1:50:41
2590  Timothy Spicer         M 30-34    132/133     1:54:55   17:52     1:50:43
2591  Ashlin Spicer          F 30-34    169/192     1:54:55   17:52     1:50:43
2592  Pamela Strickler       F 55-59    125/170     1:52:08   17:53     1:50:49
2593  Shahram Parvani        M 55-59    133/146     1:52:08   17:53     1:50:51
2594  Marisah Ali            F 25-29    135/151     1:52:08   17:53     1:50:52
2595  Jessica Robinson       F 35-39    196/219     1:58:42   17:54     1:50:54
2596  Erika Tate             F 50-54    151/186     2:08:22   17:55     1:51:04
2597  Regina Hoctor          F 50-54    152/186     1:55:52   17:55     1:51:04
2598  Tom Tirey              M 55-59    134/146     1:55:53   17:56     1:51:06
2599  Amanda Bonine          F 30-34    170/192     1:53:09   17:56     1:51:06
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2600  Kelly Schaefer         F 50-54    153/186     1:52:17   17:56     1:51:07
2601  Natosha Payne          F 35-39    197/219     1:52:17   17:56     1:51:08
2602  Jose Bolton            M 70-74      20/28     1:53:30   17:57     1:51:13
2603  Gina Parvani           F 45-49    153/190     1:52:32   17:57     1:51:14
2604  Cassie Olsen           F 20-24      93/98     1:53:27   17:57     1:51:17
2605  Marcae Riggs           F 45-49    154/190     1:53:11   17:58     1:51:19
2606  Tony Moore             M 50-54    164/178     1:57:53   17:58     1:51:24
2607  Beth Duckworth         F 50-54    154/186     1:53:17   17:59     1:51:24
2608  Angela Busby-Blackburn F 50-54    155/186     1:57:52   17:59     1:51:26
2609  Annetia Alexander      F 40-44    157/177     1:56:28   17:59     1:51:27
2610  Joyce Hansen           F 60-64      77/98     1:52:51   18:00     1:51:34
2611  Ellen Khong            F 1-14       15/21     1:54:50   18:00     1:51:36
2612  Maria Link             F 40-44    158/177     1:54:51   18:01     1:51:37
2613  Emily Hoffman          F 15-19      52/55     1:56:26   18:01     1:51:39
2614  Janet Hoffman          F 50-54    156/186     1:56:25   18:01     1:51:39
2615  Andrea Williams        F 35-39    198/219     1:55:24   18:01     1:51:40
2616  Grace Cox              F 20-24      94/98     1:56:14   18:03     1:51:51
2617  Merrilee Cox           F 45-49    155/190     1:56:14   18:03     1:51:51
2618  Katrina Hamilton       F 30-34    171/192     1:55:20   18:04     1:51:57
2619  Jeremy Gibbs           M 35-39    150/151     1:55:20   18:04     1:51:57
2620  Angela Battle          F 55-59    126/170     1:55:57   18:04     1:51:58
2621  Kristi Wagner          F 45-49    156/190     1:55:57   18:04     1:51:59
2622  Joanne Skuya           F 35-39    199/219     1:55:29   18:06     1:52:09
2623  Kelley Wills           F 50-54    157/186     1:57:17   18:06     1:52:10
2624  John Eriksson          M 65-69      44/54     1:55:57   18:07     1:52:14
2625  Andrea Fitzgerald      F 70-74      10/16     1:57:57   18:07     1:52:16
2626  Lisa Sorensen          F 55-59    127/170     1:57:57   18:07     1:52:16
2627  Michael Brembeck       M 55-59    135/146     1:55:59   18:07     1:52:16
2628  Terence Moran          M 50-54    165/178     1:53:19   18:07     1:52:18
2629  Carolyn Moran          F 50-54    158/186     1:53:19   18:07     1:52:19
2630  Emilie Theriot         F 45-49    157/190     1:54:48   18:07     1:52:20
2631  Sharon Olivares        F 30-34    172/192     1:55:10   18:08     1:52:24
2632  Sarah Flory            F 35-39    200/219     1:56:56   18:09     1:52:27
2633  Heather Brodess        F 30-34    173/192     1:56:56   18:09     1:52:28
2634  Roger Scheidt          M 50-54    166/178     1:56:57   18:09     1:52:28
2635  Sarah Maxwell          F 25-29    136/151     1:54:43   18:10     1:52:33
2636  Daniel Oliver          M 55-59    136/146     2:14:54   18:10     1:52:33
2637  Mary Oliver            F 55-59    128/170     2:14:54   18:10     1:52:33
2638  Kristina Valentic      F 25-29    137/151     1:54:45   18:10     1:52:33
2639  Kayla Canavan          F 25-29    138/151     1:54:49   18:10     1:52:37
2640  John Hudson            M 65-69      45/54     1:57:44   18:12     1:52:47
2641  Ken Ginader            M 65-69      46/54     1:57:45   18:12     1:52:48
2642  Marsha Hudson          F 65-69      44/59     1:57:44   18:12     1:52:48
2643  Robert Delorenzo       M 55-59    137/146     1:54:10   18:14     1:52:58
2644  Margaret Delorenzo     F 55-59    129/170     1:54:11   18:14     1:52:58
2645  Tabitha Sakacsi        F 40-44    159/177     1:57:06   18:14     1:52:59
2646  Linda Trick            F 65-69      45/59     1:57:07   18:14     1:53:00
2647  Sandra Mants           F 70-74      11/16     1:58:15   18:16     1:53:14
2648  Alicia Fehrenbach      F 45-49    158/190     2:17:01   18:17     1:53:18
2649  Gwendolyn Carlton      F 65-69      46/59     1:57:11   18:17     1:53:21
2650  Wayne Thomas           M 65-69      47/54     1:54:37   18:17     1:53:21
2651  Gayle Thomas           F 70-74      12/16     1:54:37   18:17     1:53:22
2652  Rhonda Smith           F 40-44    160/177     1:57:39   18:18     1:53:23
2653  Robin Legawiec         F 55-59    130/170     1:57:09   18:19     1:53:30
2654  Sue Stewart            F 60-64      78/98     1:56:10   18:20     1:53:36
2655  Tamara Henderson       F 40-44    161/177     1:57:33   18:21     1:53:43
2656  Rachel Tompkins        F 30-34    174/192     1:55:09   18:22     1:53:47
2657  Liad Jurena            F 35-39    201/219     1:57:44   18:22     1:53:47
2658  Ashley Vicen           F 30-34    175/192     1:57:45   18:22     1:53:50
2659  Frances Hengy          F 60-64      79/98     1:57:55   18:22     1:53:51
2660  George Karnbauer       M 50-54    167/178     1:55:13   18:22     1:53:52
2661  Krista Karnbauer       F 50-54    159/186     1:55:13   18:22     1:53:53
2662  Catherine Simensen     F 60-64      80/98     1:57:45   18:23     1:53:54
2663  Anita Schaengold       F 50-54    160/186     1:58:35   18:24     1:54:03
2664  Annette Sweigart       F 40-44    162/177     1:55:52   18:25     1:54:10
2665  Roderic Perry          M 55-59    138/146     1:57:26   18:25     1:54:10
2666  Vasu Chakravarthy      M 50-54    168/178     1:57:26   18:25     1:54:10
2667  Charles Ajjarapu       M 45-49    142/151     1:55:52   18:25     1:54:11
2668  Scott Huddle           M 50-54    169/178     1:59:04   18:28     1:54:26
2669  Alison Brown           F 20-24      95/98     1:59:04   18:28     1:54:26
2670  Barbara Lewis          F 60-64      81/98     1:57:09   18:31     1:54:44
2671  Thomas Newton          M 45-49    143/151     2:10:03   18:34     1:55:03
2672  Willodean Atkins       F 75-79        3/4     1:57:29   18:34     1:55:04
2673  Emily Beeksma          F 25-29    139/151     1:57:29   18:34     1:55:05
2674  Pamela Beeksma         F 50-54    161/186     1:57:29   18:34     1:55:05
2675  Miranda Orcutt         F 1-14       16/21     1:59:58   18:35     1:55:12
2676  Janice Schubert        F 55-59    131/170     2:16:37   18:39     1:55:33
2677  Elisha Volp            F 35-39    202/219     2:16:37   18:39     1:55:34
2678  Mike Ritter            M 45-49    144/151     2:03:44   18:39     1:55:37
2679  Michael Zander         M 60-64      77/83     2:03:45   18:39     1:55:37
2680  Candace Barnett        F 60-64      82/98     2:00:01   18:39     1:55:38
2681  Charlene Ritter        F 45-49    159/190     2:03:45   18:39     1:55:38
2682  Megan Lalka            F 30-34    176/192     2:00:12   18:40     1:55:39
2683  Brenda Halley          F 60-64      83/98     2:00:13   18:40     1:55:40
2684  Stephanie Hawks        F 60-64      84/98     2:00:03   18:40     1:55:40
2685  Kim Saxon              F 55-59    132/170     2:13:05   18:41     1:55:47
2686  Kristy Bathgate        F 35-39    203/219     2:00:02   18:42     1:55:52
2687  Misty Wilker           F 40-44    163/177     2:00:02   18:42     1:55:52
2688  Delean Gillespie       F 55-59    133/170     2:13:05   18:43     1:56:03
2689  Sheila Whidbee         F 50-54    162/186     2:13:05   18:44     1:56:09
2690  Ashley Simko           F 1-14       17/21     2:06:59   18:46     1:56:19
2691  Maria Thomas           F 55-59    134/170     1:57:54   18:47     1:56:28
2692  Rebecca Wood           F 55-59    135/170     2:00:26   18:48     1:56:33
2693  Mevitha Mathew         F 35-39    204/219     2:01:27   18:49     1:56:40
2694  Cora L. Johnson        F 55-59    136/170     1:58:59   18:51     1:56:50
2695  Matthew Burkinshaw     M 40-44    128/134     2:00:13   18:52     1:56:53
2696  Karen Byrum            F 55-59    137/170     1:59:03   18:52     1:56:55
2697  Ernie Carter           M 65-69      48/54     2:00:38   18:54     1:57:06
2698  Speedy Sullivan        M 50-54    170/178     2:01:47   18:56     1:57:22
2699  Brianna Brailey        F 25-29    140/151     2:01:47   18:56     1:57:23
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2700  Brandy Hopkins         F 40-44    164/177     2:06:31   18:57     1:57:25
2701  Lesa Leggett           F 50-54    163/186     2:08:05   18:57     1:57:25
2702  Melissa Simko          F 45-49    160/190     2:08:05   18:57     1:57:25
2703  Steph Fuller           F 30-34    177/192     2:06:31   18:57     1:57:25
2704  Abby Deep              F 45-49    161/190     2:02:27   18:57     1:57:28
2705  Geoff Deep             M 50-54    171/178     2:02:27   18:57     1:57:29
2706  David Taylor           M 60-64      78/83     2:02:06   18:58     1:57:31
2707  Theresa Taylor         F 55-59    138/170     2:02:06   18:58     1:57:31
2708  Isaac Gadson           M 60-64      79/83     2:02:08   18:58     1:57:34
2709  Lori Lyons             F 40-44    165/177     2:01:08   18:58     1:57:35
2710  Geri Bellingar         F 55-59    139/170     2:01:08   18:58     1:57:36
2711  Deirdra Williams       F 50-54    164/186     2:01:09   18:59     1:57:39
2712  Matt Pace              M 40-44    129/134     2:26:14   19:00     1:57:43
2713  Vivian Gadson          F 60-64      85/98     2:02:25   19:01     1:57:51
2714  Shanna Whitten         F 35-39    205/219     1:59:40   19:02     1:57:56
2715  Jennifer Bennett       F 60-64      86/98     2:02:43   19:02     1:57:57
2716  Sara McIntyre          F 65-69      47/59     2:02:44   19:02     1:57:57
2717  Connie Robertson       F 65-69      48/59     2:02:43   19:02     1:57:57
2718  Megan Lundquist        F 25-29    141/151     2:02:06   19:02     1:57:59
2719  Revonda Bell           F 45-49    162/190     2:02:37   19:03     1:58:03
2720  Catherine Langland     F 25-29    142/151     2:00:44   19:03     1:58:03
2721  Roxanne Ong            F 65-69      49/59     1:59:58   19:07     1:58:30
2722  Amit Sitapara          M 25-29      82/85     2:00:01   19:07     1:58:31
2723  Kenneth Ong            M 55-59    139/146     2:00:01   19:07     1:58:32
2724  Tammy Narcisse         F 50-54    165/186     2:16:34   19:09     1:58:40
2725  Deleon Narcisse        M 50-54    172/178     2:16:34   19:09     1:58:41
2726  Christine McCoy        F 45-49    163/190     2:03:19   19:09     1:58:44
2727  Rebecca Willis         F 45-49    164/190     2:00:38   19:10     1:58:48
2728  Mary Alice Paxson      F 65-69      50/59     2:01:40   19:11     1:58:52
2729  Jack McPeek            M 75-79      11/13     2:24:11   19:12     1:59:01
2730  Joyce McPeek           F 55-59    140/170     2:24:11   19:12     1:59:01
2731  Sandra Bernot          F 55-59    141/170     2:03:41   19:12     1:59:02
2732  Debbie Tippey          F 65-69      51/59     2:03:42   19:12     1:59:03
2733  Tim McConnell          M 55-59    140/146     2:01:36   19:13     1:59:07
2734  Alison Mount           F 55-59    142/170     2:07:53   19:13     1:59:08
2735  Samantha Lewis         F 1-14       18/21     2:03:19   19:15     1:59:16
2736  Karen Lewis            F 45-49    165/190     2:03:19   19:15     1:59:18
2737  Janet Raters           F 55-59    143/170     2:02:20   19:15     1:59:18
2738  Ricky Redelman         M 60-64      80/83     2:03:42   19:16     1:59:26
2739  Lesharon Redelman      F 55-59    144/170     2:03:42   19:16     1:59:26
2740  Lydia Tate             F 50-54    166/186     2:02:07   19:17     1:59:28
2741  Mary Koch              F 25-29    143/151     2:02:09   19:17     1:59:29
2742  Emily Yerly            F 25-29    144/151     2:02:09   19:17     1:59:31
2743  Debra Watson           F 60-64      87/98     2:02:06   19:17     1:59:32
2744  Alyson Watson          F 25-29    145/151     2:02:06   19:17     1:59:32
2745  Jason Robertson        M 45-49    145/151     2:08:13   19:18     1:59:40
2746  Adriana Eden           F 50-54    167/186     2:08:13   19:19     1:59:40
2747  Lydia Palmer           F 25-29    146/151     2:03:49   19:20     1:59:48
2748  Eric Skabla            M 55-59    141/146     2:03:49   19:20     1:59:48
2749  Sherri Bumstead        F 55-59    145/170     2:04:21   19:21     1:59:53
2750  Marcia Marquis         F 70-74      13/16     2:04:20   19:24     2:00:16
2751  Debbie Donathan        F 50-54    168/186     2:00:49   19:25     2:00:18
2752  Mary Wilkie            F 60-64      88/98     2:09:04   19:25     2:00:19
2753  Julie Mannheim         F 50-54    169/186     2:00:49   19:25     2:00:19
2754  Melissa Perry          F 30-34    178/192     2:16:18   19:25     2:00:21
2755  Jasmine Nason          F 15-19      53/55     2:03:32   19:27     2:00:33
2756  Michael Nason          M 45-49    146/151     2:03:34   19:27     2:00:34
2757  Tiffany Nason          F 15-19      54/55     2:03:33   19:27     2:00:34
2758  Barbaralee Mariano     F 30-34    179/192     2:04:25   19:30     2:00:49
2759  Teresa Metzger         F 45-49    166/190     2:04:25   19:31     2:00:55
2760  Sarah Cicora           F 40-44    166/177     2:06:21   19:35     2:01:21
2761  Leslie Drummond        F 30-34    180/192     2:06:21   19:35     2:01:21
2762  Jamie Lynn             F 35-39    206/219     2:05:12   19:36     2:01:26
2763  Vijaya Verma           F 45-49    167/190     2:04:19   19:37     2:01:32
2764  Harini Shankar         F 45-49    168/190     2:04:20   19:37     2:01:33
2765  Shobana Nambiar        F 45-49    169/190     2:04:19   19:37     2:01:36
2766  Rebecca Knuth          F 30-34    181/192     2:02:11   19:37     2:01:38
2767  April Newton           F 50-54    170/186     2:16:41   19:38     2:01:39
2768  Veronica Knuth         F 30-34    182/192     2:02:14   19:38     2:01:41
2769  Tammy Vater            F 50-54    171/186     2:05:21   19:39     2:01:46
2770  Josette Colwell        F 45-49    170/190     2:05:29   19:39     2:01:49
2771  Anthony Primozich      M 40-44    130/134     2:05:21   19:39     2:01:50
2772  Christine Curtis       F 55-59    146/170     2:05:31   19:40     2:01:51
2773  Alexandrea Oliver      F 20-24      96/98     2:05:50   19:41     2:01:57
2774  Ashleigh Oliver        F 25-29    147/151     2:05:50   19:41     2:01:58
2775  Vanessa Hylton         F 40-44    167/177     2:05:40   19:42     2:02:04
2776  William Hylton         M 45-49    147/151     2:05:39   19:42     2:02:04
2777  Pat Burrell            F 70-74      14/16     2:02:32   19:42     2:02:08
2778  Judith Norris          F 65-69      52/59     2:06:55   19:43     2:02:13
2779  Meredith Roe           F 25-29    148/151     2:06:55   19:43     2:02:14
2780  Pamela Skillman        F 60-64      89/98     2:06:55   19:43     2:02:14
2781  Robert Teeter          M 70-74      21/28     2:05:48   19:43     2:02:14
2782  Rebecca Teeter         F 55-59    147/170     2:05:47   19:43     2:02:15
2783  Joanna Pace            F 40-44    168/177     2:30:52   19:45     2:02:22
2784  Ben Pace               M 60-64      81/83     2:30:52   19:45     2:02:22
2785  John-Paul Gates        M 40-44    131/134     2:04:56   19:46     2:02:33
2786  Kimberly Gates         F 40-44    169/177     2:04:55   19:46     2:02:34
2787  Karen Finley           F 55-59    148/170     2:04:27   19:47     2:02:34
2788  Josey Finley           M 25-29      83/85     2:04:27   19:47     2:02:34
2789  Patti Lovely           F 60-64      90/98     2:04:37   19:47     2:02:38
2790  Debbie Robinson        F 45-49    171/190     2:04:37   19:47     2:02:38
2791  Judy Huntley           F 55-59    149/170     2:06:50   19:48     2:02:41
2792  Jean Lundquist         F 55-59    150/170     2:06:51   19:48     2:02:42
2793  Karen Adamczak         F 50-54    172/186     2:06:49   19:51     2:03:00
2794  Amanda Shishoff        F 30-34    183/192     2:06:49   19:51     2:03:00
2795  Connie Walker          F 55-59    151/170     2:06:50   19:51     2:03:01
2796  Robin Rathke           F 45-49    172/190     2:06:47   19:51     2:03:02
2797  Becki Bradley          F 25-29    149/151     2:06:53   19:51     2:03:02
2798  Cameron Lookabaugh     M 25-29      84/85     2:06:53   19:51     2:03:02
2799  Orelia Johnson         F 50-54    173/186     2:06:48   19:51     2:03:03
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2800  Mary E Johnson         F 60-64      91/98     2:16:40   19:53     2:03:14
2801  Charlee Hill-Spann     F 25-29    150/151     2:09:46   19:54     2:03:18
2802  Sara Terrell           F 40-44    170/177     2:18:35   19:54     2:03:18
2803  Deirdre Logan          F 55-59    152/170     2:09:46   19:54     2:03:19
2804  Frankie Brown          F 55-59    153/170     2:09:46   19:54     2:03:19
2805  Stacy Young            F 35-39    207/219     2:18:34   19:54     2:03:19
2806  Kimberly Hill          F 55-59    154/170     2:09:46   19:54     2:03:20
2807  Jonathon Craw          M 20-24      58/59     2:05:59   19:54     2:03:23
2808  Michael Vanhorn        M 40-44    132/134     2:18:19   19:55     2:03:27
2809  Angie Vanhorn          F 40-44    171/177     2:18:20   19:55     2:03:27
2810  Caryn Snyder           F 30-34    184/192     2:06:22   19:58     2:03:45
2811  Charles Neu            M 70-74      22/28     2:06:06   19:59     2:03:52
2812  Betsy Nushawg          F 75-79        4/4     2:06:06   19:59     2:03:53
2813  Barbara O'Rourke       F 60-64      92/98     2:19:13   20:00     2:03:57
2814  Christine Kyle         F 45-49    173/190     2:19:13   20:00     2:03:57
2815  Cheri Champagne        F 45-49    174/190     2:05:41   20:00     2:03:58
2816  Lynette Tamplain       F 60-64      93/98     2:05:42   20:00     2:04:00
2817  Elizabeth Hoeger       F 50-54    174/186     2:08:30   20:03     2:04:17
2818  Paul Healey            M 55-59    142/146     2:08:30   20:03     2:04:18
2819  Terry Krug             M 75-79      12/13     2:06:17   20:04     2:04:22
2820  Kathryn Fourman        F 55-59    155/170     2:06:16   20:04     2:04:22
2821  Debra Caruso           F 60-64      94/98     2:06:34   20:05     2:04:27
2822  Winona Champagne       F 65-69      53/59     2:06:15   20:05     2:04:31
2823  Christine Fahlbusch    F 45-49    175/190     2:06:15   20:05     2:04:31
2824  Heather Knobeloch      F 30-34    185/192     2:08:31   20:07     2:04:38
2825  Jessica Niggle         F 35-39    208/219     2:07:24   20:09     2:04:53
2826  Gabrielle Kremer       F 30-34    186/192     2:07:25   20:09     2:04:54
2827  Steven Sage            M 50-54    173/178     2:09:43   20:09     2:04:55
2828  Holly Kosa             F 55-59    156/170     2:07:33   20:10     2:05:01
2829  Jim Haub               M 65-69      49/54     2:10:04   20:14     2:05:27
2830  Lisa Padilla           F 55-59    157/170     2:10:05   20:15     2:05:28
2831  Deborah Ward           F 55-59    158/170     2:08:29   20:16     2:05:39
2832  Joseph Lask            M 50-54    174/178     2:10:13   20:20     2:05:59
2833  Jacqueline Janning-Las F 50-54    175/186     2:10:14   20:20     2:06:00
2834  Kim Gannon             F 55-59    159/170     2:10:36   20:21     2:06:06
2835  George Mattingley      M 70-74      23/28     2:11:11   20:21     2:06:06
2836  Maria McLaughlin       F 55-59    160/170     2:08:44   20:21     2:06:10
2837  Tamiko Alexander       F 45-49    176/190     2:06:52   20:22     2:06:13
2838  Jackie Standifer       F 30-34    187/192     2:10:37   20:22     2:06:14
2839  Kenneth Stickney       M 60-64      82/83     2:09:05   20:24     2:06:25
2840  Juli Poling            F 20-24      97/98     2:11:38   20:24     2:06:27
2841  Jacob Ross             M 25-29      85/85     2:11:38   20:24     2:06:27
2842  Heather Cummings       F 35-39    209/219     2:09:06   20:24     2:06:27
2843  Cristelle Hines        F 30-34    188/192     2:11:38   20:24     2:06:27
2844  Bob Cole               M 70-74      24/28     2:06:45   20:26     2:06:41
2845  Harold L Hering        M 80           5/6     2:07:53   20:27     2:06:46
2846  Nikki Baker            F 30-34    189/192     2:21:56   20:28     2:06:53
2847  Hielena N Hering       F 60-64      95/98     2:08:11   20:30     2:07:03
2848  Frank Petrie           M 50-54    175/178     2:10:19   20:31     2:07:12
2849  Ann Bernhard           F 50-54    176/186     2:10:19   20:31     2:07:12
2850  Amy Petrie             F 50-54    177/186     2:10:19   20:32     2:07:13
2851  David Bennett          M 70-74      25/28     2:12:11   20:33     2:07:22
2852  Phil Robertson         M 70-74      26/28     2:12:11   20:33     2:07:23
2853  Daniel Short           M 40-44    133/134     2:11:41   20:33     2:07:24
2854  Heather Short          F 35-39    210/219     2:11:41   20:33     2:07:25
2855  Kristin Henley         F 50-54    178/186     2:15:58   20:37     2:07:45
2856  Deborah Taylor         F 45-49    177/190     2:15:58   20:37     2:07:46
2857  Gloria Beltre          F 55-59    161/170     2:08:11   20:37     2:07:47
2858  Ian Young              M 1-14       41/43     2:12:45   20:38     2:07:54
2859  Kelsey Young           F 40-44    172/177     2:12:45   20:38     2:07:55
2860  Casey Ann Jenkins      F 30-34    190/192     2:12:29   20:45     2:08:37
2861  Stephen Amos           M 55-59    143/146     2:11:47   20:49     2:09:00
2862  Martha Rutan           F 35-39    211/219     2:13:27   20:50     2:09:10
2863  David Wrede            M 65-69      50/54     2:12:02   20:51     2:09:11
2864  A Kimberley Wrede      F 65-69      54/59     2:12:02   20:51     2:09:12
2865  Barbara Fisher         F 65-69      55/59     2:13:28   20:51     2:09:12
2866  Nichole Voegeli        F 35-39    212/219     2:13:29   20:51     2:09:12
2867  John McIntyre          M 65-69      51/54     2:14:07   20:52     2:09:20
2868  Mary McCourt           F 25-29    151/151     2:12:22   20:54     2:09:35
2869  Jennifer McCullough    F 45-49    178/190     2:17:31   20:56     2:09:44
2870  Angie Ferrero          F 50-54    179/186     2:17:33   20:56     2:09:46
2871  Julie Pierson          F 50-54    180/186     2:17:36   20:57     2:09:50
2872  Frances Johnson        F 35-39    213/219     2:13:09   21:06     2:10:49
2873  Richard Whitty         M 75-79      13/13     2:14:26   21:10     2:11:14
2874  Mac Davis              M 1-14       42/43     2:14:26   21:10     2:11:14
2875  Milena Smith           F 35-39    214/219     2:13:09   21:11     2:11:17
2876  Amy Smith              F 40-44    173/177     2:13:10   21:11     2:11:17
2877  Roger Blakely          M 55-59    144/146     2:16:16   21:12     2:11:26
2878  Donna Lanhart          F 65-69      56/59     2:15:18   21:12     2:11:26
2879  Joseph Walsh           M 60-64      83/83     2:13:04   21:16     2:11:50
2880  Rodney Paxson          M 70-74      27/28     2:15:02   21:20     2:12:13
2881  Melissa Sharron        F 20-24      98/98     2:16:39   21:20     2:12:14
2882  Terri Vann             F 45-49    179/190     2:16:41   21:20     2:12:15
2883  Anastasia Halsey       F 55-59    162/170     2:17:18   21:22     2:12:27
2884  Elizabeth Nartowicz    F 40-44    174/177     2:16:27   21:29     2:13:07
2885  Jennifer Voehringer    F 55-59    163/170     2:16:27   21:29     2:13:08
2886  Debra Harvey           F 60-64      96/98     2:15:09   21:32     2:13:28
2887  Eugene Harvey          M 65-69      52/54     2:15:10   21:32     2:13:28
2888  Rebecca Adams          F 60-64      97/98     2:16:49   21:33     2:13:36
2889  Damon Lupher           M 45-49    148/151     2:18:18   21:36     2:13:50
2890  Dennis Lupher          M 80           6/6     2:18:18   21:36     2:13:51
2891  Robert Rayborn         M 70-74      28/28     2:15:47   21:37     2:14:01
2892  Anicia Delgatto        F 45-49    180/190     2:15:47   21:38     2:14:03
2893  Santino Delgatto       M 1-14       43/43     2:15:47   21:38     2:14:07
2894  Kimberly Bowling       F 45-49    181/190     2:15:47   21:38     2:14:08
2895  Kadie Bowling          F 1-14       19/21     2:15:47   21:39     2:14:09
2896  Mary Haller            F 40-44    175/177     2:18:17   21:39     2:14:11
2897  Robert Cox Jr          M 65-69      53/54     2:14:58   21:41     2:14:21
2898  Deborah Stubblefield   F 45-49    182/190     2:14:59   21:41     2:14:23
2899  Nicole Carine          F 35-39    215/219     2:19:02   21:45     2:14:50
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2900  Gina Dresel            F 45-49    183/190     2:19:02   21:45     2:14:50
2901  Malana Reisinger       F 1-14       20/21     2:20:01   21:48     2:15:07
2902  Emily Miklasevich      F 35-39    216/219     2:21:53   21:49     2:15:13
2903  Sarah Horvath          F 35-39    217/219     2:19:49   21:52     2:15:32
2904  Allen Chelgren         M 40-44    134/134     2:20:38   21:56     2:15:58
2905  Pauline Orcutt         F 50-54    181/186     2:21:03   21:58     2:16:06
2906  Heather Reisinger      F 40-44    176/177     2:21:03   21:58     2:16:09
2907  Beverly Chelgren       F 70-74      15/16     2:21:08   22:01     2:16:28
2908  Carolyn Fairchild      F 60-64      98/98     2:20:10   22:06     2:16:56
2909  Deborah McGraw         F 50-54    182/186     2:19:47   22:07     2:17:03
2910  Jacqueline Luster      F 55-59    164/170     2:19:40   22:10     2:17:22
2911  Kevin Healey           M 20-24      59/59     2:21:47   22:12     2:17:33
2912  George Gabone          M 55-59    145/146     2:18:50   22:17     2:18:08
2913  Deogratias Eustace     M 50-54    176/178     2:18:51   22:17     2:18:08
2914  Rodney Reisinger       M 45-49    149/151     2:24:29   22:31     2:19:33
2915  Miles Reisinger        M 15-19      41/41     2:24:27   22:31     2:19:34
2916  Dennis Orcutt          M 45-49    150/151     2:24:27   22:31     2:19:36
2917  Robert Reisinger       M 50-54    177/178     2:24:28   22:31     2:19:36
2918  Jennifer Kochaney      F 45-49    184/190     2:23:53   22:39     2:20:23
2919  John Marshall          M 55-59    146/146     2:23:55   22:39     2:20:26
2920  Donna Marshall         F 55-59    165/170     2:23:54   22:40     2:20:26
2921  Pam Lambert            F 65-69      57/59     2:23:40   22:40     2:20:29
2922  Tabitha Luster         F 35-39    218/219     2:23:42   22:48     2:21:22
2923  Debbie Holmes          F 65-69      58/59     2:29:00   23:16     2:24:12
2924  Aubree Vannoy-Kennedy  F 1-14       21/21     2:29:32   23:18     2:24:25
2925  Jennifer Vannoy        F 45-49    185/190     2:29:32   23:18     2:24:26
2926  Susan Zartman          F 55-59    166/170     2:27:18   23:18     2:24:26
2927  Fran Anderson          F 65-69      59/59     2:30:29   23:30     2:25:42
2928  Josephine Ford         F 55-59    167/170     2:30:29   23:31     2:25:43
2929  Michelle Kirlin        F 30-34    191/192     2:30:38   23:31     2:25:48
2930  Denny Kirlin           M 65-69      54/54     2:30:38   23:31     2:25:49
2931  Nicholas Scaglione     M 30-34    133/133     2:30:38   23:31     2:25:49
2932  Brenda Duncan          F 50-54    183/186     2:29:30   23:50     2:27:42
2933  Elaine Rosca           F 55-59    168/170     2:30:09   23:51     2:27:49
2934  Chelsea Yu             F 15-19      55/55     2:30:09   23:51     2:27:51
2935  Diana Roberts          F 70-74      16/16     2:30:09   23:51     2:27:51
2936  Rosemary Eustace       F 45-49    186/190     2:30:05   24:06     2:29:20
2937  Beatrice Gabone        F 50-54    184/186     2:30:06   24:06     2:29:21
2938  Cynthia Tolliver       F 55-59    169/170     2:40:56   25:11     2:36:03
2939  Gwendolyn Upshaw       F 50-54    185/186     2:40:56   25:11     2:36:04
2940  Angela King Lines      F 30-34    192/192     2:53:25   26:01     2:41:13
2941  Tracey Zeringue        F 40-44    177/177     2:50:36   27:13     2:48:41
2942  Amy Zeringue           F 45-49    187/190     2:50:36   27:13     2:48:42
2943  Christine Olsen        F 45-49    188/190     2:53:26   27:28     2:50:17
2944  Vicki Bair             F 55-59    170/170     3:02:21   28:58     2:59:32
2945  Helen Dalton           F 45-49    189/190     3:02:21   28:58     2:59:33
2946  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       10/15     3:07:20   30:13     3:07:20
2947  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       11/15     3:08:19   30:23     3:08:19
2948  Kerrie Cross           F 50-54    186/186     3:20:42   31:38     3:16:05
2949  Charles Cross          M 45-49    151/151     3:20:47   31:39     3:16:11
2950  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       12/15     3:28:43   33:40     3:28:43
2951  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       13/15     3:42:27   35:53     3:42:27
2952  Robert Frohnapfel      M 50-54    178/178     3:51:10   37:18     3:51:10
2953  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       14/15     3:52:39   37:32     3:52:39
2954  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       15/15     4:02:18   39:05     4:02:18
2955  Nicholas Berry         M 35-39    151/151     4:03:36   39:18     4:03:36
2956  Julie Barker           F 45-49    190/190     4:18:57   41:46     4:18:57
2957  Elizabeth Davis        F 35-39    219/219     4:41:20   45:23     4:41:20
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